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Assortments
Assortment Cotter Pin

8070 1/16", 3/32", 1/8", 5/32" & 3/16" Diameter
3 5/8" x 7 1/8" Plastic Tray
Bright Zinc Finish
150 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
H m oca merl k Type Cotter Pin Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Fuse Blade Type ATM Low Profile

8181 5 AM 30 AM M esP- P AT Fus
3 5/8" x 7 1/8" Plastic Tray
95 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 7 Different Sizes
Low oPr file Mini Blade Fuse Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Barrel Nut

8186 1/8" to 1/4" Stud Size, Black Finish
3 5/8" x 7 1/8" Plastic Tray
160 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
Barrel Nut Assortment

1 Pc.
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# 8070 
Zinc Finish 

Cotter Pin Assortment 

# 4063PK # 4072PK # 4088PK # 4090PK # 4098PK # 4107PK 

~ 1/16x1 " 
E~ ZincFinish 
~ Hammerlock Type 
~ CotterPins 
~ 

~ 3f32x11/2" 
~ ZincFinish 
~ Hammerlock Type 
~ CotterPins 
~ 

~ 118x2" 
~ ZincFinish 
~ Hammerlock Type 
§ ~ Cotter Pins 
~ 

# 8181 
Low Profile 

Mini Blade Fuse Assortment 

10829PK ~ # 10831PK # 10832PK # 10833PK # 10834PK # 10835PK 
5Amp Tan ~~ 
BladeType ~ 

Low Profile Type ~ 
ATM Mini Fuses ~ 

;;;; " ~ §~ 10830PK §; 
~ 7.SAmp Brown ~ 10AmpRed 
~ Blade Type ~ Blade Type 
~~ Low Profile Type ~~ Low Profile Type 
~ ATM Mini Fuses ~ ATM Mini Fuses . . 

jj 

i 
-o 15 Amp Blue 
~ Blade Type 
~ low Profile Type 

I ~ 
-o 20 Amp Yellow -"" 25 Amp Natural 
~ Blade Type ~ Blade Type 
~ Low Profile Type ~~ Low Profile Type 

~ ATM Mini Fuses ~ ATM Mini Fuses ~ ATM Mini Fuses . . 

# 8186 
Black Finish 

Barrel Nut Assortment 

" ~ 
-o 30 Amp Green 
~ Blade Type 
~ Low Profile Type 
~ ATM Mini Fuses 

# 708PK # 709PK # 710PK # 9878PK # 711PK # 9941PK 

~ 1/8" Stud Size 
~ 5/32" Hole Size 
~ Black Finish I BarrelNuts 

~ 1/8" Stud Size §, 
~ 3/16" Hole Size ~~ 
~ Black Finish E I Barrel Nuts I 

1/8" Stud Size 
1/4" Hole Size 
Black Finish 
Barrel Nuts 

V 

I 3/16" Stud Size 
~ 17/64" Hole Size 
~ Black Nylon I Barrel Nuts 

~ 3/16" Stud Size 
~ ;; 7/32" Hole Size 
~ Black Finish I Barrel Nuts 

~ 1/4" Stud Size 
~ 9/32" Hole Size 
~ Black Finish I Barrel Nuts 

• f • II f I 
t·,~~ i ;;;; ,;~:; j·:;:; j';:::· 1 ~:; 



Assortments
Assortment Fuse Blade Type ATM Mini

8191 5 AM 30 AM M esP- P AT Fus
3 5/8" x 7 1/8" Plastic Tray
60 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 7 Different Sizes
M nii Blade Type Fuse Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Fuse Blade Type ATO Standard

8192 5 AM 30 AMP- P ATO Fuses
3 5/8" x 7 1/8" Plastic Tray
50 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 7 Different Sizes
S at ndard Blade Type ATO Fuse
Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Fuse Blade Type ATX Standard

8193 20 AMP-60 AMP ATX Fuses
3 5/8" x 7 1/8" Plastic Tray
10 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 5 Different Sizes
S at ndard Blade ATX Fuse Assortment

1 Pc.
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# 1734PK~ 
5Amp0range ~ 

Blade Type ::-
StandardATM ~ 

Mini Fuses ~ 

"' " '! 
~:# 1735PK 
~ 7.SAmpBrown 

I Blade Type 
Standard ATM 

Mini Fuses 

# 8191 
Standard ATM 

Blade Type Mini Fuse Assortment 

# 1736PK 

" -
I 10Amp Red 

Blade Type 

I 
Slandard ATM 

Mini Fuses 

# 1737PK # 1738PK 

= 

I 
~ 
" I 15AmpBlue 20Amp Yellow 

Blade Type Blade Type 
Slandard ATM 

I 
Standard ATM 

Mini Fuses Mini Fuses 

# 8192 
Standard ATO 

# 1739PK 

fl 

' ' I 25 Amp Natural 
Blade Type 

Standard ATM 
Mini Fuses 

Blade Type Fuse Assortment 

# 1740PK 

" ! 
30Amp Green 

Blade Type 
Standard ATM 

~ Mini Fuses 

# 1711PK # 1712PK # 1713PK # 1714PK # 1715PK 

10Amp Red 
Blade Type 

~ 75AmpBrown ~ TypeATO 
_ _ TypeATO ~~ Standard Fuses 
~ Standard Fuses ~ Replaces 
"';; Relpaces 200307 "';; 200310 

15Amp Blue '"° BladeType 
~ TypeATO 
~ Standard Fuses 

~ 

# 8193 
Standard ATX 

Blade Type Fuse Assortment 

# 1786PK # 1787P 

= 
§ ; 30 Amp Green 
~ Blade Type 
~ Standard ATX 
~ Maxi Fuses 

~ ;: 40 Amp Orange =! 50 Amp Red 
~ Blade Type ~ Blade Type 
~- - Standard ATX !!!!i!'"' Standard ATX 
~ Maxi Fuses I Maxi Fuses 

= 
~ 60 Amp Blue I s;;~;:;~:~:x 

30Amp Green 
Blade Type 
TypeATO 

Standard Fuses 

I 

ra~-~~,~-~~rxi~~1 ~· . ..,.· -- ·-- · - . ·- •·•-
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Assortments
Assortment Door Rod End Clip G.M., Ford, Chrysler

8194 G.M., Ford, Chrysler All Nylon Retainers
3 5/8" x 7 1/8" Plastic Tray
52 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
D od End Cloor R ip Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Retainer Metric Push On Type

8195 6-1.00mm-14-2.00mm Bolt Size
3 5/8" x 7 1/8" Plastic Tray
108 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
Metric Push On Retainers Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Door Rod End Clip Honda, Nissan, Toyota

8196 H Nionda, ssan & Toyota All Nylon
3 5/8" x 7 1/8" Plastic Tray
52 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
I porm t Door Rod End Clips Assortment

1 Pc.
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# 8194 
Domestic Door Rod 

End Clip Assortment 

# 9437PK # 9438PK # 1250PK # 1249PK # 9726PK # 9725PK 

-~ 5/32" Rod Size 
~ Left Hand Side 
~ Black Nylon 
~;: Door Lock 
~ Rod Clips 

~ 5/32" Rod Size 
~ Right Hand Side 
~ Natural Nylon 
~ Doorlock 
~ RodClips 

~ 5/32" Rod Size 
~ left Hand Side 
~ Green Nylon 
~ Ooorlock 

~ 5/32" Rod Size 
~ Right Hand Side 
io,:: Red Nylon 
~ Doorlock 

~ RodClips ~ RodClips 

# 8195 
Metric Push On 

Retainer Assortment 

..;; 
~ 5132' Rod Size ~ 5132' Rod Size 
~ Left Hand Side ~ Right Hand Side 
~ Black Nylon ~ Natural Nylon 
~;:: Door Lock ~ Door Lock 
~ Rod Clips ~ Rod Clips 

# 1275PK # 1621PK # 3010PK # 1276PK # 1044PK # 9952PK 

0 
~ 6 - 1.00mm Bolt 
~ 12.7mm Flange 

~ 6 - 1.00mm Bolt 
~ 17mm Flange 

~ Zinc Finish ~ Zinc Finish 
~ Push On ~ PushOn 
~ Retainers ~ Retainers 

~ 8 - 1.25mm Bolt 
~ 24mm Flange 

~ 10-1.S0mm Bolt 
~ 24mm Flange 

~ Zinc Finish ~ ZincFinish 
~ PushOn ~;.:; PushOn 
~ Retainers ~ Retainers 

# 8196 
Import Door Rod 
End Clip Assortment 

:;:::; 12-1 .75mm Bolt 
~~ 21 mm Flange 
~ Black Finish 
~;;: PushOn 
~ Retainers 

~ 14 - 2.00mm Bolt 
~ .; 25mm Flange 
~ Black Finish 
~~ PushOn 
~ Retainers 

# 10229PK # 10230PK # 10197PK # 10196PK # 10117PK # 10116PK 

~ Left Hand Side 
~ Purple Nylon 
~ Honda 
="' Rod End Clips 

ii 

~ Right Hand Side 
~ Yellow Nylon 
~ Honda = Rod End Clips 

ii 

~ left Hand Side 
~ BlueNylon 
~ Nissan 
~ Rod End Clips 

ii 

~ Right Hand Side ~ Left Hand Side 
~ Orange Nylon ~ .; Yellow Nylon 
~ Nissan ~ Toyota 
~~ Rod End Clips §~ Rod End Clips 

~ ii 

~ Right Hand Side 
~ .; Natural Nylon 
~ Toyota 
§~ Rod End Clips 

~ 



Assortments
Assortment Retainer Standard Push On Type

8197 1/8"-3/8" Bolt Size
3 5/8" x 7 1/8" Plastic Tray
195 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
P sh On Retu ainers Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Retainer Weatherstrip, G.M., Ford, Chrysler, Datsun & Honda

8198 G M ,. . Ford, Chrysler, Datsun & Honda
3 5/8" x 7 1/8" Plastic Tray
145 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
Weatherstrip Retainer Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Fuse Blade Type Micro

8205 5 AM 30 AM cP- P Mi ro Fuses
3 5/8" x 7 1/8" Plastic Tray
95 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 7 Different Sizes
M ci ro Blade Fuse Assortment

1 Pc.
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# 8197 
Push On Type 

Retainer Assortment 

# 1684PK # 1685PK # 1686PK # 1687PK # 1274PK # 989PK 

1 /8" Bolt Size 
3/8' Flange O.D. 

Zinc Finish 
Push On Retainers 

5/32" Bolt Size 
7/16' Flange O.D. 

Zinc Finish 
Push On Retainers 

3/16" Bolt Size 
7/16' Flange O.D. 

Zinc Finish 
Push On Retainers 

1/4" Bolt Size 
17/32' Flange O.D. 

Zinc Finish 
Push On Retainers 

# 8198 
Weatherstrip 

Retainer Assortment 

5/16" Bolt Size 
5/8' Flange O.D. 

Zinc Finish 
Push On Retainers 

# 1991PK # 9264PK # 2016PK # 9560PK # 9208PK # 5605PK 

I 
~ 4.5mm Hole Size 
~ Stem Lellgth: 11mm 
~ Head: 4.8 x 13.5mm 
;;;;~ BlackNyloo 
~ WeatherslripRetaine 
= 

t 
=== ==== 

~ 5mm Hole Size ~ 5mm Hole Size 
S Stemlenglh:14.Smm ~ Stemlength: 15mm 

i Heai:~ ~~mm ~ He~i! ~~mm 

~ 5mm Hole Size ~ 6mm Hole Size ~ 4mm Hole Size 
~ Stemlength: 10mm ~~ Stemlength:10mm ~ Stemlenglh:10.7mm 

~ H~i,~~~~m ~ H;~:~;ex~~!m ~ Head8~:~t9mm 
~ WeatherslripRetainers ~ eathersb'ipRetaine ~ Weatherstrip Retainers ~ Weatherstrip Retainers ~ Retaining C~ps 

# 8205 
Micro Blade 

Fuse Assortment 

# 14277PK # 14279PK # 14280PK # 14281PK # 14282PK # 14283PK 
5Amp Tan 
Blade Type 
Micro Fuses 

,lllll1\ll1\ll111!1Y!WIIII, 

# 14278PK 
7.5Amp Brown 

Blade Type 
Micro Fuses 

, lllll1\ll1\ll111!1Y!\IIIIII, 

10 Amp Red 15Amp Blue 
Blade Type Blade Type 
Micro Fuses Micro Fuses 

, mll1\ll1\1!111!1U!!\1111, ,lllll1\ll1\1!111!1U!!\11111, 

20Amp Yellow 25 Amp Nalural 30Amp Green 
Blade Type Blade Type Blade Type 
Micro Fuses Micro Fuses Micro Fuses 

,lllll1\1(1\1!111!1Y!!\'IIII, ,llllll \l\1i1!111!'m\lllll, , llllll \1(1\1!111!'m!IIII, I 



Assortments
Assortments Windshield Pillar Moulding

8102 C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
90 Total Pieces
Interior & Trunk Trim
W ndshii eld Pillar
M doul ing Clip Assortment

1 Pc.

Universal Body Shim Assortment

8101 C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
140 Total Pieces
3/8" & 1/2" Slot Sizes
Bright Zinc Finish
B dy Sho im Assortment

1 Pc.
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# 18095PK 

11mm Stem Length 
17 x 20mm Top Hd. Size 

Blue Nylon 
W/Metal Reinforced 

Windshield Pillar, 
Interior &Trunk 

Trim Moulding Retainers 

# 9636PK 

1/16" Thick 318" Slot 
15/16" Outside Diameter 

Round Type 
Bright Zinc Finish 
Steel Body Shims 

. lllllll lllllllll!l!l~!l\11. 

# 13519PK 

10mm Stem Length 
17 x 24mm Top Head 
Red Nylon WI Sealer 

Metal Reinforced 
Door Sill Plate Retainers 

# 9637PK 

1/8" Thick 3/8" Slot 
15/16" Outside Diameter 

Round Type 
Bright Zinc Finish 
Steel Body Shims 

. Dllllllllllij!IIU)jlllll, 

# 8102 
G.M. Windshield Pillar 

Moulding Clip Assortment 

# 13104PK 

10mm Stem length 
17 x 24mm Top Hd. Size 

Blue Nylon 
W/Metal Reinforced 

Interior Trim & 
Windshield Pillar 

Moulding Retainers 

# 17588PK 

10mm Stem Length 
17 x 24mm Top Hd. Size 

Red Nylon 
W/Metal Reinforced 

Interior Trim & 
Windshield Garnish 
Moulding Retainers 

,!llll!W!lll!l!lll!!IIII, 

# 8101 
Universal Body Shim 

Assortment 

# 6015PK # 6016PK 

1/16" Thick 118" Thick 
318" Slot 3/8" Slot 

1114" X 1118" 11/4" X 11/8" 
Bright Zinc Finish Bright Zinc Finish 
Steel Body Shims Steel Body Shims 

.mllllllllll~!l!IJIIIIII. .llllllllllllllll!l!l\1 \111 111, 

# 18165PK 

12mm Stem Length 
17mm x 20mm Top Hd. Sz. 

Black Nylon 
W/Metal Reinforced 

Windshield Pillar & Interior 
Moulding Retainers 

#9974PK 

1116" Thick 
1/2" Slot 

1118" X 11/8" 
Bright Zinc Finish 
Steel Body Shims 

.llllllllllllllll!l!l[!l)lt 

# 14995PK 

10mm Stem Length 
17 x 24mm Top Head Size 

Blue Nylon Wf Sealer 
WfMetal Reinforced 

Interior Trim 
&Windshield Pillar 

Moulding Retainers 

# 9975PK 

1/8" Thick 
112" Slot 

1 1/8"x 11/8" 
Bright Zinc Finish 
Steel Body Shims 

. llllllllllllmm111rn, 

'8102 
G.M. Win!Hhl91dPill,r 

MouldingCllpAHortmeM 



Assortments
Assortment Grille & Headlamp Grommet G.M., Ford, Chrysler

8105 G.M., Ford, & Chrysler
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
330 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 18 Different Sizes
G ir lle & Headlamp Grommet Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Retainer Door Trim Panel Import

8109 H Hyuonda, ndai, Nissan,
Mazda & Toyota
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
170 Total Pcs
C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
I porm t Door Trim Panel Assortment

1 Pc.
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# 1577PK # 9085PK 

a 
#8(4.20mm)ScrewSIH #6(3.50mm)ScrtwSIU 

Natural Nylon Side Marker White Nylon Side Marker 
Light Screw Grommets LlghtSerewGrommats 

,lll\llllllll!ltm\111, .111l11 111111 wm111, 
# 1574PK # 9050PK 

#8(4.20mm)SerewSin #8(4.20mm)ScrewSin 
Natural Nylon Natural Nylon 

Grille Screw Grommets Grille Screw Grommets 

,lllll!l(l\l!l!mm. ,[11\l!lll!l!!l!IJ!l\lil l. 
# 1610PK # 1636PK 

a t= 
#10(4.80mm)ScrewSize #6(3.50mm)ScrewSize 

Black Nylon Natural Nylon 
Screw Grommets Screw Grommets 

,[llll!l(l\1!1!!1,l\1!111. . lllll!lll!l!!!UIR 

# 10750PK # 10687PK 

23/64" (9.10mm) Hole Size 21/64" (8.50mm) Hole Size 
Stem Length: 10mm Stem Length: 14mm 

Top Head Dia: 10mmx 13mm Top Head Diameter : 13mm 
Toyota Toyota 

Yellow Nylon Turquoise Nylon 
Fender Flare Retainers Door Trim Panel Retainers 

# 10744PK # 10573PK 

# 8105 
Grille & Headlamp 
Screw Grommet 

Assortment 

# 1842PK # 9111PK 

#8(4.20mm)ScrtwSIU ,s ~~:~eN:r:,:;~, Natural Nylon 
Grille Screw Grommets HHdllght Screw Grommets 

,lllllllll!ll lll,IJ!III, 
# 2940PK # 1614PK 

f8(4.20mm)ScrewSin f 10(4.80mm)ScrewSin 
Natural Nylon Natural Nylon 

Headlamp Screw Grommets Screw Grommets 

,!llll!ll!!l!Wl'UI. 
# 1572PK 

0 
#8(4.20mm)ScrewSlze #6(3.50mm)ScrewSize 

Natural Nylon Black Nylon Front Fender 
Screw Grommets Screw Grommets 

. lllll!lll!i, llj!!llll. .mlll!l/!!l!lll!HI . 

#8109 
Import Fender Flare, 

Garnish Moulding & Door Trim Panel 
Retainer Assortment 

# 10751PK 

21/64" (8.50mm) Hole Size 
Stem Length: 11mm 

Top Head Diameter: 13mm 
Toyota 

White Nylon 
Garnish Moulding Retainers 

. illll!lll!I, 1·1~1,1111, 
# 10752PK 

# 2145PK 

23164"(9mm)HoleSize 
Stem Length: 11mm 

Top Head Diameter : 13mm 
Toyota 

Natural Nylon Door Trim & 
Garnish Retainers 

# 10576PK 

23164" (9mm) Hole Size 21164" (8.50mm) Hole Size 23164" (9mm) Hole Size 5116" (8mm) Hole Size 
Stem Length: 10mm Stem Length : 13mm Stem Length: 14mm Stem Length: 14mm 

Top Head Diameter : 13mm Top Head Diameter : 13mm Top Head Diameter : 12mm Top Head Diameter: 12.80mm 
Hyundai Honda Honda Nissan 

Natural Nylon Blue Nylon Orange Nylon Cowel Vent & Orange Nylon With Sealer 
Trim Panel Retainers Door Trim Panel Retainers Radiator Support Retainers Door Trim Panel Retainers 

.I11l1I11111;1111m1. 

# 9113PK # 2980PK 

'8 (4.20mm) Screw SI.H Q (4.20mm) Scrt w Siu 
N1tur1INylonR1dlatorGrllle Natural Nylon 

Screw Grommets Grille S<;rew Grommets 

# 1560PK # 9101PK 

f10(4.80mm)ScrewSin #1' (6.30mm) Screw Siu 
Natural Nylon Natural Nylon 

Grille Screw Grommets Screw Grommets 

~ ,. 
#8(4.20mm)ScrewSize 

Headlight Panel 
Retainers 

,111!\l(l!l!!l!IJ!!II . ,g\1!1/!l, !!\1!!111, 

# 10405PK # 10748PK 

11/32" (9mm) Hole Size 11 132" (9mm) Hole Size 
Stem Length: 14mm Stem Le.ngth: 13mm 

Top Head Diameter : 14mm Top Head Diameter : 13mm 
Mazda Toyota 

White Nylon Natural Nylon _Door Pa~el & 
Door Trim Panel Retainers Rocker Moulding Retainers 

,lllll!lll!l!tlm!DI, .lllll!1/!,!mniI1I . 
# 10575PK 

~ 
5/16" (8mm) Hole Size 
StemLength: 10mm 

Top Head Diameter : 15mm 
Mazda 

Black Nylon 
Door Trim Panel Retainers 

# 10749PK 

7116" (11 mm) Hole Size 
Stem Length : 14mm 

Top Head Diameter: 14mm 
Mazda 

White Nylon Door Trim 
Panel Retainers With Seale 

u,os 

~..St 
ai= 

:::!!::=::: -=-:;:,::sT-. ==~==-:: 
·· •• !:' .11111!!:!.,. .1n tn••l 

-==- ~ 
, ll~IN!Jt. .1.1 r.iJII. 

.tl ~► -~?-:-
i•tiii~ .P. .... L 
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Assortments
Assortment Fuse Blade Type ATM, ATO, ATX

8110 ATM, ATO, & ATX Style Fuses
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
126 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 18 Different Sizes
Blade Fuse Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Screw, Phillips, Washer Head, Trim, Black & Zinc Finish

8112 Black & Zinc Phillips
Washer Head Trim Screws
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
255 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 18 Different Sizes
P p ehilli s Trim Scr ws Assortment

1 Pc.
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# 1735PK 

1111 
7.5Amp 
Brown 

ATM Type 

, IIIIV!l~!l!ftli(i! \11111, 
# 1709PK 

" 5Amp 
Orange 

ATOType 

• 111li11tijr1i11v1r11~111. 

Amp 
Green 

11 11111i1'11111~1·1&~1iil11 
~4121l0 11 \2 O 

# 5765PK 

~ 
8x11r 

7116MO.O.Washer 
Phillips Oval Washer Head 

Bright Zinc Finish 
Wheel Opening Mldg. 

Tek® Screws 

a lnlt1l111l1rllt1t,1~111a 
# 5791PK 

8x112M 
13/32" 0.0. Washer 

Phil. Flat Top Washer Head 
Black Phosphate Finish 

Trim Screws 

a lNll1l111l1fllt1t ,~•~,117 

# 2970PK 

8x3/4" 
1/2" 0 .D.Washer 

Phil. Flat Top Washer Head 
Black Phosphate Finish 

Trim Screws 

a ll1l111l1l~tWt1~Ul2 

# 1736PK 

1111 
10Amp 

Rod 
ATM Type 

.111v11Fifiii!1iiiim. 

w 
7.5Amp 
Brown 

ATOType 

.111~~(1inritiFJ11 • 

20AmpYellow 
ATXType 

• 1mil1i1i1~11\,11, 

# 6010PK 

..... 
8x1/r 

711r O.D. Washer 
Phillips Oval Washer Head 

Black Phosphate Finish 
Wheel Opening Mldg. 

Tek® Screws 

aDlm11111t~i1,'Wlll4 
# 5984PK 

8 X 3/4" 
13/32"0.0. Washer 

Phi l. Flat Top Washer Head 
Black Phosphate Finish 

Trim Screws 

a 011~•1111111iuti•,i t1e1 l l 

# 2975PK 

8x1" 
1/2" 0.D. Washer 

Phi l. Flat Top Washer Head 
Black Phosphate Finish 

Trim Screws 

a a11~•1111111~i,0111m ~ 

# 8110 
ATM-ATO-ATX 

Blade Fuse 
Assortment 

# 1737PK 

1111 

J0AmpGreen 
ATXType 

, !llll!IF!ii'Jtilij1,111 . 

40AmpOrange 
ATXType 

.111R11~11iiri11l\i(iw1111, 

#8112 
Phillips Trim Screw 

Assortment 
# 6265PK # 6267PK 

•t--•t 
8x3/4" 

7/16"0.D. Washer 
Phillips Oval Washer Head 

Black Phosphate Finish 
Mounting Tek® Screws 

allM111l1l~t1t•,i ,e11u, 
# 5989PK 

8x1 " 
13/32"0.D.Washer 

Phil. Flat Top Washer Head 
Black Phosphate Finish 

Trim Screws 

a11M111\1!lt1t1,1\ 1\.16 
# 9145PK 

10x3/4" 
112" 0.D. Washer 

Phil. Flat Top Washer Head 
Black Phosphate Finish 

Trim Screws 
aDlr}l111l1l~t1t1N,'I I, 

8x1" 
7116"0.D.Washer 

Phillips Oval Washer Head 
Black Phosphate Finish 
Mounting Tek® Screws 

a u1wi 1111111it1t•,i~11111 11 , 
# 5990PK 

8x 11/4" 
13/32"0.0.Washer 

Phil. Flat Top Washer Head 
Black Phosphate Finish 

Trim Screws 

a riwi 1111111it1\'VV~1llll1 
# 9146PK 

10x1" 
1/2" 0 .D.Washer 

Phil. Flat Top Washer Head 
Black Phosphate Finish 

Trim Screws 

a [IW! 111
\

1l1it1t•l~1t1 IIII , 

# 1739PK 

I 

i ' 

SO Amp Red 
ATXType 

• 1111l111vi1i111i1Wm1. 

4.8-1.6x15mm 
14mm Head O.D. 

Phillips Truss Head 
Black Phosphate Finish 

Sheet Metal Screws 
a !IW\111\11 t1t1~rn11, 

# 9497PK 

...... 
10x3/4" 

15132" 0.0.Washer 
Phil. Flat Top Washer Head 

Black Phosphate Finish 
Trim Screws 

a!IW\11'\1l1Mt1V!Ulll 
# 1795PK 

8x314" 
13/32"0. D.Washer 

Phil. Flat Top Washer Head 
Bright Zinc Finish 

Trim Screws 

sml1\111111tiWVlll9 

# 1740PK 

1111 
JO Amp 
Green 

ATM Type 

• rulll!l\lifi1mrn11, 
# 1714PK 

60AmpBlue 
ATXType 

. rn1l111v1~1\~(1li\1,11m, 

6.3-1.81x16mm 
15mm Head O.D. 

Phillips Truss Head 
Black Phosphate Finish 

Sheet Metal Screws 
a Ell~1!111l1 o1t'AYl111o 

# 9498PK 

10x1" 
15132"0.D.Washer 

Phil. Flat Top Washer Head 
Black Phosphate Finish 

Trim Screws 

aElf,1!1111,112!~~•116 
# 1796PK 

8x1 " 
13132"0.0 .Washer 

Phil. Flat Top Washer Head 
Bright Zinc Finish 

Trim Screws 
aDll~•,1~•1, o1AW!II, 

·~ ~.~ ·-·-...... ···-~ ~,i.-,; :;;_~ -:.:S~ . __ :;_ ·= . ·~::.·-- --·;•··-.. 

..... ·-·-- ·---~:- -~- -~~~ -~~-- -;;;;..:- -~-
....... - ....... 1-- G>- -
7 :i~~-;.:.~.="":.~~..=-~~fif-::-~~~~-~-~~-



Assortments
Universal Door Panel Assortment

8115 C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
120 Total Pieces
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
G.M. , Ford, AMC,Cars & Trucks
P nela Retainer Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Retainer Door Panel Pin & Grommet G.M.

8116 G.M. Cars & Trucks
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
120 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
Door Trim Panel Retainer Assortment

1 Pc.
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#8115 
Door Trim Panel 

Retainer Assortment 

#1115 

# 1646PK #9339PK #4020PK # 592PK #9242PK # 5264PK 

,11111111• ... -.:.a=c:. ::-~ = .::::..:::. ~ 

,l."11 /!,I. .l !!~Uf , ,i ij'ffir.'1, 

1/4" (6.50mm) Hole Size 17164'' (6.80mm) Hole Siu 114" (6.50mm) Hole Size 17/64" (7mm) Hole Size 114" (6.30mm) Hole Size 
1/4" (6.30mm) Hole Size += ~ +:: ;+; 21mmStemlength 19mm Stem Length 21mm Stem Length 14.80mm Stem Length 21 mm Stem Length 

6.30mm x 11 .50mm Hd. Dia. 7mm x 12.50mm Head Siu 6.30mm x 11.50mm Top Hd. 17.60mm Head Diameter 17mm Head Diameter 29132" Stemlength 
Natural Nylon White Nylon Natural Nylon Natural Nylon Natural Nylon 29/32" Head Diameter ~r ~t~ ~ "E-.EE:.-

Door Trim Door Tr im Door Trim Door Trim DoorTrlm White Nylon 
'::' 

Panel Retainers Panel Retainers Panel Retainers Panel Retainers Panel Retainers Door Trim 
... ~i;'~ . Panel Retainers . a'1tfl!l,III, .am um1. 

' lllllll1~11!111!1!W!I III, '1111(111(1\l!l!!l!l! V~II. , 11m11111111111111m 111, , 1111m11111111u1~rn, , 1111m111mm im, , 1111l111~11m1111,~111rn, 

# 1807PK # 9368PK # 1575PK # 2112PK # 1742PK # 9373PK 

► +- ~ 
17/64" (6.80mm) Hole Size 17/64" (6.80mm) Hole Size 5116" {8mm) Hole Size 17/64" (6.80mm) Hole Size 5/46'" (8mm) Hole Size 17/64" (6.80mm) Hole Size 

24mm Stem Length 32mm Stem Length 19mm Stem Length 19mmStem Length 1" Stem Length 18mm Stem Length 
18mm Head Diameter 20mm Head Diameter 12.70mm Top Head Dia. 12.50mm Top Head Dia. 1/2"Top Head Diameter 13mm Head Diameter 

Natural Nylon Natural Nylon Black Nylon Black Nylon Natural Nylon Black Nylon 
Door Trim Door Trim Door Trim Door Trim Door Trim Door Trim 

Panel Retainers Panel Retainers Panel Retainers Panel Retainers Panel Retainers Panel Retainers 

• llllllll~\ l!lll!l!W!I II , .1111.111111111u 1nn,11111 , .1111v1111mu1m 1111 , • 1111l111~1111111111m1111, ,IIJlllll(lll!lll!l!l10J!IIII, , llllll\l(lll!l!!l!IV\1111111, 

# 8116 
G.M. Door Panel 

Pins & Grommets Assortment 

# 10472PK # 10473PK # 10474PK # 10470PK 

19.50mm Top Head 19.50mm Top Head 19.50mm Top Head 19.S0mmTopHead 13mm Top Head 19.50mm Top Head 
30.40mm Pin Length 30.40mm Pin Length 28.30mm Pin Length 28.J0mmPinLenglh 26.50mm Pin Length 30.40mm Pin Length 

Yellow Nylon Green Nylon Black Nylon White Nylon White Nylon Yellow Nylon 
Door Panel Pins Door Panel Pins Door Panel Pins Door Panel Pins Door Panel Pins Door Panel Pins 

Use with # 10478 & 10476 Usewilh#10478 Usewith# 10476 Usewith#10476 Usewith#10476 Use with# 10478& 10476 

I ml~l \l ~l \l{ ljl~ln ~ \'llo , llf.1!1~111) 1~g~ g,1} , a11~1:11111r~1~t•:~II1, , Dll1•1l1~1l1~1 ~1~~0! ~1llio . m~•:11'11~11nwI1, , Ull~1!1i1!1t 1~t~\'llo 

# 10478PK # 10478PK # 10476PK # 10476PK # 10476PK # 10476PK 

ll 
23/64" 9mm Hole Size 23164'" 9mm Hole Size 23/64" 9mm Hole Size 23/64" 9mm Hole Size 23/64"9mmHoleSize 23/64'" 9mm Hole Size 

Yellow Nylon Yellow Nylon White Nylon White Nylon White Nylon White Nylon 
Door Panel Nuts w/Sealer Door Panel Nuts w/Sealer Door Panel Nuts w/Sealer Door Panel Nuts w/Sealer Door Panel Nuts w/Sealer Door Panel Nuts w/Sealer 
Usewith# 10470, 10471 Usewith#10470, 10471 Use with# 10470, 10472, Usewith#10470, 10472, Use with# 10470, 10472, Use with# 10470, 10472, 

10473& 10474 10473& 10474 10473& 10474 10473 & 10474 

, mr111~•11~~~1n, rn~, I l ll~lj l~lj l) 1~g•w m, , 111~1111•11r~:,i~~w119 I llll1.'l1~1l1~t 1~~0n11111 , 11w:1i•:1~11i1nwuo9 I Ull~ljlil jl~ 1~tWll1 

I 



Assortments
Assortment Retainer Shield

8117 6. m m e Si30m -10m Hol ze Black Nylon
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
210 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
S ih eld Retainer Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Retainer Door Trim Panel Chrysler

8118 Chrysler Cars & Trucks
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
115 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
Door Trim Panel Retainer Assortment

1 Pc.
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# 5625PK # 9132PK 

1/4" (6.30mm) Hole Size 9132" (7.10mm) Hole Size 
13/16" StemLength 1 11/64" Stem Length 

23/32" Head Diameter 3/4" Head Diameter 
.095" • .540" Panel Range .55" -1 .00" PanelRange 

Black Nylon Black Nylon 
Shield Retainers Shield Retainers 

. 1111l111111111111111mm. . mil1i1i1111~11i1Jwirn, 

# 10467PK # 10466PK 

11/32" (9mm) Hole Size 3mm Pin Size 
12mm Stem Length 20mm Stem Length 

9mm Top Head Diameter 13mm Top Head Diameter 
19mm Flange Diameter 23mm Flange Diameter 

White Nylon White Nylon 
Door Panel Nut Door Panel Retainer 

Use with # 10466 Usewith#10467 

, llll\l\1V\1!111!1V!1V!1IIII, 'lllll1!1V!l!111!1V!1! ! 1111, 

I 

Shield Retainer 
Assortment 

#JL-33PK # 5643PK 

5/16" (8mm) Hole Size 23164" (9mm) Hole Size 
31132" Stem length 19.SOmmStemLength 
3/4" Head Diameter 16mm Head Diameter 

.145" -.530" Panel Range Panel Range: .060" -.510" 
Black Nylon Black Nylon 

Shield Retainers Shield Retainers 

.ml1111111111111\1i1l1\m, ,llllll! l\1!1!111!1!1! !1(1 11 11, 

# 8118 
Chrysler 

Door Panel Assortment 

# 2063PK # 10464PK 

• 

9132" (7mm) Hole Size 3/8" (9.50mm) Hole Size 
15mm Stem Length 14mmStem Length 

18mm Flange Diamerer 15mm Top Head Diameter 
13mm Top Head Diameter 14mm Flange Diameter 

White Nylon Yellow & White Nylon 
Door Panel Retainer Door Panel Retainer 

. 1111l111111111111111m111. ,lllll1!1V!1!11!1V!1ml ll, 

# 5710PK # 5648PK 11117 = 

·r~P?""'l".'~"l::;;" 
►,;".:r::.. ,.= ... -=... 

318" (9.50mm) Hole Size 25/64" (9.90mm) Hole Size 
27132" Stem length 30mm Stem Length 
1" Head Diameter 22mm Head Diameter 

Panel Range: .115" -.565" Panel Range : .040" · .790" 
Black Nylon Black Nylon 

Shield Retainers Shield Retainers 

, llllll\ l\1!1!111!1!1!!1}1111, ,llllll\l\l!l!~lU!IJII II, 

# 10465PK # 10494PK 

3/8" (9.50mm) Hole Size 11132" (9mm) Hole Size 
18mm Stem Length 15.40mm Stem Length 

15mm Top Head Diameter 16mm Top Head Diameter 
18mm Flange Diameter 19mm Flange Diameter 

Gray & White Nylon White Nylon 
Door Panel Retainer Door Panel Retainer 

'llllll!IV!1!111!1V!1!!1111, 'llll,1!1V!1!111!1V!1!VIIII, 



Assortments
Assortment Retainer Shield & Push Type

8119 6. m- m e Si30m 10m Hol ze Black Nylon
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
192 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
Shield & Push Type Retainer Assort.

1 Pc.

Assortment Retainer, Push Type, G.M., Ford, Chrysler, Honda & Toyota

8120 C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
82 Total Pieces
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
G.M., Ford, Chrysler
P sh Type Retu ainer Assortment
H otonda & Toy a

1 Pc.
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# 5625PK # 9132PK 

1/4" (6.30mm) Hole Sir.e 
13/16" Stem Length 

9/32" (7.10mm) Hole Size 
111/64" Stem Length 

23/32"Head01ameter 3/4" Head0iameter 
Panel Range: .095" • .540" Panel Range: .055" -1 .00" 

Black Nylon Black Nylon 
Shield Retainers Shield Retainers 

, llllll\l(l\f!IUl~j1IIII, ,mlll\1(1\l!l!!l!IJWII, 
# 5675PK # 2128PK 

--+= ~ 
1/4" (6.30mm) Hole Size 5/1 6" (8mm) Hole Size 

9/16" Stem Length Head Diameter: 20mm 
11 /16" FlangeDiameter Stem Length: 11mm 

Panel Range: 9/16" Black Nylon 
Black Nylon Front fender 

Mud Skirt Blind Rivets Push-Type Retainers 

, llllll\1(1\l!IUl!WIW, . mlll\l(l\1!1!!1!1!!!11, 

#9559PK #9465PK 

t 
1/4" (6.30mm) Hole Size 17/64" (6.80mm) Hole Size 

314" Stem Length 10mm Stem Length 
19132" Flange Diameter 20mm Flange Diameter 

Black Nylon Black Nylon 
Wheel Moulding Front Fender Liner 

Push-Type Retainers Push-Type Retainers 

.llllllll\lll!llllllll!lfllll, , llllllll\111!11111111111111, 

# 8119 
Shield & Push Type 
Retainer Assortment 

# JL-33PK # 5643PK 

5116" (8mm) Hole Size 23164" (9mm) Hole Size 
31/32" Stem Length 19.50mmStemLenglh 
3/4'' Head Diameter 16mm Head Diameter 

Panel Range: .145" - .530" Panel Range: .060"-.510" 
Black Nylon Black Nylon 

Shield Retainers ShleldRetainers 

, llllll\l(l\l!ll!l\1!11~1111, ' llllll\l(l\1!111!1!1!!1~1111, 
# 1860PK # 9327PK 

5/16" (8mm) Hole Size 23164" (9mm) Hole Size 
Head Diameter: 20mm Head Diameter: 18mm 
StemLength:20mm Stem Length: 28mm 

Black Nylon Black Nylon 
ir Baffle To Under Carriag Rear Bumper Cover 

Push Type Retainers Push-Type Retainers 

• mil1i1i111111111~,1rn1, , llllll\l(l\1!111!1!1!!11 111, 

# 8120 
6.3mm to 10mm Hole Size 

Push-Type Retainer 
Assortment 

# 2128PK # 1860PK 

# 5710PK # 5648PK 

3/8" (9.50mm) Hole Size 25164" (10mm) Hole Size 
27/32" Stem Length 30mm Stem Length 
1" Head Diameter 22mm Head Diameter 

Panel Range: .115"-.565" Panel Range: .040" - .787" 
Black Nylon Black Nylon 

Shield Retainers Shield Retainers 

'llllll\l(l\1!111!1!1!!1)1111. • illll\lV\l!lll!lll!!l) llt 
# 9282PK #9382PK 

23164" (10mm) Hole Size 23/64" (10mm) Hole Size 
Flange Diameter: 20mm Head Diameter; 20mm 

StemLength:16mm Stem Length: 18mm 
Black Nylon Black Nylon 

Push-Type Retainers Push-Type Retainers 

.1111t1i1i111111u1ivm, • i11t111vm11111vv1rn, 

#9327PK #9382PK 

f 
511 6" (8mm) Hole Size 5116" (8mm) Hole Size 23164" (9mm) Hole Size 25164" (10mm) Hole Size 

11mm Stem Length 20mm Stem Length 28mm Stem Length 18mm Stem Length 
20mm Flange Diameter 20mm Flange Diameter 18mm Flange Diameter 20mm Flange Diameter 

Black Nylon Black Nylon Black Nylon Black Nylon 
Fender & Bumper Air Baffle Rear Bumper Cover Front & Rear Bumper 

Push-Type Retainers Push Type Retainers Push-Type Retainers Push-Type Retainers 

.1111(111\lll!lllllll~! llt , llllllll\111!11111 11\l!!IIII, , llllllll\lll!IIIIIIIJ!illll, .1111(111\ll l!IHllll~IIII, 

, 1119 =~ 
1-- 1-- ~ .. ~ ~ ------ -·--- ---- ~~£-- ~Jr~~· '~ 4~ .:]f£-- ,Sif£-

• ll ',1\" -~.U ,11.Ul!t.\1111 . , l ."ffl l "-11 1. .•Vlll', !!111. ... ,11'1 ,.!l!,I . , l.fflH\,U, 

.-\= -~ ~ ~ ~ .. 
~~ :S:'=ft :=;r=--..!:: 

~~ 
'::::.:£=."'%!:' 

-.:...""'C,..- -=~ == -~~L 
e..~ .u~nu•.n~ .IIU,11'1 !1\II , ... ,11,ui.r11 , ,IM /NIIJ.1111, .1/MU ~\I, 

t 
...:..·= '-'-=~ 

I 



Assortments
Assortment Retainer Push Type

8121 6. m m e Si30m -10m Hol ze Black Nylon
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
175 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
P sh Type Retu ainer Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Screw, Hex Head, Phillips Drive, Trim, Black Finish

8122 H H iex ead & Ph llips Drive Black Finish
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
210 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
B a w As ml ck Trim Scre sort ent

1 Pc.
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# 5675PK # 2128PK 

114" (6.30mm) Hole Slze 
9116"Pane1Range 5/16" (8mm) Hole Size 

11116" Flange0iameter 11mm Stem length 
Black Nylon 20mm Flange Diameter 
Front Fender Black Nylon 

Mud Skirt&Uner Fender & Bumper 
Push Type Retainer Push-Type Retainers 

, llllllll(lll!lllllll! !l\1 111 , , Hlllll(lll~lltlllml Ill, 

# 5925PK # 5550PK 

• • it-- +--
4.20 - 1.41 x20mm 4.20-1 .41 x20mm 

7mm Indented Hex Head 7mm Indented Hex Head 
12mm 0 .0 . Loose Washer 17mm 0 .0 . Loose Washer 

Black Finish Black Finish 
Sheet Metal Screws Trim Screws 

. llllll\1(1\IIIIHl!llUII, . llllll\l(l\1!1111111~!~11 11. 

I 

# 8121 
1/4" to 23/64" Hole Size 

Push-Type Retainer 
Assortment 

# 1860PK # 9327PK 

5116" (8mm)HoleSize 23164" (9mm) Hole Size 
20mmStemlength 28mm Stem Length 

20mm Flange Diameter 18mm Flange Diameter 
Black Nylon Black Nylon 

Air Baffle To Under Carriage Rear Bumper Cover 
Push Type Retainers Push-Type Retainers 

.llllllll(lll!l!llll\1!11111, , llllllll\111!1111111!1)!1111, 

# 8122 
Black Trim Screw 

Assortment 

# 5554PK # 5552PK 

• • - +-
4.20-1 .41 x20mm 4.20-1.41x20mm 

7mm Indented Hex Head 7mm Indented Hex Head 
12mm O.D. Loose Washer 17mm O.D. Loose Washer 

Black Finish Black Finish 
Teks® Screws Teks® Screws 

.llllll\1~\lllll!Ul!!ill . . llllll\1(1\l! ll[!l!l~!!llt 

#9282PK #9382PK 

25/64" (10mm) Hole Size 25164" (10mm) Hole Size 
16mm Stem l ength 18mmStemLength 

20mmFlangeDJameter 20mmFlangeOiameter 
Black Nylon Black Nylon 

Front Bumper Front & Rear Bumper 
Push-Type Retainers Push-Type Retainers 

. llllll!l~!l!lll!l!l!~llt .11m111111111~111111~11t 

# 9256PK # 9260PK 

4.80-1 .60x15mm 6.30-1 .81 x16mm 
Phillips Truss Head Phillips Truss Head 

14mm 0 .0 . Washer Size 15mm O.D. Washer Size 
Black Finish Black Finish 

Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Metal Screws 

.lllllll l(l\l!ll[ll!IJ!illt , llllll\1(1\l!ll[ll!l!~lllt 



Assortments
Assortment Screw, Phillips, Pan Head, Sheet Metal, Black Finish

8123 P ih llips Pan Head Black Finish
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
420 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
Black Sheet Metal Screws Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Pop Rivet Nylon, G.M., Ford, Chrysler

8125 G.M., Ford & Chrysler Black Nylon
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
115 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
Nylon Pop Rivets Assortment

1 Pc.
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# 8123 
Phillips Pan Head 
Black Finish Sheet 

Metal Screw Assortment 
# 10101PK # 10102PK # 10103PK # 10104PK # 1623PK # 1624PK 

..... ...... I . ... ..... . 
6x 1/2" 6x 3/4" 6x 1" 6x 11/4" 8x 1/2" 8 X 3/4" 

Phillips Pan Head Phillips Pan Head Phillips Pan Head Phillips Pan Head Phillips Pan Head Phillips Pan Head 
Black Finish Black Finish Black Finish Black Finish Black Finish Black Finish -- .- ---Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Metal Screws 

, llllllll(lll!IIIII\JjlJ\11 111, , llllllll(lll!lllll\1!~11111, ,lllllll l(lll!lllll\lmllll, , llll\111!11111111\lj!~llt . llllllll(lll!l)!Ul!\llt , llllllll!ll!!lllll\1!~1111, .Ulllll'-1, • 1111 1111.,J!II. .U"'l\ll,I. .ltuti. .. !11. . ... !M,J!I. .ltll!P.U. I . 

# 1625PK # 1626PK # 1722PK # 1723PK # 1724PK # 1726PK 

I I ... I I 
Sx 1" 8x 11/2" 10 X 112" 10 x3l4" 10x 1" 10x 1 1/2" 

Phillips Pan Head Phillips Pan Head Phillips Pan Head Phillips Pan Head Phillips Pan Head Phillips Pan Head 
Black Fin ish Black Finish Black Finish Black Finish Black Finish Black Finish 

Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Meta l Screws Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Metal Screws 

,llllll!l(l!l!lllll!l\1!!1111, , llllll!l(l!l!llf!l\ljl)!IIII, , lllll.l! l(l!l!lllll\1!~111111, , llllll!l(l!l~IUml~, .llllll!l(l!l!~IUl!!III. ,l!lll!l!!l!!l~\l!~!lt 

# 8125 
Nylon Pop Rivet 

Assortment 

# 5769PK # 1195PK #9054PK # 1390PK # 5775PK # 5770PK 

t . . t " r t ... ., 

t t t t t f 
.11;ai;• . . l l MIIMIL ,m,1,r. .I.UIIJUI, .lUfllillO .. IUUIU~l 

13/64" (5.20mm) Diameter 13/64" (5.20mm) Diameter 17/64" (6.80mm) Diameter 1/4" (6.40mm) Diameter 17/64" (6.80mm) Diameter 1/4" (6.40mm) Diameter 
15/32" Flange Size 15/32" Flange Size 1/2" Flange Size 112" Flange Size 23132" Flange Size 21 /32" Flange Size 

1/8" -15/64" Grip Range 15/64" - 25/64"Grip Range 3/32" - 3/16" Grip Range 5/32" - 13/32" Grip Range 3/32" - 3/16" Grip Range 5/32"-13/32" Grip Range 
Black Nylon Black Nylon Black Nylon Black Nylon Black Nylon Black Nylon 
Blind Rivets Blind Rivets Blind Rivets Blind Rivets Blind Rivets Blind Rivets 

,llllll!lll!lllllll!l!!l!II II, 'llllll!l!!lll)llll!l~~ill, , llllll!lll!IIIIIIIIIUl~IIII, ,llllll!lll!lllll!lll!!IIIIII, .llllll!l~!lllllllll!!HIII, . mim111m11m11. 

I 



Assortments
Assortment Screw, Hex Washer Head, Teks®, Zinc Finish

8126 H asex W her Head Teks® Screws
Bright Zinc Finish
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
295 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
Hex Washer Head Tek® Screw Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Screw, Phillips, Pan & Hex Washer Head, Teks®

8127 P ih llips Pan & Hex Washer Head
Black & Bright Zinc Finish
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
425 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 18 Different Sizes
Teks® Screw Assortment

1 Pc.
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# 1077PK # 1078PK 

I) 
~ ~ 

Bx 112" #2TekPoint 8 x 3/4" #2 Tek Point 
1/4" Hex Head 114" Hex Head 

Indented Hex Washer Head Indented Hex Washer Head 
Zinc Finish Teks® Screws Zinc Finish Teks® Screws 

,lllllllllllllllHl\llfllll, . llllllllllll!l!llll\l~\11111, 

# 9794PK #9843PK 

9) 9) 
~ ~ ~ 

10 x 1112"#3 Tek Point 12 x 314n #3 Tek Point 
5/16"HexHead 5/16"HexHead 

Indented Hex Washer Head Indented Hex Washer Head 
Zinc Finish Teks® Screws Zinc Finish Teks® Screws 

. llllll!l(lll!lll!l\1\1\1\11111 , .llllllll(l!l!l!II\I\IWJI!, 

# 5765PK # 1964PK 

,.,n- 811 ¼· 
unr o.o. w~,h" #2Ttk PolnL 
Bt1gh1Zlncflnllh 

Philllp1 ev,, WHMr H .. d =~'N11!:~:~~:; 
. mt1111111 1~mm. . m11)11111111,m111 • 

# 1969PK # 1077PK 

~ 
1oxr lxtr2" •1/4" H111 HHd 

#2T1kPolnl 12TtkPolnl 

=~81~~:1;:nF~~: 
81lgh!Zlnc:Flnlth 

lndtnltd Htx WHhtr Hnd 

. 11u111111 111mm. . mlllll\1111 111\11,111 • 
# 9843PK # 9795PK 

12.:,,i,• .s11rHtxHHd 12111"·5116" Ht11Htad 
aJTtkPolnl IJTtkPolnl 

Brlgh!Zlnc:Flnlth 
lndtnltd Htx WHhtr HHd 

B1lgh!Zlnc: Flnlth 
lndtnttd Htll WHher Hud 

. llllllll\11 l\l\l~\111, , mll)llllllll 1,1\l(ijll l. 

I 

# 8126 
Hex Washer Head 

Tek Screw Assortment 

# 9791PK # 9841PK 

I) 9) 
~ !aS ~ 
8 x 1" #2 Tek Point 10x112"#2TekPoint 

1/4"HexHead 5/16"HexHead 
Indented Hex Washer Head Indented Hex Washer Head 
Zinc Finish Teks® Screws Zinc Finish Teks® Screws 

, llllllllllllll!ll\l\1!~1111. , llllllllllll!lllll\1\111 1111, 

# 9795PK # 1970PK 

9) ._ 
12x 1" #3TekPoint 14x314"#3TekPoint 

S/16"Hex Head 3/8" Hex Head 
Indented Hex Washer Head Indented Hex Washer Head 
Zinc Finish Teks® Screws Zinc Finish Teks® Screws 

. llllllll~ll!l!!l\1\1\lmlll. . llllllll(lll!lll!l!l!!!IIII . 

# 8127 
Bright Zinc Finish 

Phillips Pan & Hex Washer Head 
Tek Screw Assortment 

# 1965PK # 1966PK 

#9346PK 

9) 

10x3/4" #2TekPoint 
S/16"HeJtHead 

Indented Hex Washer Head 
Zinc Finish Teks® Screws 

,llllllllllll!IIIIIIH~lt 

#1971PK 

14x 1"#3 TekPoint 
3/8"HexHead 

Indented Hex Washer Head 
Zinc Finish Teks® Screws 

,llllll!l(l!l!lll!lll!\l!l!t 

# 1967PK 

# 1080PK 

9) 
IF+······r · 
10x1" #2TekPoint 

5116" Hex Head 
Indented Hex Washer Head 
Zinc Finish Teks® Screws 

,lllllllllllllllHl,l~ \11111, 

# 9842PK 

14x1112" #2TekPoint 
318" HexHead 

Indented Hex Washer Head 
Zinc Finish Teks® Screws 

.llllll!l(l!l!ll!I\I\U,l!llt 

# 1968PK 

1011 ,-.511r Ht• Htad 
12TtkPolnl 

BrlghtZlnc:Flnlth 
lndenttd .... WHhtr Htad 

·-~ :."!:"' 
-m==-..= 
,I U!H!JI . 

0.1.:• 

;:r.:-
·"" ! 

n 

U\21 

roi,;.._,.._ 
•1111,M •M,11Pl( ··e •te .., ., 
a;.- .... ,,_,. IF=-

-~-- ~..5..?..::: = ~-=-.:.~'::: -::i::':.'r..::= ;:;.~,.; 
. u , .... . IIAllflU ., u:11 11111. .1., m1.1, 1. .11.•.ium. 1, 

'@} 11117 1PK ·-" 

I 

' 



Assortments
Phillips Oval Head Screw Assortment

8130 C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
380 Total Pieces
Black & Chrome Finish
P ih llips Oval Head
Screw Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Cotter Pin

8131 Hammerlock Type
Bright Zinc Finish
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
375 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
Cotter Pin Assortment

1 Pc.
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# 8130 
Phillips Oval Head 
Screw Assortment 

# 6400PK #6401PK # 6402PK # 6404PK # 6410PK # 6411PK 
fl130 

PNlipiOvolllNd --· .... ·- ·- .. ·- ,._ -~:::=. .~i ,5",it ~.§:. .:t:.:o!J:::: ~at .:;;::;;;., .t.;,;"fii .H~l~ .!ll .lUM!! ,l.~L .ll'-IWl!'I. ·"-"''"'· 
8x1 /2" #6Head 8 x 3/4" # 6 Head 8x1" #6Head 8 x 1112" #6 Head 10 x 314" # 8 Head 10x1" #8Head ..... ·- ·-·-Phillips Oval Head Phillips Oval Head Phillips Oval Head Phillips Oval Head Phillips Oval Head Phillips Oval Head 
Chrome Finish Chrome Finish Chrome Finish Chrome Finish Chrome Finish Chrome Finish .:.:.,'.;~:;:. 

Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Metal Screws 

,llllllll\lllllll!n1w111, 'llllllll~llllli!l!W!lrn, , llllll\1~ 11111111!1~\~IIII. , llllllll\11 1111111!1~~111111, , llllllll\lllllll!l!l~~lllll, , llllllll\1111111!1!1~~~1111, 

# 9479PK # 1184PK # 1186PK # 1188PK # 9480PK # 9252PK 

► .... .... • 
8x1/2" #6 Head 8x3/4" #6 Head ax 1" #6Head ax 11/2" # 6 Head 10 x 3/4" # 8 Head 10x1" #8Head 

Phillips Oval Head Ph illips Oval Head Phillips Oval Head Phillips Oval Head Phillips Oval Head Phillips Oval Head 
Black Finish Black Finish Black Finish Black Finish Black Finish Black Finish 

Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Metal Screws Sheet Metal Screws 

.11111.11111111111111111111111. ,llllllll!lll!lll!l!lll~\llt .llllllll~ll!l!!l!l\lllllllll, .1111 1.111!111!111!1!1\ll,IIJIIII. , llllllll!lll!lll!l!l!ll,11111, . llllll\1!111!111!1!1!!11 II, 

# 8131 
Bright Zinc Finish 

Cotter Pin Assortment 

# 4067PK #4074PK #4086PK # 4088PK #4090PK #4094PK 

C, C: - - ,,7'" /1"'-t,, - - fl If/ 
~ 

1/16" X 2" 3/32" X 2" 1/8" X 1" 1/8" X 11l/2" 1/8" x2" 5/32" X 1" 
Zinc Finish Zinc Finish Zinc Finish Zinc Finish Zinc Finish Zinc Finish 

Hammerlock Type Hammerlock Type Hammerlock Type Hammerlock Type Hammerlock Type Hammerlock Type 
Cotter Pins Cotter Pins Cotter Pins Cotter Pins Cotter Pins Cotter Pins 

. llllllll\1111111111111~~1111 , , lllllll l\lll!IIIIWJIIIIII, .llllllll~ll!lll!W!IIIIII, , llllllll\lll!lllll\l\lJ\1111. , llllllJlllllm1wn111t . mlllllVll!lll!lll1l~~lrn, 
#4096PK #4098PK # 4103PK # 4105PK # 4107PK # 4114PK 

l/1"'-t,, ~....--. Ii' Ir---. Ir'- ~~ - ~ = = 

5/32" X 11/2" 5/32" X 2" 3/16" X 1" 3/16" x11/r 3/16"x2" 1/4" x11/r 
Zinc Finish Zinc Finish Zinc Finish Zinc Finish Zinc Finish Zinc Finish 

Hammerlock Type Hammerlock Type Hammerlock Type Hammerlock Type Hammerlock Type Hammerlock Type 
Cotter Pins Cotter Pins Cotter Pins Cotter Pins Cotter Pins Cotter Pins 

I 

. llllllllllll!lll!lllll!llllll , . lllllll lllll!lll!l\lll!!IIII . . llllllllllll!lll!l\lll!IIII!, . llllllll!lll!lll!l\lllJ~III . .llllllllllllmWJm . . mll111v1111111111IJ!IIII, 
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Assortments
Assortment Door Rod End Clip, Honda, Mazda, Nissan & Toyota

8133 H Nionda, ssan, Mazda & Toyota
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
128 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 18 Different Sizes
Nylon Import Door Lock
R iod End Cl p Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Retainer Shield

8135 C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
168 Total Pieces
3/16 - 25/64" Hole Size
Black Nylon
S ih eld Retainer Assortment

1 Pc.
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I 

#1 0196PK,rr­
RH Orange 

#1 01 97PK 
LHBI"' ~ 

Nissan Products 

#1 01 09PK 
LH Yellow 

#10233PK 
LH Blue 

#10234PK 
RH Pink 

.., 
Honda Products 

# JL-32PK 

ta-
3116" (4.50mm) Hole Size 
Panel Range: .125" • .310" 

Black Nylon 
Wealhet"Slrip Ret.a lners 

• lll!l~II 1\1!~1,l,I!. 

# 9132PK 

9/32" (7.10mm) Hole Size 
Panel Range: .055" -1,00" 

Black Nylon 
Bumper Fascia Retalnefl 

• 11.11111111 m1J111. 

# 8133 
IMPORT 

Rod End Clip 
Assortment 

#10198P~ #10200PK 
RH Purple RH Yellow 

#10199PK #10201 PK 
LH Cream 

Nissan Products 

#1 0110PK 
RH Natural 

Toyota Products 

#10231PK 
LH Yellow 

#1 0232PK 
RH Purple 

Honda Products 

# 1583PK 

3116~ (4.80mm) Hoki Slzo 
Panel R•nge: .7r •.55~ 

Black Nylon 
Vent Grille To Panel Ret. 

, 01.1!1~!11 ll~~~II , 
# JL-33PK 

LH Natural 

Nissan Products Mazda Products 

#1 0114PK #1 0225PK "TI" 
LH Natural LH Black 

#1 0226PK 
~ RH Brown 

Honda Products Honda Products 

#10229PK #10235PK -n LH Purple LH Brown 

#10230PK #10236PK 
RH Yellow RH Blue rr-

Honda Products Honda Products 

# 8135 
Shield Retainer 

Assortment 

# 5506PK # 5625PK 

ti-
11, ~ (6.30mm) Hole Size 1/,r (6.30mm) Holo Slzo 

Panel Range: .11 r • .480" Panel R•nge: .095" • .540" 

Trim ~ =~:11;ra~ners 
Black Nylon Fandar & 

Bumper Shield Retainers 

• m1rn1 t1, Iii. . u,.1111111111m llll, 

# 5995PK # 5643PK 

Toyota Products 

#10122PK 
RH Blue 

#10121 PK 
LH Brown -n 

Honda Products 

LH Purple 

RH Orange 

Honda Products 

# 5632PK 

1/,r (6.30mm) Holo Sizo 
Pane4 Range: .07r • .590" 

Fa1ci!~~~-~t1:1ners 

, lllllllll11Ul1~U 

# 5710PK 

3/r (9.50mm) Hole Size 
Panel Range: .115"• .565" 

Black Nylon Radiator 
Apron Panel Retainers 

• 11u111111111mu . 

#1 0120PK 
LH Natural 

RH Purple ff' 
Honda Products 

#10237P~--n 
LH Black 

#10238PK 
RH Natural 

Honda Products 

# 5627PK 

1/4'" (6.30mm) Hole Size 
Panel Range: .100'" - .685" 

Trim ~ =~=1':re~ntra 

. 1111.111111~ wm11, 
# 5648PK 

25184" (10mm) Hole Size 
Pan~ Range: .040'"· .790" 

Black Nylon 
Fascia Bumper Retalnen 

,1111,11111111 llll~II . 

~ ( ;;ii"' ;.;."\ ~-, ;~ ';... 

~ ~~~- :: ~ :: "n :: n" 

~ r- t- I- I=' i:= 
-S!..,=- :::::r-: •-:.,.:;.,:i:,-;-~Z=:... ':"'=-·--;::!..:.. 
,I m,11, .mu,1. ,l lJ!l.!!111. ,1'-'m,u. ,U!III JI ii], .l!m!IIII. 

i--~1---~~ 
:..7:::: -~ ---=-··- -=-s-- .:..;- ::¥~ 



Assortments
Assortment Wire Routing Clip, Nylon, Black

8140 C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
54 Total Pieces
3/8" to 3/4" Loom Clips
Black Nylon
W rei Routing Clip Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Thread Cutting Nuts & Push

8145 C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
245 Total Pieces
6 3/4" X 11" Plastic Tray
Thread Cutting Nut &
P sh o etu n R ainers Assortment

1 Pc.
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#9690PK 

114" 1.0. 318" 0 .0 . 
Black Nylon 
Wire Loom 

Routing Clips 

# 989PK 

318" Bolt Size 
25132" Flange 0 .0. 

Black Finish 
Push On Type Retainer 

,Dlllll\111 m1\IAII, 

#265PK 

# 1237PK 

11/32" 1.D. 1/2" 0 .0 . 
Black Nylon 
Wire Loom 

Routing Clips 

#991PK 

0 

# 8140 
Wire Harness Routing 

Clip Assortment 

# 1238PK 

13132" 1.0. 19132" 0 .0 . 
Black Nylon 
Wire Loom 

Routing Cllps 

# 1239PK 

½" 1.0 . 11116" 0 .0 . 
Black Nylon 
Wire Loom 

Routing Clips 

# 8145 
Thread Cutting Nuts & 

Push On Retainer 
Assortment 

# 1621PK # 3010PK 

0 
½" Bolt Size 6 • 1.00 mm Screw Size 
15116" O.D. 17 mm Flange 0 .0 . 
Black Finish Zinc Plated 

Push On Type Retainers Push On Type Retainers 

, 111111111, l\Will, , 111.IIIJl. lt~~l,II. 
#263PK #9226PK 

1/4" Stud Size 
7/16" Hex Size 

11/16"/;~at,rn~~meter 

Thread Culling Nuts 

. 11,.111111, miJIII. 

# 856PK 

S11rstudSlzo 
1/2" Hox Sizo 
718" Flange 
Zinc Finish 

Thread Cutting Nuts 

. 11111111111im 1. 

# 1240PK 

314" I.D. 1" O.D 
Black Nylon 
Wire Loom 

Routing Clips 

# 1276PK 

# 1042PK 

.0. 
6.30mm Stud Size 

11mm Hox Siza 
18mm Flange 
Zlnc Finish 

Thread Cutting Nuts 

. 11.11111" VlW}II . 

#9279PK 

1::i~~mAs~~~r~h 
Diameter: 30mm 
Fits a 7 mm Hoto 

Black Nylon 
Roloasablo 

Cable Straps 

l1J~rn. 

# 1044PK 

# 1622PK 

8mm Stud Size 
13mmHoxSizo 
20mm Flange 
Zinc Finish 

Thread Cutting Nuts 

, lllll(III U~!l t 

-
...... fl:!311'1( 

r f 
a a€· 
.l .. llltu. .. , ... ,. .. 

0 0 

-
11140 

w;,.11Mnt,;1Routing 
Cl pMIOftrMnl 

f12:IIPI( 11ZJ9PK 

f 
11271PK 

? 1 I I 
":&~·· --a~M :¥1.€ ~¥ 
,114/!f.ll~rl. .mutt■. ,ll lM fJlm , .1I0!!!1.JI. 
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Assortments
Assortment Retainer Door Trim Panel, Ford

8146 Ford Cars & Trucks Nylon
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
116 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
Door Trim Panel Retainer Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Retainer Weatherstrip

8150 C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
300 Total Pcs.
G.M., Ford, Chrysler
Weatherstrip Retainer Assortment

1 Pc.
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I 

# 2112PK # 1558PK 

9132" (7mm) Hole Size 9132" (7mm) Hole Size 
Top Head Dia .: 12.50mm Top Head Ola. : 13.30mm 

# 8146 
Ford Door Trim Panel 
Retainer Assortment 

# 9514PK 

9/32" (7mm) Hole Size 
Top Head Dia.: 13mm 

# 1024PK 

9/32" {7mm) Hole Size 
Top Head Ola.: 20mm 

# 1648PK # 10544PK 

Stem Length : 19mm Stem Length : 19mm Stem Length : 22mm Stem Length: 18m 13mm 

Door T~~~~~j;t~~talnera Door ~r1~u~~n~r~e~alners Door ~rf~~a;n~Y~e~alners Door ~r1~u~!1n~Y~e~aln R~talners 

• 1111m11111f111mt • mil111l11111111111~11t • 111.11111111,11111m1, • n1l1111111 1f11\11,1111 nm. 
# 9372PK # 12886PK # 1575PK # 1742PK 

5/16" (8mm) Hole Size 5/16"(8mm) Hole Size 5/16" (8mm) Hole Size 5/16" (8mm) Hole Size 23/64" (9mm) Hole Size 25/64" (10mm) Hole Size 
Top Head Dia.: 112" Top Head Dia.: 1/2" Top Head Dia.: 12.70mm Top Head Dia.: 112" Top Head Ora.: 16mm Top Head Dia.: 15mm 
Stem Length: 21/32" Stem Length: 3/4" Stem Length: 19mm Stem Length : 1" Stem Length: 17mm Stem Length : 19.50mm 

White Nylon Yellow Nylon Black Nylon Natural Nylon White Nylon With Sealer Natural Nylon 
Door Trim Panel Retainers Door Trim Panel Retainers Door Trim Panel Retainers Door Trim Panel Retainers Door Trim Panel Retainers Door Trim Panel Retainers 

• 111l1111111 11111111,111, • [11t111,111.11J1rnm. • m1l111i1111 1111m1t • m111i111 m1111. . m1l111i1111 1p\ii1111. • 1m111,111 11\1J1111. 

# 8150 
Weatherstrip Retainer 

Assortment 

# 1991PK # 9264PK # 2016PK # 9560PK #9208PK # 5602PK 

~ t&-
11/64" (4.50mm) Hole Size 15/64" (6mm) Hole Si1:e 13164" (5mm) Hole Size 13l64" (5mm)HoteSlze 15/64" (6mm)HoleSlze 513r (4mm) Hole Slze 

S1emLeng1h: 12mm Stem Length: 12.30mm StemLength: 10.50mm StemLength: 10mm Siem Length: 10mm Head Diameter: 23164" 
Head0la.: 4.75Jt13.50mm Head Dia.: 5.25 Jt 14.20mm Head Dia: 6.50mm11:16.50mm Head Ola.: 7mm 11: 16mm Head Ola.: 5mm 11: 15mm Stem Length: 7/16" 

Black Nylon Black Nylon White Nylon Natural Nylon Orange Nylon Black Nylon 
Weatherstrip Retainers Weatherstrip Retainers Weatherstrip Retainers Weatherstrip Retainers Weatherstrip Retainers Shield Retainers 

• m1t111i1111111im111. , mlll!llllll IIIIJ!!III . ,lllllll~II! 11!!~1111. Jllllllllllllll!!!H, • llll!llllll IIIJ~!I, , lllllll~!, l~}IJ!l11, 

# 5605PK # JL-32PK #8172PK # 1996PK # 5609PK # 9262PK .. t::> ~ 
3116" (5mm) Hole Sb:e 3/16"' (4.50mm)HoteSlze 3116" (4.50mm) Hole Size 13l64" (5mm) HoleSlze 13/64" (5mm) Hole Size 15/64" (6mm) Hole Size 
Head Oiameter: 7116" Head Diameter: 318" Head Diameter: 11mm Head Diameter: 13mm HeadDiame1er: 19132" He..d Diameter: 12mm 
Stem Length: 21 /64" Stem Length: 17/32" StemLength: 16mm Stem Length: 11mm Stem Length: 518" Stem Length: 9mm 

Black Nylon Black Nylon Black Nylon Black Nylon Hood Seal Black Nylon Black Nylon 
Weatherstrip Retainers Weatherstrip Retainers Retaining Clips Retaining Clips WeatherstrlpRetalners Hood & Trunk Mldg. Clips 

.m1t111i111111111i111111, .m1t111i111111111~111i11, . llllll!III IIIVl!III, • mw11~11 (l[)!ll I. .111(111!111 111iin ,!11.111!1!11 IIIIJ!!III, 

1 11)1 --
~ i.- I->- I- '9- ... 



Assortments
Assortment Bumper Bolt Stainless Steel Cap edp

8155 5/16" to 1/2" Stainless Steel Capped
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
53 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
B m Bolu per t Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Door Pin & Bushing

8161 G.M. & Ford
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
86 Total Pcs. Contains 6 Different Sizes
D ioor P n & Bushing Assortment

1 Pc.
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# 240PK 

5/16·18x 1" 
3/4" Head Diameter 
Round Style Head 

Stainless Steel Capped 
Bumper Bolts 

. llllll!l!!l!IUl!lj\111, 

2114PK -
-

# 855PK 

3/8-16X 1" 
718" Head Diameter 

Pan Head 
Stainless Steel Capped 

Bumper Bolts 

,llllll!l~!l!,!l!l!UIII, 

9164PK 

11,n - Pin D111. S 11, - Lenglh 
Sl.11nlfft Stn l 

Door Hing• Pint 

, 1~1!1i1r) \1J!!II , 
92JJPK 4040PK 

0 -==-~-SIKl< FW.h 

.11J1l '\m11 . 
.m· 1.o . 
. n r o.o . .,,..~ 

" ... 

# 8155 
Stainless Steel Capped 

Bumper Bolt Assortment 

# 9314PK # 233PK 

3/8-16x 11/4" 7116-14x 11/2" 
7/8" Head Diameter 29/32" Head Diameter 
Round Style Head Round Style Head 

Stainless Steel Capped Stainless Steel Capped 
Bumper Bolts Bumper Bolts 

.m1t11111111 ~im1111 . ,11111)!1\l!l!l!!l!l!lj\lllt 

# 8161 
Universal Door Pin & Bushing 

Assortment 

1267PK 

1113r o 1a. 

9J~JfH~:7>~,. 
Ooor Hinge Pins 

,ll!IJll \\11111. 

# 231PK 

112-13x 11/2" 
1 3/32" Head Diameter 

Round Style Head 
Stainless Steel Capped 

Bumper Bolts 

, llllll!lmll!l!l!l!l!lt 

9825PK 

#9275PK 

8-1 .25 x 25mm 
19mm Head Diameter 

Pan Style Head 
Stainless Steel Capped 

Bumper Bolts 

,mlll!lll!ll!l!!Ji!III, 

,am _ _ ,..,......,. 

I 



Assortments
Assortment Hole Plug Flush Type Black & White

8165 All Types Of Flush Hole Plugs
W thi e & Black Nylon
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
349 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
Flush Type Hole Plug Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Door Rod & Hood Prop End Clip Ford

8168 Ford Cars & Trucks All Nylon
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
78 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 8 Different Sizes
Hood Prop &
R sod End As ortment

1 Pc.
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I 

# 9812PK 

# 9827PK 

114" Hole Size 
White Flush Type 

Hole Plugs 

'llllllllllll!llll\lll!ijlll, 

# 9728PK .. 
5/32" Rod Size 
Left Hand Side 
Yellow Nylon 

Door Lock Rod Clips 
Ford# EGAZ-5421952-A 

. llllllllllllllllll\l~~lllt 
#9729PK 

5132" Rod Size 
Right Hand Side 

Natural Nylon 
Door Lock Rod Clips 

, llllllll(lll!lllll\1~~1111, 

# 1302PK 

#9828PK 

3/8" Hole Size 
White Flush Type 

Hole Plugs 

'lllll\1!1111 l\lll!~il. 

#9726PK 

5/32" Rod Size 
Left Hand Side 

Black Nylon 
Door Lock Rod Clips 

. lllllllllllUIIIJ ~~11. 
#9725PK 

5/32" Rod Size 
Right Hand Side 

Natural Nylon 
Door Lock Rod Clips 

'1m111~11m11~!!II I. 

# 8165 
Flush Type Hole Plug 

Assortment 

# 1091PK 

# 9829PK 

112" Hole Size 
White Flush Type 

Hofe Plugs 

. 111l1111111111v111111, 

# 1379PK 

314" Hole Sii.e 
Black Flush Type 

Hole Plugs 

,llllll\l[l\l!ll!lll!~!it 
# 9830PK 

314" Hole Size 
White Flush Type 

. 11111J111ii~111i1l~~m. 

# 8168 
Ford Hood Prop & Door Rod End 

Assortment 

# 9981PK 

10-24" Rod Size 
8mm Hole Size 
Yellow Nylon 

Door & Tailgate 
Rod Clips 

. llllllll\11111 111111!1)\lllt 
# 10078PK 

Two Piece Fold Over Type 
White Nylon 

Door lock Rod Clips 
Ford# E6DZ-5421952A 

, llllllll(lllllllllll!!illll, 

# 2051PK 

112" Hole Size 
Black Flush Type 

Locking Hole Plugs 

. 11~111111111111mrn, 

# 10076PK 

5116" Rod Size 
Nylon 

Hood Prop Clips 
Ford # 386299-S 

. llllllll~ll!lllll,1~1!1111, 

# 2053PK 

314" Hole Size 
Black Flush Type 

Locking Hole Plugs 

. 111,1!1~11! 11\IIIJ!III, 

# 10081PK 

5116" Rod Diameter 
Natural Nylon 

Hood Prop Clips 
Ford# E83Z-16828A 

,mlll!l~llm1,1J!!III, 

111115 
Fl"'tre.:::.Plug 

11163 
·---&--Eo• 



Assortments
Assortment Door Rod & Hood Prop End Clip Chrysler

8169 Chrysler Cars & Trucks All Nylon
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
131 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
H odood Prop & R End Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Window Guide, G.M., Nylon, Black

8170 G.M. Cars Black Nylon
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
42 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
W ndow G dei ui Assortment

1 Pc.
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# 9384PK 

# 9961PK 

# 1568PK 

Black Nylon 
Front & Rear Door Glass 

Window Guide 
Retainers 

. mil111111111in11rnrn, 

# 17724PK 

# 9986PK 

,.-

# 1563PK 

Upper Part of Glass 
Black Nylon 

Front Door Glass 
Window Guide 

Retainers 

• im1rn1111a1111~~111, 

# 8169 
Chrysler Hood Prop & 

Door Rod End Clip Assortment 

# 1250PK # 9960PK ... 
5/32" Rod Size 
Leh Hand Sldo 

Block Nylon 
Door LO<:k Rod Cllps 

,IW.111!1111 ltq!~t 

# 1249PK #9959PK ... 

# 8170 
Window Guide 

Retainers Assortment 

# 1562PK 

Black Nylon 
Front & Rear Door Glass 

Window Gulde 
Retainers 

• 11,1111111 11~1~~ t 

# 1566PK 

Rear of Glass 
Black Nylon 

Front Door Glass 
Window Guide 

Retainers 

• Hlllllllll! l~lj~~IH ' 

# 9963PK 

#9421PK 

Front of Glass 
4mm Thick 
Black Nylon 

Front Door Glass 
Window Guide 

Retainers 

• mllllll ll! 1111~11,~11, 

# 10084PK 

#1681PK 

Black Nylon 
Front Door Glass 
Window Guide 

Reta iners 

.mllllllll' IUl,[!111, 

I 



Assortments
Assortment Door Rod & Hood Prop End Clip G.M.

8171 G.M. Cars & Trucks
N eylon & M tal Retainers
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
137 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 11 Different Sizes
H odood Prop & R End Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Moulding Clip Lexus & Toyota

8173 8m o 10m e Sim t m Hol ze
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
154 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 11 Different Sizes
Toyota & Lexus Moulding Clip Assortment

1 Pc.
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I 

#9437PK 

5132" Rod Sitt 
Len Hand Sid• 

81M:k Nylon 
Ooot L- Rod C~po 

# 9438PK 

#9946PK 

# 10397PK 

# 9731PK 

4 mm Rod Sil.t 
6mtn Hofe Slzt 
Or•nv• Ny1on 

Door Lodi Rod Cllp$ 

# 1083PK 

# 10112PK 

# 10396PK 

# 8171 
G.M. Hood Prop & Door Rod End 

Assortment 

#9726PK 

5132 .. Rod Sitt 
U ft Hand Sldt 

Bl.ck Nylon 
Ooot L- Rod Cllpo 

#9725PK 

# 9981PK 

# 8173 
Toyota & Lexus 

Moulding Clip Assortment 

# 10492PK 

# 10493PK 

# 10113PK 

231M'" (9mm) Holt Slu 
1 Tmm Head Olamtltt' 

Blue Nylon 
Fondor Moulding Clips 

. m1m1m111, 
# 10491PK 

# 17724PK 

5132" Rod Sat 
L•tt Kind Side 

81Kk Nylon 
Ooot L- Rod Cllj)o 

#9986PK 

# 10392PK 

# 10082PK 

5116 .. ROdSIH 
Nylon 

HOOd Prop Clips 

# 10084PK 

7mm Rod Sitt 
Nylon 

Hood Prop Cl/pa 

# 10490PK 

2fa:;,,«~r;:;~~~~ 2~~=b:!:.~:· 
Whitt Nylon With s.,,., Blue Nylon 

Roclte-r Panel Rockett P.1nel Moulding 
Mouklln CH s CIIPS With Se~ 

m1. 

~ n 

um ._._...,,_ ...... 

~~ ... ~.:- ~'¥ti 

11173 
Toyota&Uxus 

Moulcli"9Cllp.t.ssorune,u 



Assortments
Assortment Retainer Toyota

8174 C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
146 Total Pcs.
Toyota Cars
R aiet ner Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Retainer Nissan

8175 C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
123 Total Pieces
Nissan Cars
R aiet ner Assortment

1 Pc.
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#8174 
Toyota Retainer 

Assortment 

# 9081PK # 1603PK # 9465PK #9327PK # 1996PK # 1950PK 
.. ,,. 

T~:.=,... 

'""'" t9321PK •1fflPK 
'E1950PK 

~~ p --=:.-= 

23164" (9mm) Ho~ Slzo 

o::.ur~1~i:C1 
Retainers 

, DJll~II! IIJ!l,!11, 
# 1614PK # 1560PK # 1576PK # 9591PK # 9912PK # 1605PK 

,10 J~~~m~~r;~:rze •~':n<!S:r,:J, ~c:;:s~ ,,a tS:m~~~.s1ze 16 ~J~s;l:r';t~~Jaze 
Natural Nylon Natural Nylon Natural Nylon Natural Nylon w/Sealer 

Screw Grommets Grille Screw Grommets Screw Gromn'1915 Screw Grommets 

• mit111l11 11 ~111J11~ijm . 

# 8175 
Nissan Retainer 

Assortment 

# 1756PK # 2028PK # 9114PK # 1949PK #9540PK #1975PK UH$ ---
~ 

15/64" (6mm) Sq. Hole Siz 
15/64" (6mm) Hole Size 9/32" (7mm) Hole Size 5J16" {8mm) Ho1e Size 5/16" (8mm) Hole Size 

8mm x 12mm Flange Size 14mm Flange Diameter 18mm Flange Diameter 20mm Flange Diameter Flange Diameter: 20mm 16mm Stem Length 15mm Stem Length 8mm Stem Length Black Nylon Engine 16mm Stem Length Black Nylon Front Stem Length : 13mm 

Cow~~W~e NJ!r;ners Splash Black Nylon & Rear Bumper Cover Black Nylon 

Phi llips Screw Retainer Push-Type Retainers Push-Type Retainers Push-Type Retainers 

,llllll!lll!imn1m11, , llllll!I\IIIIIIHl!ll!llt , ml(l!l(l!l!ll[ll!J j~III, .11m11111111uii111111. , mlll!lj!I! ;11111~11!1, 
# 5901PK #9294PK # 2153PK #9539PK # 1634PK 

~ 
7/16" (11mm) Hole Size 5/16" (8mm) Hole Size 

5/16" (8mm) Hole Size 25/64" (10mm) Hole Size 22mm Flange Diameter 13mm Head Diameter 15/64" (6mm) Hole Size 13(64" (5mm) Hole Size 
18mm Stem Length 18mm Flange Diameter 14mm Stem Length 17 .50mm Stem Length 14mm Head Diameter 9mm Stem Length 
20mm Flange Size 15mm Stem Length Black Nylon Natural Nylon 16mm Stem Length 30mm Head Diameter 

Black Nylon Inner Fender Black Nylon Bumper & Fascia Door Trim Black Nylon Black Nylon 
Phillips Screw Retainers Push-Type Retainers Phillips Screw Retainers Panel Retainers Retaining Clips Hood Insulation Rel. 

,llllllllllll!lllll~mlt ,llllll! l(l!l!lll!llml rn, . ml(lll\1!1~111111!111 ~' .11111.11111111111111m1. , lllll!l(l!l!Hl,1!111, .mlll!l(l!l!IHl\l\l!!llt 

I 



Assortments
Assortment Wide Range "U" Nut

8176 #8, 10 & 1/4" Screws Short & Long Type
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Trays
210 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
W de Range " "i U Nut Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Retainer Honda

8177 C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
121 Total Pieces
H sonda Car
Nylon Retainer Assortment

1 Pc.
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I 

Wide Range "U" Nuts 
Assortment 

# 1350PK # 5750PK # 5751PK 

c:::-,, { 

#8 (4.20mm) Screw Size #8 (4.20mm) Screw Size #10 (4.80mm) Screw Size 
Panel Range: .020" • . 150" Panel Range: .025" • . 150" Panel Range: .025" • .150" 

Center of Hole to Edge: 3/8" Center of Hole to Edge: 5/8" enter of Hole to Edge:11/32' 
Black Finish Black Finish Black Finish 

Speed Type U Nuts Speed Type U Nuts Speed Type U Nuts 

# 5752PK # 1192PK # 5753PK 

c::-:- { 

#1 0 (4.80mm) Screw Size #14 (6.30mm) Screw Size #14 (6.30mm) Screw Size 
Panel Range : .025" - .150" Panel Range: .025" • . 150" Panel Range: .025" -.150" 
enter of Hole to Edge:19132' Center of Hole to Edge: 3/8" Center of Hole to Edge: 518" 

Black Finish Black Finish Black f inish 
Speed Type U Nuts Speed Type U Nuts Speed Type U Nuts 

#8177 
Honda Retainer 

Assortment 

# D-123PK # D-124PK # 9202PK # 1973PK # 1976PK #9208PK 

T 

X-

fl 17fi 
Wldo~1Nuts 

:amam :a:a 
c::...t c:::::......t ~ ~ G:lla,{. c::-.t: 



Assortments
Assortment Retainer Push Type

8179 6mm-10mm Hole Size
H uronda & Ac a Cars
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
164 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 18 Different Sizes
P sh Type Retu ainer Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Retainer Ergo Tufloks

8180 6.50mm to 10mm Hole Size Black Nylon
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
110 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 11 Different Sizes
E go Tuflr oks Retainer Assortment

1 Pc.
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t 10l68PK I 10369PK 

# 8179 
Push-Type Retainer 

Assortment 

# 8180 
Ergo Tufloks 

Push-Type Retainer Assortment 

110367PK t 10370PK t 10371PK t 10239PK 
18160 

E,voTufloks 
Push-~Rttai-4,o,ttntnt 

I 



Assortments
Assortment Retainer Cowl

8182 Cowl Retainers All Nylon
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
168 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
Cowl Retainer Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Drill Bit Double End & Spot Weld

8183 1/8", 3/16" & 1/4" Double End Bits
& 6mm, 8mm & 10mm Spot Weld Bits
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
29 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
Drill Bit Assortment

1 Pc.
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I 

# 10411PK 

#2077PK 

1/4•20 it 11, · Holt Siu 
9/16'"Fla!'9f!Size 
ro,...,.1u,ngiri -·­Co¥,1SctoonR~ww,, 

.llllllllll~ l\~I(~I11, 

# 10843PK 

1/8" (.125) 0rl11Slte 
135• Split Point 

D~~~esrn:dD~1W~1ts 

. !llllllllll!Ji~l!II. 

#9528PK 

13,'&C"(SrM'l)HoltSil:• 
17 .&OnYn Stem Longlh 
11rrm~Oiarne11tr 

8ied<Nylon 
Rear 8Ul'l"IC)el' FNOa Re'...,,.,.. 

. mP,III(II11 ~!!!II , 

# 10844PK 

311~;v~~1,t ~~~~~lie 
High Speed Steel 

Double End Drill Bits 

. !llllllllll[Vj~ ~ I, 

# 8182 
Cowl Fastener 

Retainer Assortment 

# 5610PK # 9446PK 

T e T 
1(4" (6 30mm) Ho1o Sil:• 

1S116° S1em l ongth 
½"HHdOWntier 

Black N)ton 
Eng,M Mounl Hut Rottlintft 

. lllllllllll l\ll,~1111. 
#9968PK 

f 
114" {6.30nYn) Hole Si.r:e 

29132'"Stamlongth 
518"Flange0i;;tmot0< 

"""'"""' ~ll)I $crew Retainers 

# 8183 
Double End & Spot Weld 

Drill Bit Assortment 

# 10845PK # 10880PK 

11~;~-;~li~~~l~~ze 
6mm Drill Size 

For 1/4" Spot Welds 
High Speed Steel High Speed Steel Gold Finish Double End Drlll Bits Spot Weld Drill Bits 

. !llll!lllll!Jl!~l~III, . [llllll~ll!Jlm~rn . 

# 5625PK 

# 10621PK 

4rrm S16m Oiametef 
13mm Stem Lenglh 

13Mrn Top Head Oiamel• 
\ \ 'Me Nylon 

Cow1 Vent ROC.:.!l'IOl'S 

# 10881PK 

I 

8mm Drill Size 
For 5116" Spot Welds 

High Speed Steel 
Gold Finish 

Spot We1d Drlll Bits 

.[llllllllll~!IHII, 

# 10517 

er 

# 10691PK 

-42nmFrcmTiplOTip 
12mm Front lo Back 

21mmHeq'II 
8ied< N .... 

Roof & Gami$tl Mldg. Clps 

# 10882PK , 

10mm Drill Size 
For 3/8" Spot Welds 

High Speed Steel 
Gold Finish 

Spot Wold Drill Bfts 

,[lllllllll!U!UIJIII, 

, 1112 
Cow1 Fn lt1141r 

Rei.l...,AHO<lnMnl 

U♦PK . ,T .,-t • m.t •10621 

.. __ -,.::J..✓- - - ".::- ---

_._qmw,11. ·" IJl:tl . . 1m111u .UlH!UHI. -'-'~""-

u ,u 
o-;::~,:=old .,_ ,1c- .,*\Pl( ,,_ f10l!l 1Plt 

I ~ ~ ~ I 
'""..i,'t,,~- "':'".l!Q=.- "~..!- ~J.: ·~~ .::=.'C'.::-- ,::.'c:".:-- .:t.'t:" .. ':"-

,lll,I\IWll ,IIOO!UI. .l lJ.!l!,.IIJ, .11 1~u. ,,1,1 1.111111.1. 

,,~, 
l 
~~ 
. l ~.lf.!l!IIJ 



Assortments
Assortment Pop Rivet, Nylon Capped, Honda & Lexus

8187 4mm, 5mm & 6mm Hole Size
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
120 Total Pcs. Contains 8 Different Sizes
Al ium num Rivet Steel Mandrel
Nylon Capped Pop Rivets
H nd Lexonda a us Rivet Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Vacuum Cap

8188 1/8"-1/2" Outside Diameter Tube Size
Black Rubber
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
115 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
V Aacuum Cap ssortment

1 Pc.
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# 10507PK 
~1-=----

5132. (4mm) Rivet Diameter, 6mm Flange StZe 
1.20mm • 3.40mm Grip Range 
Aluminum Rivet Sleel Mandrel 

Nyion Capped Pop Rivets 

.N~.111(1111 VJ I.Ill. 
# 10765PK 

5132· (4mm) Diameter, 10.50mm Flan9e Size 
.80mm • 1.50mm Gnp Range 

Aluminum Rivet Steel Mandrel 
Nyk>n Capped Pop Rivets 

. 11~.111~11 ~1m11 • 

# 8187 
Nylon Capped 

Pop Rivets Assortment 

# 10509PK 

1/8" (3.20mm) Rrvet Diameter, 8mm Flange Size 
1mm •4,80mm Grip Range 

Blatk Aluminum Steel 
Nyton Capped Pop Rivets 

JR111~11 ~' lm. 
# 10458PK 

t/8" (3.20mm) Rivet Diameter, 8mm Flange Size 
4mm • 8mm Grip Range 

Aluminum Rivet Steel Mandrel 
Nylon Capped Pop Rivets 

. !IRl!l~II ~AIJII . 

# 10508PK 
) 

5/32. (4mm Hole Size. Grip Range: 1.2mm. 4mm 
Flange Diameter. 9mm 

Aluminum Rivet Steel Mandrel 
Nyton Capped Pop M-ets 

• ~.1111111 vm1m, 
# 10510PK 

3116° (4.!:;::tt Diameter, 14mm Flange Olamete 
14mm Flange Diameter 

Aluminum Rivet Steel Mandrel 
Nyloo Capped Pop Rivets 

. ~.lll~IIQll~l~III. 
10459PK 

3110 (4 .80mm) Rive(Oiameter, 13mm Flange Size 
13mm Flange Sile 

15/64· (6mm) Rivet iameter, 13.50mm FLange Diame1er 
1.60mm - 6.35mm Grip Range 

Aluminum Rivet Steel Mandrel 

N:iit~iiiillft" 

# 8188 
Black Rubber 

Vacuum Caps Assortment 

# 10639PK # 10640PK # 10641PK # 10642PK - - -3116" 0 D. Tube Size 
1 114. Inside length 

IMackRubber 
Vacuum~ 

. [l!.111~11 ~[!1111, 
# 10645PK # 10646PK # 10647PK # 10647PK 

Aluminum Rivet Steel Mandrel 
Nylon capped Pop Rivets 

• 1~m1m 11~ti.~11. 

# 10643PK 

# 10648PK 

# 10644PK 

• 5116" OD. Tube Size 
9116" Inside length 

Black Rubber 
Vacuum Caps 

.1t111,1111 mm. 
# 10648PK 

112" 0 .0 . Tube Silo 
11116" Inside length 

Slad<Ru­
\facuum caps 

• ,.111J111 mm. 

• • 111 

~~. ~.':'..,.nc 
1 10SG7PK 

-~,;,-~a=--
.u,v.t,lll, 

,11se 
&llckRubber 

v«......, cap•A•-
1106-0 1PII ,10MZPK - -- -- • 

--:::.:..- ':';:._~..:: 

-~~ 
--- '':::.,~-- '·':-!:':? 

,t'ir"iri11. ,t'iiiiitL .:Uit , lfflJ\IA\11, ,llWii1. .,_ 1 106471'11 1106-l7PK 1 106'8PII ----• • r'°f..:.::...:: .l-~~ .:~~ 
·-::;.;:...- .~~; -~~ .11.R!l1. .tii1.'iiH, 
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Assortments
Assortment Wire Terminal, Crimp & Seal, 22 Thru 12 Gauges

8189 22 through 12 Gauge Wire Range Sizes
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
124 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 18 Different Sizes
C ir mp & Seal Type Terminal Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Retainer Subaru

8190 D soor , Fenders & Rocker Mouldings
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
126 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
S baru Retu ainer Assortment

1 Pc.
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I 

# 2066PK 

# 8189 
Crimp&Seal 
Wire Terminal 
Assortment 

# 12160PK 

•~- ~~ -110 - ....... J • C 
22 • 18 Gauge Wire Range #10 Stud Siu 

Rod Bull Connector I Open Spade 

c,;m•1riii1ifi(~iiiC' rn1~ iirn~i~TC'' 
# 2067PK 

16 -14 Gauge Wire Range 
lue Butt Connector .Insulated 

lllllliiii wi(~iimr · c,]lll!lliiii w(I 
# 2068PK 

1/4RTabSl:re 
12 10 Gauge Wire Range Yellow Fully #10 S!ud Size 

Yellow Butt Connector Insulated Male Insulated Female Yellow Ring Type Yellow Ring Type Yellow Ring Type 

Cn·m•1ri11i1ii wi(~ivrr· Cn]M1iii'. wl~i~T :·. Cn·m•1ti1iii1ii w(~iiii:'" c,~mrnlllll iiii l~ijU[C" c,~mfM1i1iii~~ijUf ,. Cn.millliiiiii 1i~mfir '· 

# 12093PK 

1t 
9132 (7llW'T'l)Hole5ize 

7nvn s:om 14llW'T'I Flange 
3mm P,n Oiamctor 

Natural Nylon 
Co¥i1Gtorrwnets 
Use Vlilh #12094 

, 1111.111!1111 ll,lll" I. 
# 12085PK 

# 12094PK 

3mmPin Diameter 
13nvn S:om length 

16mm X 1&nm Hoad Si.zo -~ Ccw.1Relainer$ 
Use With #12093 

.!llllll~! ,.,~l!II, 

# 8190 
Subaru Retainer 

Assortment 

# 12089PK 

9132" (7mm) Hole Size 
10fml Stem length 

20mm~O-.ame10< ll'od<lon 
Push Type etainers 

• 111l111111m t11~11 1. 

# 12084PK # 12092PK 

, Ullllllllll 1,ml I. ""f .,. 
9132" (7mm) Hole &ze 25164" (10mm) Hole Sa:o 

11nvn Stom LCf'IGth 15mm Stem Leng-.h 
20mm Flange Dlame1er 21mm Flatl!,t ~er 

S;ack ~kin Slotted Black Nylon Fenoet & 
Fender liner Retainers Grile Push Type Retainers 

.11m11~1 ~,m1. . 11.11111111 t111 1111 • 

# 12079PK 

fa 
9J3T (7mm) Hole Size 

9mm Stem leng:h 

~Sfnnl~~~~~l 
Bumper Phillips Reiaiiefs 

# 12086PK 

o..- Tfi-WeT T • ~ -=-=- -- ·=-:..--: -.... -: ·-~- -:~~ 
!!.IL 



Assortments
Assortment Pop Rivet Split Type

8199 5/32" to 1/4" Hole Size Black Aluminum
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
119 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
S lp it Type Pop Rivet Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Vacuum Connector

8200 1/8"-3/8" Tubing Size Unions & Tees
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
113 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
Vacuum Connector Assortment

1 Pc.
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# 10961PK 

# 11295PK -

# 10966PK 

# 11296PK 

S'32.•$132"x5'32'"HoNl0 ...... ,,,. ...... ,... 
Hote lee CoMecbl 

, U,1!1 lU~l,l[[I, 

# 8199 
Split Type Rivet 

Assortment 

#9278PK # 1609PK 

#8200 
Vacuum Connector 

Assortment 
# 11297PK # 11298PK 

# 10965PK 

# 11299PK 

#1951PK 

# 11294PK 

-·~ ~ 

.~i J!l 

·····­-•-w 

I 



Assortments
Assortment Wire Terminal, Crimp Type, Vinyl

8201 R ni g, Spade & Butt Connectors
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
300 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 18 Different Sizes
Vi yln Wire Terminal Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Wire Terminal, Crimp Type, Nylon

8202 R ni g, Spade & Butt Connectors
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
315 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 18 Different Sizes
N iylon W re Terminal Assortment

1 Pc.
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# 3$00PK '351&/'K -

'3600PK l3413PK .... 

I 

# 8201 
Vinyl Ring, Spade & 

Butt Connector Assortment 
13515PK #3505PK 

#8202 
Nylon Ring, Spade & 

Butt Connector Assortment 
13412PK 

I 350&/'K 13525PK 



Assortments
Assortment Screw, Phillips, Pan & Hex Head, Teks®, Black Finish

8203 #8-#10 Phillips Pan & Hex Head
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
415 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
Black Finish
#2 Point Teks® Screw Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Heat Shrink Tubing Dual Wall

8204 1/8"-3/4" Inside Diameter.
6" Length Adhesive Lined
Black Dual Wall Polyolefin
32 Total Pcs.
C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
H Shreat ink Tubing Assortment

1 Pc.
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# 12209PK 

#12215PK .... 

# 12415 

118" Diameter 6" Length 
Adhesive LinedBlack 
Dual Wall Polyolefin 
3 to 1 Shrink Ratio 
Heat Shrink Tubing 

, IIIJllil\l\1!11 1!1!!!1! 1111, 

# 12210PK 

# 12216PK 

# 8203 
Black Finish Teks, Screws 

Assortment 

#12211PK # 12212PK 

# 12217PK # 12222PK 

....... .. • 

# 12213PK # 12214PK 

# 12223PK # 12224PK 

• 

# 8204 
Heat Shrink 

Tubing Assortment 

# 12418 # 12421 # 12424 # 12427 # 12430 

3116" Diameter 6" Length 1f4" Diameter 6" Length 318" Diameter 6" Length 112" Diameter 6" Length 3/4" Diameter 6" Length 
Adhesive LinedBlack Adhesive LinedBlack Adhesive LinedBlack Adhesive LinedB1ack Adhesive LinedBlack 
Dual Wall Polyolefin Dual Wall Polyolefin Dual Wa11 Polyolefin Dual Wall Polyolefin Dual Wall Polyolefin 
3 to 1 Shrink Ratio 3 to 1 Shrink Ratio 3 to 1 Shrink Ratio 3 to 1 Shrink Ratio 3 to 1 Shrink Ratio 
Heat Shrink Tubing Heat Shrink Tubing Heat Shrink Tubing Heat Shrink Tubing Heat Shrink Tubing 

.1111t11111111111rnrn11rn. , lllll1\l\1\1!111!1~mllll, ,lllll1\l\1\l!lll!imlllll, ,lllll'ill'\1!111!1!!\1\11111, .1111t1111111111111m •11111, 

-~ ·-·- .... ·-·-
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Assortments
Assortment Nutsert Automotive

8206 G.M., Ford & Chrysler
5m 6m ead Sim, m & 8mm Thr zes
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
120 Total Pieces
C aiont ns 8 Different Sizes
H e Aex Typ utomotive Nutsert Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Nutsert Thin Sheet

8207 6-32, 8-32, 10-24, 10-32, 1/4"-20,
5/16"-18, 3/8"-16, 4, 5, 6, 8 & 10mm
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
195 Total Pieces
C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
Thin Sheet Nutsert Assortment

1 Pc.
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# 8206 
Hex Type Automotive 
Nutsert Assortment 

# 12439PK # 12440PK # 12444PK # 12445PK # 12443PK # 12446PK 

5-.S0mmThreadSize 8-1.00mmThreadSize 6-1.00mm Thread Size 6-1.00mmThreadSize 6-1.00mm Thread Size 6-1 .00mmThread Size 
10mmHexSize 9.SOmmHexSize 8mmHexSize 9.50mmHexSize 9.50mmHexSize 9.50mm Hex Size 
10mmFlanQe 13mmFla~e 12mmFlanQe 17mmFlanQe 13mmFlanQe 17mmFla~ 

.70mm-1.50mm Gnp Range .70mm-4.00mm Gnp Range .65mm-2.00mm Gnp Range .70mm-3.?<Jmm Gnp Range .50mm-4.20mm Gnp Range .70mm-3.17mm Gnp Range 
Silver&WaxFinish Front Core Support ZincFinishW/Sealer Zinc Finish Yellow Zinc W/Sealer ZincW/Sealer 

Hex Type Steel Nutserts Zinc Hex Type Steel Nutserts HexTypeSteelNutserts HexTypeSteelNutserts Hex TypeSteelNutserts Hex Type Steel Nutserts 

. 111.1 11i111111mm1. .11111.111i11, 1rn111 . . m1l111x11q1,111111111, .im111i11111111,1 111m1 . . 11111.11 1.11.11111111w11111 , .11111.11111,IHl!l!I I. 

# 11406PK # 11406PK # 11406PK # 12441PK # 12441PK # 12441PK 

8-1.25mmThread Size 8-1 .25mmThread Size 8-1.25mmThreadSize 8-1.25mmThreadSize 8-1.25mmThreadSize 8-1 .25mmThread Size 
12.70mm Hex Size 12.70mm Hex Size 12.70mmHexSize 12.50mm Hex Size 12.50mmHexSize 12.50mm Hex Size 

22mmflange 22mmF1ange 22mmFlange 17mmflange 17mmFlange 17mmFlange 
.70mm-3.80mm Grip Range .70mm-3.80mm Grip Range .70mm-3.80mm Grip Range 70mm-4mm Grip Range .70mm-4mm Grip Range .70mm-4mm Grip Range 

Zinc Finish ZincFinish Zinc Finish Zinc Finish Zinc Finish Zinc Finish 
Hex Type Steel Nulserts Hex Type Steel Nutserts Hex Type Steel Nutserts Hex Type Steel Nutserts Hex Type Steel Nutserts Hex Type Steel Nulserts 

. m111.1.11111\111n1~11. . illlllll,1.11 (l!lnlJII. . 111m1.1~111111m111 . .lllllllllllllllll!!i !IIII , .1111l11111111111rn,111, .m,.1111111111rnm, 

#8207 
Thin Sheet Steel 

Nutsert Assortment 

# 13130PK # 13131PK # 13132PK # 13133PK # 13134PK # 13136PK 

6-32ThreadSize 8-32Thl'Ud5wi 10-24 Thread Size 10-32Thread Size 
.020-.080 Grip Range 

1 /◄"Drin Size .O~i~ ~ange .0~.130 ~ Range 
7/16"Dri1Size 

.0~.130 Grip Range 
7J64"Dri1Size 

ZincSteelf"inish Zinc Stael Finish Zinc Steel Finish Zinc Steel Finish 
ThlnShaet Nutsarts Thn Sheet Nulserls Thn Sheet Nulserls Tlw\Shee!Nutsarls 

. 111.111m 1i1,u11, . m11111mm111 . . lll!l!!m!mrn, 
# 13140PK # 13141PK 

0 
319·.16 ThreadSize 4-7.00mm ThrNd Size 5-.80nvn Thread Size 
.040-.200 Grip Range 

112"Dri11Size 
.50-2.00mm Grip Range 

6.40mm Drill Size 
.50-3.00nwn Grip Range 

7 .20rrm Drill Size 
ZincSteelf"inish ZincSteelf"imh ZincSteelf"nsh 

ThlnShae! Nutserts ThinShae!Nutsarts ThinSheetNutserts 

.111.l!l!l!m!'!'U· ,llllll!l!l!l!l~IJ!l,l!lt .llllll! l!l!l!IIIJ!ll!II. , Ill/I!!! H,l!!ml. , lltl!l!l" ql!l!l!III, 

I 



Assortments
Assortment Nutsert Round Type

8208 6-32, 8-32, 10-24, 10-32, 1/4"-20,
5/16"-18, 3/8"-16, 4, 5, 6, 8 & 10mm
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
190 Total Pieces
C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
R pe N sound Ty ut ert Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Nutsert Hex Type

8209 6-32, 8-32, 10-24, 10-32, 1/4"-20,
5/16"-18, 3/8"-16, 4, 5, 6, 8 & 10mm
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
170 Total Pieces
C aiont ns 11 Different Sizes
H x Ty ue pe N tsert Assortment

1 Pc.
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#8208 
Round Type 

Nutsert Assortment 

# 12694PK # 12696PK # 12698PK # 12699PK # 12700PK # 12702PK 

~ 0 
6-32ThreadSize 8-32ThreadSize 10-24 Thread Size 10-32Thread Size 114"-20ThreadSize 5116"-18ThreadSize 

.020-.080 Grip Range 
17/64' Dri11Size 

.02()..080 Grip Range 
17164" Dri11Size 

.02Q..130GripRange 
19/64" Dri11Size 

.020-. 130GripRange 
19/64' Dri11Size 

.030-.165GripRange 
25/64' Drill Size 

.027-.150 Grip Range 
17/32"Dri11Size 

Yellow Zinc Knurled Shank Yellow Zinc Knurled Shank Yellow Zinc Knur1ed Shank Yellow Zinc Knurled Shank Yellow Zinc Knurled Shank Yellow Zinc Knur1ed Shank 
Round Type Nutserts Round Type Nutserts Round Type Nutserts RoundTypeNutserts RoundTypeNutserts Round Type Nutserts 

. illll!l(l!lll!!~!~!III. . llllll!lj!II !~11111, .Wlll!l(l!II Wl!!III, . llllll!l(l!lll!!li!!! IIII, ,mlll!l(l!l!l[l!~iillt . mlll!l(l!~l!~!UIIII, 
# 12704PK # 12674PK # 12676PK # 12678PK # 12680PK # 12682PK 

0 (,i 

4-.70mm Thread Size 5-.80mm Thread Size 6-1.00mm ThreadSize 
.50-2.00mm Grip Range .50-3.30mm Grip Range .70-4.20mmGripRange 

6.75mm Drill Size 7.60mm Drill Size lOmmDrillSize 
Yellow Zinc Knuried Shank Yellow Zinc Knurled Shank Yellow Zinc Knurled Shank 

Round Type Nutserts Round Type Nutserts RoundTypeNutserts 

.lllll!l(l!l,IIJl!ill, . ~lll!l(l!II IIJl!lR .lllllll!!l!l[IIIJ!!!lt . llllllll(l!lll!ll!!iillt . illllll(l!lll!ll!l!lllt .lllllll(l!lll!IIJ!illlt 

# 8209 
Hex Type 

Nutsert Assortment 

# 12709PK # 12711PK # 12713PK # 12715PK # 12717PK # 12719PK 

6-32ThreadSize 8-32ThreadSize 10-32ThreadSize 1l4"-20ThreadSize 5/16"-18ThreadSize 318"-16ThreadSize 
.020-.0SOGripRange 

1/4"0riHSize 
.020-.0SO GripRange 

1/4"Dri11Size 
.020-.130 Grip Range 

7164" 0ri11Size 
.027-.165 Grip Range 

9/64" Dri11Size 
.027-.150 Grip Range 

112" Drill Size 
.027-.150 Grip Range 

112"DriUSize 
Yellow Zinc Yellow Zinc Yellow Zinc Yellow Zinc Yellow Zinc Yellow Zinc 

Hex Type Nutserts Hex Type Nutserts Hex Type Nutserts Hex Type Nutserts HexTypeNutserts Hex Type Nutserts 

.1111.l!l(llll!lll!!l!!llt .mlll!l(l!l!!ll'!!!!it , mlll!l(l!I! 11)!!!11, . mlll!l(l!I! IJlll!III, 
# 12685PK # 10210PK # 10211PK # 12690PK # 12692PK 

0 • 4-.70mmThreadSize 5-.80mm Thread Size 6 - 1 .OOmm Thread Size 8-1.25mm Thread Size 10-1.50mm Thread Size 
2.00-3.JOGripRange 

6.35mmDrillSize 
.S0-3.30mmG,rip Range 

7.14mmDnllSize 
.7mm-4 .20mm Grip Range 

9.53mm0ri11Size 
.70-3.SOmm Grip Range 

12.70mm Drill Size 
.70-3.80mm Grip Range 

12.70mm0ri11Size 
Yellow Zinc Yellow Zinc Yellow Zinc Yellow Zinc Yellow Zinc 

Hex Type Nu!serts HexTypeNutserts Hex Type Nutserts Hex Type Nutserts Hex Type Nutserts 

. 111l1111111111N111mt .llllll!l!li!ll,!11,111!1!11 . . lllllll l(IIII 11111111\lllt . miv111111111,111m . .im1m111Jm1m . 

I 



Assortments
Assortment Rubber Bumpers

8210 Door, Quarter Glass, Hood, Fender,
Trunk, Deck Lid & Glove Box
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
152 Total Pieces
C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
R perubber Bum Assortments

1 Pc.

Assortments Professional PDR Glue

8213 C aiont ns 8 Different Size Tabs
10 Glue Sticks, 1 Dent Tool
59 Total Pieces
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
Professional PDR Glue Assort

1 Pc.
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# 13261 PK # 13262PK 

.... •• 
9.G4Ji~::~n~\ Si m 

51'16Mti!ad0:iimeter 
Ehcklrubber 

Gentral Purpose 8.,mi:,t,rs 

' IJ,!1!1,l)!lml. , IJ!lt~lll!"II. 
# 10449PK # 13266PK 

•► •• 913~;g22=)~~~ze 
15132"Head □ ameter 

17162~:J:!J~le~nSize 
31£4MHead Oameter 

Back lrutbar B ackfuttier 
General Purpose 9.Jmpers Cbcr Bunpers 

, IJ,!1!11),1,IJII, , IJ!lt~lll!HIII, 

18169PK 181711'K 

•I • I 
11:~.~~;~f:f~t~· 11mrnROLllc11';p• 

A~~:~~1~ 1 

.IIWWM\l«lt . lll~-1~11, 

. 817t 
1817:t>K 

• .t 
~~.~t~~~;Jr. 

2oramR01.11d~·p• 
B ood~· 01ng, 

Au11lt(;lutlU11 

.IIWWMIW!. .lll~-llll, 

I 

#8210 
Door, Quarter GlaS&, Hood, Fender 

Truri<, Deck Lid & Glove Box 
Rubber Bu"1)er Assortment 

# 10047PK # 13263PK 

• .. -► 
17/Sg~~~;~:mm~e';en Size 

31.G4"He.od □ ameter 
BacklM:b!r 

Licenu Pl;te 9.Jmpers 

, l!!l~!IIJ,i111 I, , IIJ!l,l!l!l~mll, 
# 13267PK #1326BPK - -114;.J:~~::~;~ite 

5.En-teadOameter 
Back~r 

General Purpose 0.Jmpers 

, IJ!l~!l!IIJ!l!l,!11, . 111~1~""~"1,111, 

#8213 
Professional PER Glue Tab 

Assortment 

18168PK 

7116'' Dianeter 10" Length 
Burro Cactus Green PDR Glue Sticks 

. l!IIMl~ll!IJI, 

• 11rnrnov:11r,-p• 
E'lo0d;· 01ngt 

Au1111 G1u1nb 1 

181741'K 

• .1 

1817!PK 

-

# 9BB1PK 

• 
. lf!!l!l!l!II .• IUI. 

# 13269PK 

' H!!l!l~IIJI .• " , 

181761'11 

2~m m Ou11';p• SOm m Ov1l 1'; p• 

# 13265PK 

, IJ,!1!1,1) i.,11, 
# 13270PK -I 

27.G4M~1g!&~:i~~e Size 

Back fut:ber 
Trurl< &1-bcdBl.Fl'lpers 

, l!!l!l!W .• l .• 1!111. 

nrnmOYllr,"pt 
ElOOd; 01ngt 

Au11U(;lu1nb1 
B ooa;• 01ng• B ooa;• 01ngt E'la ek c.nt Glut n0 f\Jlltr 

AUllltGIUtl3b l Au111l(;lutnb1 U1t'Jl.lh POR(;lut 13bl 

. l!IIJ!l~"WII. 



Assortments
Assortment Self Piercing Rivet

8214 C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
1,100 Total Pieces
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
Sliver Steel H4 ALMAC
S le f Piercing Rivet Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment J Case Fuse

8215 C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
48 Total Pieces
20 AMP TO 60 AMP
J Case
Fuse Assortment

1 Pc.
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Self Piercing Rivet Assortment 

# 18121PK # 18122PK # 18123PK # 18124PK # 18125PK # 18126PK 

• ,. p . la. • • ~ ' @ • 

.~;~JI . . l~:;;i .l;;l .l;~: .l~:,; l. ,.;~ 
3.3Sx3.5Omm 3.35x4.0mm 3.35x5.0mm 3.35x6.Omm 5.30x4.0mm 5.30x5.0mm 

Sliver Steel H4 ALMAC Sliver Steel H4 ALMAC Sliver Steel H4 ALMAC Sliver Steel H4 AL MAC Sliver Steel H4 ALMAC Silver Steel H4 ALMAC 
Self Piercing Rivets Self Piercing Rivets Self Piercing Rivets Self Piercing Rivets Self Piercing Rivets Self Piercing Rivets ··-·-- .... _ -~ ... ,,._ ·a- ·e:r 

. rulll!1.1.11.1111m111. . 11~11.1.11,111m111. .r11l111.1.1 .11.1m11 t . m11w11111m11. , [llllll,IJ !1!1!1111, 
,llYll,.U .. 1.,_l!l!lf.'J . ,.--ia, ,l !!'!lf(tll .n ~•\111, , I Uta:JL 

# 18127PK # 18128PK # 18129PK # 18130PK # 18132PK 

• ~ • • t=:l 
5.30x6.0mm 5.30x6.5Omm 5.30x7.0mm 5.30 x 7.50mm 5.30x9.0mm 

Silver Steel H4 ALMAC Sliver Steel H4 ALMAC Silver Steel H4 ALMAC Silver Steel H4 AL MAC Silver Steel H4 ALMAC 
Self Piercing Rivets Self Piercing Rivets Self Piercing Rivets Self Piercing Rivets Self Piercing Rivets 

. lllll!W!,!1!11" 111, . ll~IW 1,1\ljj!I[!, . [llllli)ll! !l!l!!!IH, .m1l11i.u.i1.1111m111 . . 111111) ,!11,ljjill . 

# 8215 
J Case 

Fuse Assortment 

lt11~ 

.. ~,.. r 

, o-

# 15088PK # 15089PK # 15090PK # 15091PK # 15092PK # 15093PK ·--

■ ■ ■ 

20Amp 25Amp JO Amp 40Amp SO Amp 6OAmp 
Blue White Pink Green Rod Yellow 

Low Profile J Low ProfileJ Low ProfileJ Low Profile J Low Profile J Low Profile J 
Case Fuses Case Fuses Case Fuses Case Fuses Case Fuses Case Fuses 

. !llllll!II ~!H~!lt .111~111111111m~11. J lllll\111 111~111111, . 1111l1111111111mm11, . 111l11 11111111m1~11 . .im11111111111m11 . 

I 



Assortments
Assortment Honda Bumper Retainer

8216 C aiont ns 6 Different Sizes
89 Total Pieces
Black Nylon
H sonda Car
B m Retu per ainer Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Multi Grip Rivet

8218 C aiont ns 11 Different Sizes
150 Total Pieces
1/8" to 1/4" Hole Size
Aliminum Rivet Steel Mandrel
Pop Multi Grip Rivets

1 Pc.
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# D-123PK 

• 
25164" (10mm) Hole Size 

28mm Stem Length 
20mmFlangeDiameter 

Black Nylon Bumper Fascia 
Phillips Screw Retainers 

. lllll!l(l!I! l\1!111111, 

3/16"0iameter 
3116"-3/S"GrlpRange 

3/8"Flange SiH 
AlumlnumStcel 

Multi Grip Pop Rivets 

. !lllll[llll!lll\11!!\IIIL 

I 

# 2060PK 

25164" (10mm) Hole Size 
25mm Stem Length 

20mm Flange Diameter 
Black Nylon Front & Rear 

Bumper Phillips Screw Rel. 

.lllll!l(l!lll!l!!!~llt 

118"Diameter 
5/Jr-5116"GripRange 

J1a· Flange Siu 
Aluminum Steel 

Multi Grip Pop Rivets 

3/16" 0 iameter 
1/4"•1/2" GrlpRange 

3/S"FlangeSize 
AlumlnumStcel 

MuUI Grip Pop RIYtts 

.mllllW!IIWmlll . 

# 8216 
Honda Bumper Retainer 

Assortment 

# 9294PK # 9282PK 

• 
25164" (10mm) Hole Size 25164"{10mm)HoleSize 

15mmStemlength 16mmStemLength 
18mm Flange Diameter 20mmflange0iameter 

Black Nylon Black Nylon 
Push Type Retainers Front Bumper Push Rel. 

.mu11111111m,111, .llllll!l(l!lllll!l!IJl)!lt 

#8218 
Multi Grip 

Rivet Assortment 

1/S"Oiameter 
114--7116"Grip Range 

1/4"FlangeSize 
AlumlnumSteel 

Multi Grip Pop Rivels 

3/16" 0 iameter 3116" Diameter 

# 10681PK 

25/64" (10mm) Hole Size 
13mmStemlength 

20mm Flange Diameter 

B~~~~ri~o~;~~~':.!i~~~:rt 

. 11111.1!1(1!1 1!1!!!1111. 

1/4" •1 /2"GrlpRange 111r-314"GrlpRange 
5/S"FlangeSlze 
AlumlnumSteet 

3/S" FlangeSlze 
Aluminum Steel 

Multl Grip Pop RIYtts Multi Grip Pop Rivets 

# 9382PK 

25164" (10mm) Hole Size 
18mmStemlength 

20mmFlangeDiameter 
Black Nyton Front & Rear 
Bumper Push Type Rel. 

. Wlll!l(l!IIIUII\D)III, 

. llllllllllll!IIW"~IIII, . lllllllllllllll\1!1111111. .~lllli.lllJj\UJ!!lllt 



Assortments
Assortment G.M. Specialty Nut

8219 C aiont ns 12 Different Sizes
180 Total Pieces
6 3/4" x 11" Plastic Tray
Used on G.M. Cars & Trucks
S ecip alty Nut Assortment

1 Pc.

Assortment Retainers, Nylon, Shield

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8501 24 Holes Metal 80323 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8601 24 Holes Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8601BCP 24 Holes Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8601GCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8601RCP 24 Holes Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8601YCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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# 9199PK # 11032PK 

0 ~ 

#8 ScrewSize 
#8 (4.20mm) Screw Siu 

.70mm-2.30mm Panel Range 
Zinc fin ish 8.70mm Holt! S12:e 

Alumin um SIM I Blue f inish 
Radiator Grille Nuts Mid Panel Nuts 

. IIIJ.l ll(IIIII IIJ!III. .1t11111111m~1n, 
# 11034PK # 18094PK 

@ 
6-1.00 Screw Size 

#8 (4.20mm) Screw Size .70mm.J.80mm Panel Range 
9 x 11mm Hole Size 925x 13.75mm Hole Size 

Black fin ish ZincFinish 
Dash Panel Nuts RearBumpe,r Bracke! Nuts 

, l]lll!l~ll!lij~ilUI. .lll!!AI.WJ\1!111, 

Contains 24 Different Sizes 
336 Total Pieces 
2.50 to 10.00mm Hole Size 
Oil Drain Gasket Assortment 

# 8219 
G.M. Specialty Nut 

Assortment 

# 12983PK # 11258PK 

i 
#8 (•U0mm) Screw Size 
6mm x 16mm Head Size 

#8 h~l~:~!:~z!ize 7mm Overall Height 
Magnl-565 F lnls h Zinc Finish 

Front Bumper Nuts FenderBracketPu1h ln Nuts 

. !llllll(ll.ll!IJ\l!!llt .1111.11 1111111111111m1111, 
# 15691PK # 15902PK 

~ 
4.2-1.41 #8 Screw Size 

Zinc Organic 6-1.00mmScrewSlze 
Center Console Door, 12mm O.A. Height 
Front Light$, Grille, Organic Zinc Finish 

Lift Gale Nuts W/Silicone Pad Front Fender Panel Nuts 

.111t111l1t11;111imm, . 111~11(111!111!1,rnll!. 

# 10143PK 

~ 
17/32fl( 13.50mm) HoleSize 

11mm Overalllengt h 
Zinc Finish 

Headlamp Atsembly Nuta 

.1111.Jlllllljll\111mlll, 
# 15864PK 

e) 
4.2x 1.41 Screw Sizer 

10.90Jt1 3mmHoleSl:te 
1.40-SmmPanelRange 

Green Metatic finish 
Bracket Reta iner Nuts 

. m1l11w1111,1m m. 

# 16065PK 

#8 (4.20mm) Screw Size 
0.5mm-1.00mm Panel Range 

8.55mm Square Hole Size 
Greenflnlsh W/SilleonePad 
Door Panel & BYmper Nuts 

. lllllllW~IW!IIJIII, 

. llllllllt !1!!!!111 . 

# 8601 
Universal 

Nylon Shield 
Retainer Assortment 

• ....., ,-

11211 .... ..= .. 

JL-24PK , 11111111! 11111!1111. 5602PK ,Dl,111111 \l!IJ!II, 5605PK .n,.111111 mm, JL-32PK .111.11111 1mm. 8172PK , lf.111!11! 1\111111, 5628PK 

7l64" (2.80mm) HoleSiH 5132" (4mm)HoleSize 

Sh~~~~'it:r~f.:!.,s s~~~'it:~f:..,s 
J L-23PK , 111111111! 11111!!11, 5609PK 

13J64" (5.20mm)HoleSize 
Black Nylon 

WutllerstripRetainers 

1316-4" (5.20mm) Hole Size 
Black Nylon 

Weatherstrip Retainers 

.. 
3116" (,U0mm) Hole Size 

Black Nylon 
WHtherstripRetainers 

13/64" (5.20mmjHoleSize 

Sh~:;~~ic::!rs 

311&-(,t.80mm)HoleSize 
Black Nylon 

~atherstripRetainers 

71l2"(5.60mm)HoleSize 

Sh?~:~~I;c::!rs 

3116"(4.a0mm)HoleSize 

Dash8t!~~1Nl!°i:;,.en 

7/32" (5.60mm)HoleSize 

Sh?~:;~~~~~rs 

114" (6,40mm) HoleSiH 

Sh?~:;~~~i~rs 

5/1r{8mm)Hole Slze 

H00:I:;~1i~~ners 

5618PK • 1m111 111m~1. ssosPK , 0,,111111 \1,11111. 5429PK .01)1111 I !Ill. 5625PK .111.11111 11.~lUI. 5632PK ,. .IJ.1111111 IVIIII. JL-~VH. 

15J64"(6mm)HoleSize 
Black Nylon 

Shield Retainers 

... 
1/4" (6.40mm) HoleSlze 

Trim':.~~1Nfi~~nus 

(• • r--
1/4" (6.40mm) Hole Size 
Bla~k Nylon Fender & 

Bumper Shield Rel-liners 15 

1/,f" (6.40mm) Hole Size 114" (6.40mm) Hole Size 9J32"(7.10mmj Hole Size 

e!~~,';Y~f;J~~:,,:,. Hi Fasci! It~~,~~iners Trim 8~!~~1':r~~ners 

• • •2BPK , 111111111 m~1• s••oPK • n,.111111 miui. JL-33PK • o,!11111 1m1• ss., eK 

5/16"(Smm) HoleSize 5116" (7.8mm) Hole Si~e 5116" (1mmjHoleSize 

Sh?;r;~:~i~~rs Pa8.!:f~,~~:::rs Trim~!:1Nrl~::lners 

23J64" (9.10mm)HoleSil:e 

Trim ~~:1':r~fa~ners 

311"(9.SOmm)HoleSize 
Black Nylon 

22 RadialorApronPanelRllalnef'S 23 

25J64"(9.90mm)HoleSize 
Black Nylon 

FasclaBumperReuilners 2,t 



Assortments
Assortment Body Bolt & Hex Nut & Extruded "U" Nuts

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8503 24 Holes Metal 80323 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8603 24 Holes Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8603BCP 24 Holes Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8603GCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8603RCP 24 Holes Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8603YCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Screws, Phillips, Hex & Torx Drive, Trim, Black & Chrome Finish

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8505 24 Holes Metal 80323 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8605 24 Holes Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8605BCP 24 Holes Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8605GCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8605RCP 24 Holes Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8605YCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 22 Different Sizes 
203 Total Pieces 
Body Bolt, Hex Nuts & 
Extruded "U" Nuts 
Assortment 

Contains 23 Different Sizes 
550 Total Pieces 
Chrome & Black Finishes 

■Phillips, Hex & Torx Drive 
Trim Screw Assortment 

• 

# 8603 
Body Bolts, Hex Nuts 

Extruded "U" Nuts 
Assortment 

5698PK , 11111,1 mn s•••PK .1m11111111m~1. s•••PK , 01,11111 m11, 9147PK , 111,11111 !~11!1, 5688PK . llllllll!l l!!III. 9064PK .1111111111m111 • 

&-1.00x22mm 
Black Finish 

Metri,c Dog Point Body Bol ts 1 

6-1.00x20mm 
Black Finish 

Metric fype CA Body Bolts 2 

6 - 1.00x2Smm 
Bl.ck Finish 

Melric Type CA Bod)' Bolts 3 

~ 
BIKk f lnlsh 

MetricTypeCABodyBolll • 

at--
8-1.25x30mm 

Black Finish 
MetricTypeCABodyBolts Ii 

,oe,!·~:;;:;:"" 
MetrieTypeCABodyBoltt 6 

5705PK , 111111 1111111, 5682PK .1m111111111rn11. ssssPK . 01,11111!11\IAJ!III, 5697PK , 111,11111 m111, 5560PK , lll!llllllll'!WII. 5558PK 

+- .... 
6-1.00x 28mm 6- 1.00 x20mm 

Black Fin ish BlackOrgnanic Finish 
Metric Dog Point Body Bolts 7 Metric: Type CA Flang,e Boll$ 8 

6 - 1.00 mm Screw SiH 
BIKkfinish 

Extruded "U" Nuts 

l-1 .25 x30mm 
Black Organic Finish 

MeU-icTypeCABodyBolts 10 

8-1.2SmmScrewSize 
Black Finish 

Extruded " U" Nuts 

10- 1.SOmm 
Black Finish 

Extruded .U" Nutsg 

5690PK .1m11111111m111, sssoPK , 01,11111 m,11, 5950PK , 111)1111 11m11, SSSlPK . lll!llll!lll)l)l~I. 1017PK .lllllllllll 1111111111, 

+-6-1.00x25mm 
Black Phosphate Finish 

Metric Type CA Body Bolls 1• 

5797PK .llllllll mu 5692PK .1m111111111mm. - ~ 
5- .aomm 6 -1.00x35mm 

Black fin ish Black Finish 
Metric Hex flange Nuts " Metric Type CA Body Bolls " 

..... 
6.3-1.81x20mm 6-1.00mmScrewSiff 

Black f inish 
Extruded "U" Nuts s~~:!r~~ 

5910PK .01,11111 

6-1.00mm 

M!~~kH~~~~IS 

mu 5955PK ,111,11111 .... 
6.3 - 1.81x25mm 

Sh!~:~;n~~ 

# 8605 
Universal 

Tr im Screw 
Assortment 

111~!1. 

8-1.2SnwnScrewSiz.e 
Black f inish 

E•truded " U" Nuts 

5916XPK , lll!llll!i lmlll, 

1- 1.2SmmScrewSiz.e 

M!~~kt;~~ts 

10-1 .Smm 
Black finish 

Metric Hex flange Nuts 18 

6185PK • il1111,1 m1111, •••1 PK .1m1111111111l~11. 11••PK • 11.11111 lf!III I. 7004PK , 111)1111 11~!11, 5554PK .1l111111i11•Am. ,.1.PK ,lllllllll!mlH. 

8x 31• " H HH d 
Phil.O..al Haad 

Sh;!'t:~r~•:i:,"ws 
8x31•" HHHd 
Phil.Oval Head 

Sh.!1:!:i"~~:'.ws 
• .2 - 1.•1•30mm 

Oval Head 
Chrome SlainleHSlffl 

Metrlc Torxtl TrimScrews • 

,.2-1 .◄1x2omm 
Hex Head Loose Washer 

ei.ctfinish 
Teksill Screws 

6010PK . llllllll 11111111. 6402PK .1m1111111111l1,11. 11asPK . Dl,11111!1111,IAUI. 7005PK , 111,11111 \~~II, 5552PK .ml1111111 mm • • 1,sPK .llllllllllll!IIWII, 

.... 
8x112" 

Phil.Ov.iwn her Head 
BlackfinishTeksill 

Whul Opening Mldg. SCrtW$ 7 

8•1"HHHd 
Phil.O\lal HHd 

Sh;!':~artc~:W$ 

6265PK • il1111,1 mn •••3PK 

t-
8x3/•" 

Phil. Ov.i Wn her Head 
Black Finish 

MoontingTehillScrews 13 

8x 111'" #6Head 
Phil.O..al Head 

Sh;:::rtc~:ws 

8x 1" 16HH d 
Phil.Oval Head 

sh!:~:!Jn~~--
• .2 - 1.•1•30mm 

Oval Head 
BlackStainlffsStH I 

Metric ToncillTrimScreW$ 10 

4.2-1 .'1x20mm 
He•HeadLooseWasher 

BlaCkFinlsh 
Tek1ill Screws 

• 01.11111 \VH, 7006PK , 111,11111 \~~n 5791 PK , llllllll!lml!II. 

U-~a~1Hxe!:mm 
Chrom1 St1inlen S1eel 

Metric Toncill TrimScrews Hl 

.... 
8x112" 

Phil. flatTopWasherHead 
Black Fini$h 
Trim Screws 

10x31•" 
Phi1.flatTopWnherHHd 

BIICkFinlsh 
Trim Screws 

1077PK , IP,111111111\"jll, 162SPK , 01,11111 m11, 7007PK .111.11111 l~l'JII. 5984PK ,11,llllll!IU!III, 1620PK 

lnden:,:::::: Head 
Bright Zinc f inish 

Teksill Screws 

10x 1" QHead 
Phil.O..al Head 
Chrome finish 

ShHtMet.olScrews 

8x1 " 
Phil.PanHHd 
Black Finish 

ShHIMetalScrews 

0--- ...... 
ex 31,~ 

Phil. Fl~l!~ ~~~er Head 

Trim Screws 

14 ~ 31•" 
lnd. HHWnher HeadSlotted 

si~th~~;f ;~~1!s 



Assortments
Assortment Rivets, Nylon & Metal

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8507 24 Holes Metal 80323 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8607 24 Holes Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8607BCP 24 Holes Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8607GCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8607RCP 24 Holes Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8607YCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Retainers, Nylon, Shield

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear pocket Qty.

8509 24 Holes Metal 80323 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8609 24 Holes Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8609BCP 24 Holes Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8609GCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8609RCP 24 Holes Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8609YCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 19 Different Sizes 
263 Total Pieces 
1/8", 3/16" & 1/4" Hole Size 
Nylon & Metal Rivets 
Automotive Rivet Assortment 

Contains 23 Different Sizes 
311 Total Pieces 
5/32 to 25/64" Hole Size 
Black Nylon 
Shield Retainer Assortment 

# 8607 
Universal 

Rivet 
Assortment 

1889PK ,l!l[lj[I 11m10, 1901PK , 0!,111/11 m,11, 1904PK • i..111111 iml!ID. 4005PK ,11.111111 m~iu. ,,,,PK ,Bllll!II !Qi!III . 

c:j 

11rm1meter 
3/16"- 1/4" Grip R1nite 

114"FlangeSize 
AIIAlum. PopRiv'1$ 

9118PK 

11rfl.20mm)Oiame1er 
318"FlangeSize 

1116"- 1/l" GripRange 
BlackSltt!MandmBlackPop~7 

3/16"Di1me1u 
3/a" FlangeSiu 

1/4"-318"GripRandge 
All Alum. P09 Riwts 

5769PK 

13/64" (5.20mm) Oiameter 
15132" FlangeSize 

11r- 1S/64"GripRang,e 
Black Nylon Blind Rivets 14 

3/16"Diameter 
w • i..rgeFlangeSile 
11'" -318"GripRange 
All Alum. Pop Rivets 

3/16" (4.10mm) Rivet Diameter 
9H6" fl1nge0i1meter 
:sir-'h" GfipRange 

3 Black Grille & Fuda Pop Rivets 4 

3/16" (4.10mm) Rivet Di•meter 
Tl16"FtangeSize 

5164"- 15164" GripR•ns,e 
W/HouseMldg.&Split-TypeRivets& 

114" (6.40mm) Rivet Di•meter 
1111&" FtangeSize 

3/16"-3/l" GnpRange 
Bumper Cover & Split-Type Rivets 6 

4002PK • m111111 11vm1 . ••• 7PK , 11,l[lj[lll,\IA,n, 4008PK .ul111111 11m1111 . 

114" (6.40mm) Rivet Diameter 
314"Flange0iameter 
1l8"-1l4"GripRange 

AIISIH I BlllckBumPl!rRivets 9 

1/4" (6.40mm) Rivet Diameter 
½" Flange Size 

Sleel~::-==RiYets 10 

,111111 mm. ,,.sPK 

13/64" (5.20mm) Diameter 
15132"FlangeSize 

111S--11/64" GripRange 
Black Nylon Blind Rivels 15 

3/16~~;~~1!~7"ter 
15J64".25164"GripRange 
BlackNylonBlindRiY<!ts 16 

1/4" (6.40mm) Rivet Diameter 
½" Flange Size 

1/32" -914"GripRange 
SleelMaR:nl'Mntlow~Pee1Ri<,ets11 

114" (6.40mm) Rivet Diameter 
½" Ftan~Size 

33164"-19/32"GripRange 
&ed~GlassSlopl'ftlRiliffl 12 

9054PK • iil1111111 mv111, 1390PK • u,.111111 m 11• smPK , i,)[lj! U!l)I, S770PK .ffllllllll! 1111\111. 9128PK .11.1111111 m1.11 1. 

17/64"(6.SOmm)Oiameter 
½"Flange Size 

3132"-3116"GripRange 
BlackNylonBlindRivels 19 

114"(6.40mm)Diameter 
½" Flange Size 

5132"-13132"GripRange 
BlackNylonBlindRiY<!ts 20 

I 
17164" (6.80mm) Diameter 

23132" FlangeSize 
3132"-3/16" GfipRange 
Black Nylon Blind Rivets 21 

# 8609 

1l4"(6.40mm)Oiameter 
21/32"FlangeSiH 

5132"-13/32" GripRange 
Black Nylon Blind Rivets 22 

Universal 
Nylon Shield 

Retainer Assortment 

1/4" (6.40mm)Diameter 
21/32"Flange Size 

S/16"- 15132" GripRange 
BlackNylonBlindRiY<!ts 23 

5602PK • llllllllll 1)1/1)(111. 5605PK • 0,.111111 11,1rno. JL-32PK • 01.111111 1.mm. amPK ,111.l[lj[ 1~111 11, 1583PK , lll.11 1111! l!l!ID, 5627PK ,lllllllll! II~ !Ill, 

5/32" (4mm) Hole SiH 

Shf~r;~:1~1:rs 

JL-23PK . lllllllll 

13164"~;:~r:)l~leSiH 

wuu>trstrlp~etalners 

5625PK 

311&"(4.80mm) Hole Sill 

Shfe~cf~:.~r'::!rs 

3111"(4.IOmm)HoleSlH 
Black Nylon 

w ea1hers1rip Ret11iners 

I\IJn ,.,.PK t 
111

;
1
::;1;1i11 

7132" t5.60mm)HoleSize 
8 11Ck Nyton 

Shield Retainers 

3116"(4.IOmm) Hole Sill 3111"(4.IOmm) Hole Sill 

Dash8t:C!~!f.';ners 4 ShroudV1~\~~11f!~o"Panel Ret. 6 

114"(6.40mm)HoleSill 

Trim 8~!~~N,l~~ners 

!ID. 5506PK .111.11111 11 " I. 5429PK , lll.11 111111 IW!III, 5995PK .01.1111111 1111m. 

5116" tBmm) Hole Sill 
8tack Nylon 

HoodSHI R•t•lners 

l!l\10, 5632PK • 0,.111111 !Ill. 5628PK 

5640PK 

,, .. t .... , ... ,.,;9 
_Black Nylon _ 

2~" (9.90mm)HoleSlze 
Black Nylon 

.... I 
FasciaBumperRetlliners 24 I 



Assortments
Assortment Nuts & Shims

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8511 24 Holes Metal 80323 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8611 24 Holes Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8611BCP 24 Holes Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8611GCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8611RCP 24 Holes Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8611YCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Retainers, Push Type

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8513G 24 Holes Metal 80323 Gray G ayr Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8613G 24 Holes Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8613BC 24 Holes Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8613GC 24 Holes Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8613RC 24 Holes Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8613YC 24 Holes Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 20 Different Sizes 
450 Total Pieces 
Push On Retainers, 
Nuts & Body Shims 
Nut & Body Shim Assortment 

Contains 24 Different Sizes 
290 Total Pieces 

Push Type Retainer Assort. 1 5.00 to 10.00mm Hole Size 
Black Nylon Retainers 

# 8611 
Universal 

Nut and Shim 
Assortment 

1621PK , 111111/1! 11m111, 3010PK .11!11/111111,!JI. 1350PK • i.!1111 m1111, 5750PK • 11!11/11 !!!VIII. 6015PK ,lllllllll! 11111111 • 

0 
6 • 1.00mm Bolt SiH 
17mmFlllngeO.D. 

Push On Type Retainers 

263PK 

1577PK , 1111111111 1m1111, 1842PK 

n (4.20mm) Screw Site 
Natural Nylon 

Light Screw Grommets 

#8{4.20mm)ScrewSize 

Grill~;~ur~!~r!%:'mets 

10- 1.SOmm Boll SIH 24mm 0 .0 . 
Pu1hOn'fypeRet1iners 

:a 
U(4.20mm)Sc.rew Sill 

Panel R• nge: .020• -.150•• 
WideRange • u•Nuts 

• 11m11111w1111. •••PK 

#8(4.20mm)ScrewSize 

GrilleN:~':: ~r::mets 16 

#8(4.20mm)Sc.rewSize 
Natural Nylon 

Headlamp Screw Grommets 16 

9111PK , 11111111! m111, 1560PK .111t11111111 1111111. , snPK .11.1111111111,m11. 122• eK 

#6 (3.50mm) Screw Size 
Natural Nylon 

Headlamp S<::rew Grommets 19 

#10(4.BOmm)ScrewSize 

GrilleN:~~;: ~~~0,;;me!s 20 

)I( 

#8(4.20mm)ScrewSize 11'14(6.30)ScrewSize 

s~~~~r~~=t Lic~~epi:!::ti~uts 

# 8613G 
Universal 

Push Type Retainer 
Assortment 

10686PK • llllllll 1!!~~11, 9067PK ,l!)ll/1111\111111, 1603PK 

i-+c 
13/6-4"(5mm)HOleSize 

12mmStemlength 
10mmFlangeDiameter 

Fron1iI:~~:~!ia1ners 

~ 
1/~~~2~°;1;:'J ~ :~~~,.. 
11I16"Fl1ng1Dl1meter 

BlackNylonRadialotShroud 
PhlllipsSc.-.w Reuriir>ers 

t/32" (7mm) HOie Sil.I 
12mrnStemLength 

15mm Flange Olameter 
Black Nylon 

PhiUipsSc.-.w Reurilr>ers 

9617PK , 11111111 111"!11• 9559PK .1m1111111mlt1. ••••PK 

~ 

5116"(8mm)HoleSire 
20mmStemlength 

15mmfl1ngeDi1me1er 
Black Nylon 

RockerP1nelReuriiners 19 

~ 

5/16"(8mm)HOleSiz.e 
13mm Stem L~ngth 

20mm Flange 011meter 
Black Nylon 

PushlypeReuriiners 

• llllll/1111111)!!11. 9943PK 

5/16"(8mm)HOleSiz.e 
23mmStemlength 

18mm Flange Oiameter 
Black Nylon Fascia 

PushlypeReuriiners 

23164" (9mm) Hole Siu 
13mmStemlength 

18mm Flange Olameter 
BlackNylonFender&Bumper 

PushlypeReQliners 

5116" (8mm) Kole Size 
14mmStemlef191h 

18mmHeadDiameter 
Black Nylon Fender Liner 

Push Type Retainers 

2316-4"(9mm)HOle Siz.e 
28mmStemllfl9lh 

18mm flange0iameter 
Black Nylon Rear Bumper 

COY1!r PushlypeReuoiners 22 

Ill 
nScrewSlzeH 

P1nelR1nge: .020"•.155 
WkleRange uU"Nuts 

#fl(4.20mm)ScrewSize 

GrilleN~i;: ~~~mets 17 

5/1r (8mm) Kole Size 
20mm Stem L~n,gth 

2omrnFI1n910i1meter 
Black Nylon Air Baffle 
PushlypeR111iners 

3/a"Slot 

U

""" '"'" 
1114"~ 11/a"O.O. 
Bright Zinc Finish 
St«l BOdyShims . 

601 6PK 

1 114'~~ ~Jg! 0.0. 
U

'""";" 

Bright Zinc Finish 
St«IBOdyShims 

251'64"( 10mmIHole5I1.1 
14mmStemLength 

20mmflange Dlameter 
Black Nylon Bumper 
Push Type Retainers 

25164" (10mm)HoleSIH 
16mmStemlength 

20mmFlange Diameter 

" 

I 

Black Nylon 
FrontBumperPushReta iners 18 

25164" (10mm) Hol1SiH 
18mmStemlength 

20mmflange Diameter 
Bl1ck NylonFron1&Rear 

BumperPushlyp&Retainers 24 



Assortments
Assortment Weatherstrip, Door Panel, Insulation Retainers G.M., Ford, Chrysler

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8515 24 Holes Metal 80323 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8615 24 Holes Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8615BCP 24 Holes Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8615GCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8615RCP 24 Holes Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8615YCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Cap Screws, Washers & Nuts Grade 5

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8517 24 Holes Metal 80323 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8617 24 Holes Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8617BCP 24 Holes Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8617GCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8617RCP 24 Holes Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8617YCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 21 Different Sizes 
197 Total Pieces 
G.M., Ford & Chrysler 
Door Panel W/Strip & Hood 
Assortment 
All Nylon Retainers 

Contains 24 Different Sizes 
612 Total Pieces 
1/4 to 1/2" 
Nuts, Flats, Locks & Screw 
Grade 5 Cap Screws Assort. 

# 8615 
Universal 

Weatherstrip Retainer 
Hood Insulation and Door Panel Clip 

Assortment 
9242PK .n,!111111 1w1111, , ••• PK • 01,111111 \\VJID, 4020PK , lfl,111/1 \1/)m, 2029PK .111!1111111 ll!~JII, 1930PK 

114"j6.50mm)Hol, Siu 
WlliteNylon 

Doo,TrimPanelCtips 

1/4" (6.50mm) Hole Siu 
Natural Nylon 

OoorTrimP1n11IClip$ 

1575PK .1m11, mm. 1742PK 

5/16" (8mm) Hole SiH 
Black Nylon 

OOOfTrimPaMIClips 

2063PK 

1991PK 

3116" (4.80mm) Hole Size 
Black Nylon 

Wea11>ers1ripRe1;1iners 

5116"(8mm)HoleSiu 
Natural Nylon 

OoorTrim Pan11IClips 

1Sl64"(6mm)HoleSize 
Slack Nylon 

Weatherstrip Retainers 20 

318" (9.50mm) Hole Size 

Door 1J:'~~~~~taiMrs 9 

114" (6.50mm) Hole Siu 
Natural Myton 

Door Trim Panel Clips 

114• (6.30mm)Hole Si« 

TrimPane~~•h~i;:R,tainers Ii 
1/4" (6eti~n~W:.!•Size 

HoodlnsulatlonRetalners 6 

5440PK 

' 114" (6.40mm)HoleSize 

Hood 1:~~~~i~~1~:1ainers 12 

.11!!1/! I !lll. 1950PK , alll llll! ll!!!ID. 5440PK 

23164" (9mm) HOie Size 

OoorT~:u;:~~:re'tainers 16 

p 
13/64" (5.20mm)HoleSize 

Black Nylon 
Retaining Clips 

T 
14164" (6.80mm) Hole Size 

Hood l~;~t~!~~:1ainers 17 

15164" {6mm) Hole Size 
Orange Nylon 

WeatherstripRetaine1"$ 

15164" (6mm) Hole Siu 15164" (6mm) Hole Sino 
BIKkHylon BlackN~lon 

Hood Moulding Rerainers 22 Hood & Trunk Moulding Retainers23 

#8617 
Standard Hex Nut, Lockwasher 

Flatwasher & Hex Head Cap Screw 
Assortment 

' 1/4" {6.40mm) HoleSize 

Hood 1:;~~~i~~1~:1ainers 18 

1313PK .llll!IIII! l!l!IIJII, 1314PK .o,!11111 mm. ,,,seK .111!11/I !11!1, 1317PK , g[l!IIIIII l!IIJIII, 1 JSJPK . lllllllllll ll!HII, 

0 0 0 0 0 
114" -20\USSJ 

~~1s~~~:i~~'~ 
112" ·13(USS) 

~~:ii'~~:,~i~ 
1325PK . llllillll 11111nm, 1J2SPK .111!1111 m111. 1329PK , 111)1111111 1!11111, 9749PK 

1364PK , 1m111 llll!H 136SPK , 01)11/11 m1111, 1366PK • m111111 11~10. , ,.seK 

~ 
1331PK 



Assortments
Assortment Cap Screws. Washers & Nuts Metric

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8519 24 Holes Metal 80323 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8619 24 Holes Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8619BCP 24 Holes Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8619GCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8619RCP 24 Holes Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8619YCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Mouldings Rocker Panel General Motors

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8520 24 Holes Metal 80323 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8620 24 Holes Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8620BCP 24 Holes Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8620GCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8620RCP 24 Holes Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8620YCP 24 Holes Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

42
Automotive Hardware • Sulphur, Oklahoma®

Contains 24 Different Sizes 
698 Total Pieces 
5.00 to 12.00mm 
Nuts, Flats, Lock & Hex Cap 
Metric Cap Screw Assortment 

Contains 24 Different Sizes 
220 Total Pieces 
G.M. Cars & Trucks 

■Rocker Panel Moulding 
Assortment 

• 

862 PK .1111111 1111~m1. 863PK .1111111 11~1111, 

O· 0 
s •. aomm 6 , 1,00mm 

Bright Zinc Finish 
,._,,le Hu Nuts 

Brigllt Zinc flnish 
Metric HnNuts 

1659PK .111111 11m11. 1661PK .1m111111111m11. 

0mm 0mm 

M:i~c11(~~\~!~~:rs M:::r:t~~ .;!:~'!-s 

# 8619 
Metric Hex Nut, Lockwasher 

Flatwasher & Hex Head Cap Screw 
Assortment 

865PK .0,.11111 U~!III, 866PK ,lf,11111!11U~lll. 

0 0 
8-1 .25mm 10• 1.50mm 

Bright Zinc Finish 
Metric Hu NulS 

Brigh!ZincFinsh 
MetrkHe•N11ts 

1662PK .0,.11111 l\lAIII, 1663PK .111.11111 I\IIUI. 

... "-
M~rt[~~~~rs ~f.~11[~1\~!~~:rs 

867PK 

1664PK 

.11lllllllll~IH. 9osPK 

12-t.75 x~mm 
Bright Zinc Finish 

12•1.75mm 
BrightZinc Finisll 
Metrlc: HuNuls Metric Hu Head Cap Screws 6 

.111!1111!11\l!!II, 904PK .m111111111111i11, 

12mm 12·1.75x30mm 

M:,:~~c~!~~:rs Brighi Zinc finis h 
MetricHex HeadCapScrews 12 

1652PK , 11111111 llmt 1654PK 

0 

.1m1111!lln,111. , sssPK 

0 

• 0!_11111 1m11, 1656PK ,i,.11111 n.n , ss1PK , llllllllllllmll, s99PK .1111111111111111"11. 

SmmBoltSize &mm Bolt Size 

M'!'t~:~f!~~;~~~ M8:11!tFt!~~~~ 

874PK , 11111111 11m11, B77PK .111.111111 !lllUI. BBOPK 

O 0 
8mm 10mm Boll Size 

t!'~~tFY!~t~~ M~';,~~tFt~~~~ 
, 0!,11111 !\!Ill, BBBPK , 111.11111 1i.m, 890PK 

0 
12mmBoltSize 

M~7il~~t~~t~!~ 
10-1 .S0 xSOmm 
Bright Zinc Finish 

MetncHexHeadCapScrews 18 

.111111111 111111111111, 

5-.80 x 25mm 6-1.00x20mm 6-1 .00xlSmm 8-1.2Sx30mm 8-1.25x50mm 10-1.SOxlOmm 
Bright Zinc Finish Bright Zinc Finish Bright Zinc Finish Bright Zinc Finish Bright Zinc Finish Bright Zinc Finish 

Metric Hex Head Cap Screws 19 Metric Hex Head Cap Screws 20 Metric Hex Head Cap Screws 21 Melric Hex Head Cap Screws 22 Meiric Hex Head Cap Screws 23 Metric Hex Head Cap Screws 24 

10826PK .11111111 l!~IA I. 10485PK 

-,;=-
HoleSize 
Length 
pHir.dSiH 

#8620 
G.M. Rocker Panel 

Moulding Assortment 

23/64" (9mm)Hole 5ize 
11mmStemlength 

12mm • 20mm Top Hn d Size 
White Nylon 

BodySiCII MOUIClingClip$ 6 

, 11111111 11um. , •••• PK .1111 1111 11,iH. 10482PK 

-r- T~ T~ T~ 
5116" 98mm) Hole Siu 5116" (8mm) Hole Size 5116" (8mm) Hole Siu 

1111rsteml1ngth 11l16" Stemlength 11l 16" StemL.ength 
11l16" x 1 5116" HeaCISiH 11116" x 1 5116"HeadSiu 11116"x 1 5116" HeadSIH 

Tan Nylon GnoyNylon Black Nylon 
Rocker Panel Moulding Clip 20 Rocker Pinet Moulding Clip$ 21 Rocker Panel Moulding Clip$ 22 

25164" (1QmmJHole$ize 
15mmStemlength 

16nwn x31mmTopHeaCI Siu 
GrHnNylon 

BodySiCleMouldingClips 23 

.111111111111~1,11. 

T• 
7116" (11mm) Hole Siu 

1114" Stemlength 
11/16" x 1 ½" TopHUdSize· 

Rocker p~;!{ :~~1~ing Clips 

7l16"{11mm)Hole SiH 
21l32"Stemlenglh 

11r wiC11h2" Length 
Gray Nylon 

Rocker Moulding Clips 



Assortments
Assortment Door Rod & Hood Prop Clips G.M., Ford, Chrysler

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8625 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Grey G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8625BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8625GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8625RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8625YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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15f3J: ic::,sJ~. 
LeftHandSide 
Yellow Nylon 

1 DoorlockRodClipl 2 

Contains 26 Different Sizes 
288 Total Pieces 

'a1!:H~i1d :!~ 
Fold Over Ty~ 

While Nylon 
Ooor l ockRodClips 9 

G.M., Ford & Chrysler ""'" .1.111111 

Door Rod & Hood Prop Assort. 

5/16" RodSize 
13/rO.A. Length 

Black Nylon 
HoodPropClips 25 

I 
Sl32" RodSIH 

17164" HoleSi.te 
Right Hand Size 
Nal uralNylon 

10 OoorRod&HoodClips 11 

9438PK , 11.11 1111 

5132" RodSize 
15/64" Hole Size 
Left Hand Side 
Green Nylon 

Door l ock RodClips 26 

Doorlock 
Rod End Clips 19 

5132" RodSize 
15/64" HoleSize 
LeftH:;tndSide 

8 1:;tckNylon 
Ooor l ockRodClips 27 

# 8625 
Universal Domestic 

Door Rod & Hood Prop Clips 
Assortment 

5/16" Rod SiH 
NaturalNyton 

Hood Prop Rod Clips 4 

Sl32" RodSIH 
17164" HoleSll:e 
Right Hand Side 

Natural Nylon 
OoorlockRodClips 12 

6/16" Rod Slze 
Natural Nylon 

6 Hood PropRodClips 7 

mm. "'"'".11111}.1111!1Jm. 10002e•. 11111111111 . ~,111 . 

11r RodSl11 

1t:~~~\t~e 
Orange Nylon 

OoorlocilRodClips 14 

..... 
5116" RodSi.i:e 
Natural Nylon 

HoodPropRodClips 16 

mm. ""PK. m11111111 1m11 . .. 
4mmRodSize 
6mmHo1eSi.i:e 
Orange Nylon 

OoorlockRodClips 32 

I 



Assortments
Assortment Bulb Automotive Miniature

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8627 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8627BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8627GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8627RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8627YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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I 

8627 

Universal Miniature Light Bulb 
Assortment 

"' 

(IU· .,.,,. o- r,.,. 
"-t~:.t.;•:!~s,•· 

, 1l.'f.':, l':f,IJ. 

724A 2 753 

., - ....... . . .. w .. 

... ,,, , ~imr. 

,_ 
.,_:=,:-:rn .... 
. /1.\iii~l.'L 

8627 

11ou0,o ... t, .. 
.11., .. ,.-. ~--'), .. ,_, ... , .. .. , . 
... ~~, . tu,• , 

Universal Miniature Light Bulb 
Assortment 

,, 

vr..o10.,,r," 
--...,at:! 
... ~lm":•;:,i.. 

·-·-,. , ...... u.,-,. 2 •• 

. , ,,t:, , 11, 

Contains 42 Different Sizes 
420 Total Pieces 
Clear & Amber 

Wedge & Round Base 
Miniature Bulb Assortment 

,._,_ 
...... ,~ ... ,., c,• 
..... ,~ • 0 ll i"Uo< 

.1.,a,,n•,\-:-.1. 

22 

27 

,s 

, .. 
,,,_t ... 

.., ....... i...a,,,,,n 

.tt,.,"~.t• 

Tray 1 

28 

Tray 2 

12 

,. 



Assortments
Assortment Bolt Hex Head Flange Metric 10.9 J.I.S

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8529 2 e4 Hol Metal 80323 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8629 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8629BCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8629GCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8629RCP 24 Hole Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8629YCP 24 Hole Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Cotter Pin Hammerlock Bright Zinc

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8531 2 e4 Hol Metal 80323 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8631 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8631BCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8631GCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8631RCP 24 Hole Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8631YCP 24 Hole Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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6mm,8mm & 10mm Screw Size 
Class 10.9 Hex Flange 
24 Hole Gray Plastic Tray 
229 Total Pieces 
Contains 24 Different Sizes 
Metric Hex Flange Bolt Assort. 

Contains 24 Different Sizes 
825 Total Pieces 
Bright Zinc Hammerlock Type 
Cotter Pin Assortment 

#3200 

1-1.oomm c1 .. ,10 
10mm Hu Hmm S...,.ated Flang41 

BrlghlZlncFlnlth 
MttrlcSplnLockNult JISB1190 

l-1 ,00•20mm Clfft1O,9 
1Ommtte• 1fflmFl,,ni,e 

8righ!ZlncFlnlsh 
MttrlcFl,,nge8olts JISB1119 

.111111111 ,•mu 
# 9824 

6•1.00x45mm Class1O.9 
1OmmHu 14mmflang,a 

Bright Zinc Finish 
MelrlcflangeBoltsJl5B11H 

8-1.25x30mm Class10.9 
12mm liu 17.5mm Flange 

Bright Zinc Finish 

19 

Metric Flange Bolts JISB1t89 

,l\1l1l111 t1s'nll 

#3201 

8-1.25mm ci. .. 10 
12mm Hu 17mm Sena!MI Flange 

8'1gh1Zlncflnlsh 
MttrlcSplnLockNl,tlt JISB1190 

8- 1.Z5x1Zmm Class10.9 
12mm ttex 17.5mm f lange 

BrlghtZlncflnish 
MetrlcflangeBol'ls JISB11H 

8-1.Z5xl5mm Class10.9 
12mmHex 17.5mmflange 

BrightZlnc f lnlsh 
lfflncflangeBoltsJISB11H 

#8529 
Bright Zinc Finish 

10.9 J.I.S. Small Head 
Metric Hex flange Bolt 

Assortment 

1O-1 .2Smm ci.. .. 10 
Hmm Hu 1,...m S.moled Fa.nge 

Brlflhl Zlncflnlth 
... t,kSplnlockN1,11SJIS8l1,0 

8- 1.25x16mm Class1O.9 
12rnmHex 17.5mmflang<1 

Brtght ZlncFlnish 
MetrlcFlangaBolts JISB1189 

21 

8- 1.25x40mm Class1O.9 
12rnmHex 17.5mmflang<I 

Bright Zinc Finish 
MetrlcFlangeBolts JISB11H 

,l.\1P111J \\~~11'1 

t-1 .00•12mm c1,n1O., 
10mm Hu 1...,mFi.,,g. 

8rlflh!Zlncflnl1h 
... 1t1cFi.ng41BollS JISB1111 

11- 1.25xZOmm Class1O.9 
l2mmHex 1T.5mmfla~ 

BrighlZincFlnish 
... Irle Flange Bolls JISB1119 

# 8631 
Bright Zinc Finish 
Hammerlock Type 

Cotter Pin Assortment 

11-1.25xZ5mm Class 10.9 
12mm Hex 17.5mm Fla~ 

BrighlZlncFlnlsh 
Metric Flange Bolls J1SB11H 

1O-1.ZSxZOmm Class1O.9 
14mm He• 21mm Flanga 

Bright Zinc Finish 
MetrlcflangaBolls JISB1189 

3219 

1O-1 .25•25mm C1Ht1O.t 
,...,mHu 21mmFl,nge 

BrlghtZlncFlnl1h 
MeltlcFlang41Boltt JIS811H 

1O •1.25•35mm Class1O.9 
,...,mHn 21mmflang, 

Bright Zinc Finish 
MelrlcFlan91Botls JISB1189 

1O-1.25x40mm Class1O.9 
14mmHex 21mmflanga 

BrtghtZlncFlnlsh 
Melrlc Flanga B<>lls JISB1119 

,l t1!111L !11•111!I L 

18 

4062PK • llllllllll 11q~1111. 4063PK .11!111111 \t)llllll. 40GSPK • 01.111111 R~!II. 4069PK .111)1111 11~111, 4070PK ,ai.11 11111 l\~1111, 4108PK .11l111111111m111 . 

c,_.. 

1116x314" 
Bright Zinc Finish 

Ha~:;:~l~fn!Ype 

c,__... 

,,,,.,. 
Bright Zinc Finish 

Ha~:=~~n!Ype 

4072PK • lllllllll 11q1111. 4074PK • om11111 111111. •••••K 

4088PK 

3/32x11/2" 
Bright Zinc Finish 
Hammerlock Type 

CottarPlns 

,lllllllll 

C 

4096PK 

3132x2" 
Bright Zinc Finish 
Hammerlock Type 

Cotter Pins 

• 01)11111 11"11, 4090PK 

1116x 11/2" 
Bright Zinc Finish 

Ha~:=:~~n!Ype 

• 01.111111 l,IWID. 4086PK 

3132x314" 
Bright Zinc Finish 

Ha~::~n~ 

3132x1" 
Bright Zinc Finish 

Ha~:;:~~~n!ype 

.lll!1111111 1m111. •11 2• K 

C: 

, 11)1111 jllJ[!I, 4087PK 

C: 
1/8x3/4" 

Bright Zinc Finish 
Hammerlock Type 

Cotter Pins 

118x2" 
Bright Zinc Finish 
Hammerlock Type 

Cotter Pins 

1/8x1" 
Bright Zinc Finish 
Hammerlock Type 

Cotter Pins 

.11!1111 HH. 4094PK 

1/8x1114" 
Bright Zinc Finish 
Hammerlock"fype 

Cotter Pins 

5132x1" 
Bright Zinc Finish 
Hammerlock"fype 

Cotter Pins 

3/16x21/2" 
BrightZincFinish 

Ha~:!~~~n!Ype 

1/4x1" 
BrlghtZincFin!sh 
Hammerlock Type 

Con er Pins 

, lllllllll! 1111111. 



Assortments
Assortment Door Rod End Clips Honda, Mazda, Nissan, Toyota

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8633 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8633BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8633GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8633RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8633YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8633X Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.
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Contains 32 Different Sizes 
860 Total Pieces 
Honda, Mazda, Nissian, Toyota 
Door Rod End Clip Assort. 
Cars & Trucks 

Contains 32 Different Sizes 
425 Total Pieces 
Honda, Mazda, Nissian, Toyota 
Door Rod End Clip Assort. 
Cars & Trucks 

10197P~ 1.111111 ll"JII· 10196PK, llllll l!I \l!rnll. 10199PK, llll!IPI 

a.t:~:~H:~-
YellowNylon 

Toyol.>RodEndClips 9 

3.50mmRodSize 
6mmHoleSiu 
left Hand Side 

Brown Nylon 
HondaRodEndClips17 

Right Hand Side 
Blue Nylon 

HondaRodEndClips18 

""'"".11.1111111 111m1. '""""· 111l11 1v1 

3.40mmRodSize 
6mmHoleSize 
left Hand Side Right Hand Side 
Purple Nylon Yellow Nylon 

HondaRodEndClips26 HondaRodEndClips26 

::::::::: ~:. i1;!: 
Left Hand Side 
Cream Nylon 

Nisun RodEndClip$ 3 

# 8633 
Universal Import 

Door Rod End Clip 
Assortment 

::=::: ~= ~j!: 
Right Hand Side 

Purple Nylon 
NiuanAodEndClips 4 

3.50mmRodSize 
6mmHoleSize 

RigtllHandSide 
Purple Nylon 

HondaRodEndClips20 

::~::::::~a:i~: 
Lett Hand Side 
Natural Nylon 

NiuanRodEndClips 6 

# 8633X 
Universal Import 

Door Rod End Clip 
Assortment 

1~~11. '""""· 11n1111111 im11, '""""· ml1w11 mu 

3.90mmRodSize 
7mmHoleSU!e 

Righi Hand Side 
PinkNylOn 

HondaRodEndClips22 

..., 

.,,. 
3.S0mm RodSize 
&mm Hole Size 
Left Hand Side 

Black Nylon 
HondaRodEndClips 31 

\5~:;;~!1~s~~;• 
Right Hand Side 

Brown Nylon 
HondaRodEndClips16 

4mmRodSize 
6mmHoleSize 

Right Hand Side 
Purple Nylon 

HondaRodEndClips24 

3.60mmRodSiu 
6mmHoleSize 

Right Hand Side 
Natural Nylon 

HondaRodEndClip,s 32 

10"'"~ 1.111111 lll~m. ""'"•.11l111111 1m11. ""'"".11.111111 1.11 l!A 1. ""'"".1l111v1 11m11. 102""~ 11.111111 '""'11. '"""~ n111v11m111llJ11. ""'""· ,111111 11m11. "'""".Dll111111 1,u11 . 

-rr Tfl ..., 
Lett Hand Side RightHandS;de Lef'IHandSide RlgktHandSide 

BluaNy!on Orange Nylon Blue Nylon Bl•e~ Nylon 
NissanRodEndCtips 1 NissanRod End C!ips 2 MndaRod EndClips 7 MudaRoclEndClips 8 

10117PK, ll,IIIII llJl!II. 10116PK, 11.11111 

-rr 
LtftHandSidt Right Hand Side LellHandSide Right Hand Side Ll!ftHandSide Left Hand Side Left Hand Side Right Hand Side 
Yellow Nylon Natural Nylon Yellow Nylon Natural Nylon Natural Nyl0<1 Natur,11 Nylon Slack Nylon Brown Nylon 

ToyotaRodEndClips 9 ToyotaRodEndClips 10 ToyotaRodEndClips 11 ToyotilRodEndClips 12 ToyotaRodEndClips 13 HondaRodEndCtips 14 HondaRodEndClips 15 HondaRodEndClips 1, 

10121P~ 11,11111 IIJ!!JI. 10122PK,IRIIIVI 

Left Hand Side Righi Hand Side 
Brown Nylon Blue Nylon 

HondaRodEndClips 17 HondaRodEndCtips 18 

rr- .,,. 
I .,_ __________________ "'_"'""_oo_,_"'_'_1;ps_ ,. __ "'_"'_'"_oo_,_"'_' _1;p_• _" __ "'_"'_'"_oo_,_"'_' _'"_' _" _ ~_ "'_'"_oo_,_"'_' _';ps_ " _ "_oo_,_'"_oo_,_"'_' _1,p1_ ~_ ~_ "'_'"_00_,_"'_"_'~_,_' _ "_oo_"_"_oo_,_"'_"_;ps_ " _ "_••_"_"_oo_,_"'_"_'~_" I L;~,~:%5io":.8 Ri~:1i~:it~~• L:~!~n~yf:' Rig:l~~~;!ide L~r~n~yf: R~:'a'n~!n~yf:e L~~a~:n:yf~~• R~:t~~a•t:yf!~ 



Assortments
Assortment Wire Harness Pigtails, G.M., Ford, Nissan

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8635 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8635BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8635GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8635RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8635YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Retainers, Push Type Ergo Tufloks

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8637 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8637BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8637GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8637RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8637YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 23 Different Sizes 
30 Total Pieces 
Cars & Trucks 
G.M., Ford & Nissan 
Wire Harness Assortment 

Contains 11 Different Sizes 
280 Total Pieces 
6.50 to 10.00mm Hole Size 
Black Nylon 
Ergo Tufloks Retainer Assort. 

- -

#8635 
Wire Harness Pigtail 

Assortment 

(3)10"Lnds(2)10gaBlacl<JOrange 
(1)20gaWhite(BlackHousing) 

Alternator Socket Ass embly Pigtail 

. i..111111 IIIIHI. 9798PK ,IIIIIIOIII \DJ!III. 

{2)12"LeadsPink,Tan 
(Grey Housing) 

A/CClutchFieldCoilConnec1orPi91ail 

~ 
(5) 5"luds 12ga Leads (2) 1Sga 8" lnds Green & G<Ho/Red 

Red, White, Green, Orange, Black (Black Housing I (Black Housing) 
Heater & AJC Blower Switches Repair Pigtail 17 Power Brake Connecior Pigtail 

(2)16ga(2)12ga(GPT)8"Luds 
(Grey Housing) 

TurnS;gnal&WindshieldWlperPig!ail 

,m•• .1n111pi: 111~n ,,,,.. .1,i11p1 mm. ,,,,.. .11.111111 1~1~1. ""•" 

~ 
(10)rLeads16ga(GPTJ {9) 11"Leads{3)20ga {4) 111ga(1)1&ga(1)12ga (11)18g:i.(TXL)8" Leads 

(Grey Housing) {Grey Housing I (Grey Housing) 
Tum Signal & Windshield Wiper Repair Pigtail 20 Dash Mounted Headlamp Switch Repair Pigtail 21 Mulli..funclion Swilch Pigtail 

, , . •, 

#8637 
Ergo Tufloks 

Push-Type Retainer Assortment 

10368PK . 11111/lll!~III,1. 10371 PK . 1111111m111q11 . 10375PK 

~ ~ 
17I64"(6.&0mm)HoleSize 21/64" (8.30mm)Hole Size 

17.50mm Stem 11mm Flange 20.50mm Stem 20mm Flange 
Black Nylon Push-Type Retainers ' BlackNylonPush-TypeRel.ainers , 

10369PK • 11111111111wm1m. 10239PK .111111111g1,~1111 . 10377PK 

~ ~ 
17I64" (6.S0mm)HoleSlze 21/64" (8.J0mmJHoleStle 
20mm Stem 18mm Flange 

Black Nylon Push-Type Retainers . 14mm Stem 19mm Flange 
BlackNylonPush-Type Relainers . 

10367PK • 11111111111m~1111111, 10374PK . 11111111m1m . 10378PK 

~ H=:> 
17164"(6.B0mmJ Hole Size 21/64" (8.30mm) HoleSize 

22mm18mmFlange 22mm Stem 20mm Flange 
BlackNylonPush,Tyl>f Retainers ' BlackNylonPush,Tyl>fRetainets . 

10370PK . 111111111111m1m. 10372PK . 1111111m !IQAU . 

~ H==:, 
5116"(8mm)HoleSize 21/64" (8.J0mmlHoleSize 

16mm Stem 19mm Flange 

" 
24mm Stem 20mm Flange 

" BlackNylonPush-TypeRet;ilntrs B111ckNylonPush-Type Re1.alnets 

. . .. 

(9) 16ga(GPT) 8"Leads 
(Grey Housing) 

Multi-Function Switch Pigtail 

.11111111111111111111 . 

~ 
318"(9.SOmm)HoleSize 

20mm Stem 18mm Flange 
Black Nylon Push-Type Retainers ' 

.11111111111u111rn11, 

~ 
13132"(10.30mm)Ho!eSi,e 
20mm Stem 25mm Flange 

BlackNytonPush-Tyl>fRetainers . 
,11111111111111"1111 . 

H--=> 
13132" (10.30mm)Hote Size 

22.50mm Stem 25mm Flange 
BlackNylonPush•Type Retainers ' 

" 



Assortments
Assortment Nuts, Grommets & Retainers Toyota

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8539 2 e4 Hol Metal 80323 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8639 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8639BCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8639GCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8639RCP 24 Hole Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8639YCP 24 Hole Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Screws, Phillips, Oval Head, Sheet Metal, Chrome Finish

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8645 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8645BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8645GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8645RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8645YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 22 Different Sizes 
430 Total Pieces 
Toyota Cars 
Nut, Grommet & Retainer 
Assortment 

Contains 32 Different Sizes 
1510 Total Pieces 

#8639 
Toyota 

Nuts, Gromets & Retainer 
Assortment 

9591PK , 1111111 lllmll, 1614PK •1m11111111mm. , •• ,.K • 01.11111 lV!lll. 1576PK mu •• ,,.K • 11111111!111\\~III. 1605PK .1111111111mm . 

6(3.50mm)ScrewSiu 

10m;"m~•~0~ms':'z~od 
NaturalNylonW/Sealer 

Screw Grommets 

10(4.IOmm)ScrewSiH 

llm;iJ::::: ~=~~=•d 
Natural Nylon 

Screw Grommets 

10(4.aomm)ScrewSiu 

1;::::::=~~=~!d 
Natural Nylon 

Grille Screw GrommelS 

12(5.50mm)ScrewSiu 

19m';,,;':~o~~29Head 
SLlckNylonfront&RearWhHI 
fellder LlnerScr,wGrommelS Ii 

U (6. mm/ Screw Siu 
Upto1mPanelRange 

15mm Center of Hole to Edge 
Black Nylon 

Wheel H0<11ing "U"Nut1 

2145PK .11111111 m111, 9081 PK , lmlljllll!\jl"II, 1S03PK .01.11111 \11111. 2027PK , i,.11111 m!III. •••••K .1111111111m111. •321•K .111111111111mrn1. 

~ K 
23JM" (9mrnJHole Siu 

,~!i'!.111H!'::'o~!~\:, 
Door T~i:u;:~~r:;tainers 14 

~ 
9/32" (7mm)HoleSize 

12mmSlemLength 
15mmFlangeDillmeter 

BlackNylon 
Phillips Screw Retainers 16 

23/64" (9mm)HoleSize 
1&mmStemLength 

15mm Flange Diam~er 
BlaekNylOnBumperCover 

Phillip$SerewRetainers Hi 

9946PK .11111111 IIW!II. 10113PK .1111111111111~1111. 10112PK . 01.11111 1.~mn. 

♦ 
11/32"(9mm)HoleSize 

,i~mi'!tmo~!;;,i~~r 
RedNylon 

f enderM0t1ldingClips 

._ 
11132"(9mm)HoleSize 

,i~mi~:o~~\~, 
Blue Nylon Fender& 

Wheel FlareM<>t1ldingClips 20 

11/32" (9mm)HoleSize 

1~~"::H!~:o~!~\Z, 
Yellow Nylon Fender& 

WheelflareMouldingClips 21 

# 8645 
Phillips Oval Head 

Chrome Sheet Metal 
Screw Assortment 

~ 
17/M" (6.80mm) Hole Size 

10mmStemlenglh 
20mm Flange Diam~er 

BlackNylon f rontfenderliner 
Push-Type Retainers 

►►• > 
23/6'"(9mm)HoleSize 

28mmStemlength 
18mm FlangeDiam~er 

Black Nylon Rear Bumper 
CoverPushTypeRerainers 18 

1606PK ,llllllll!lm!il, 1601PK ,11!11111111 ll!UIII. 

11(6.30mm)ScrewSize 
Up to1mmPanelRange 

15mmCentero! HolelOEdge 
Black Nylon 

Wheel Housing "U" Nuts 23 

~ 
t10(1.80mm)ScrewSize 

Upto1 .00mmPanelRange 
11mmCenterof HoleEdge 

Black Nylon 
fenderWheel HousingNuts 21 

I 

Chrome Phillips Oval Head 

I Sheet Metal Sc,ew Assortment ~_:,_;_%_;,m.f_f_~_t_'_,.~_!11_t_:i_~i_·7_~r-~:_~._,.~_::_~_1~-~-·r_~_[_'_,,~_:~_i~_j1;_•!11f1Jf~~!l:'D,.lllli:~i!~t:rl·~.·n1r~r_;:_st:_'_,_,~_s:_~_1~_-.7_:f_£f_l_' _,_,~_:h_~f_'fi_~~-':r_~_~ws-:'_,,~_::_~_f£_~i_'f_~f_:~~-:-'~' 



Assortments
Assortment Rivets, Nylon w/Tool

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty

8647 2 e1 Hol Plastic 80120 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8647BCP 21 Hole Plastic 80120BC Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8647RCP 21 Hole Plastic 80120RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Rivets, All Aluminum w/Tool

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8651 2 e1 Hol Plastic 80120 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8651BCP 2 e1 Hol Plastic 80120BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8651GCP 2 e1 Hol Plastic 80120GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8651RCP 21 Hole Plastic 80120RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8651YCP 21 Hole Plastic 80120YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 20 Different Sizes 
250 Total Pieces 
4.00 to 6.35mm Hole Size 
Rivet Tool Included 
Nylon Pop Rivet Assortment 

Contains 20 Different Sizes 
636 Total Pieces 
3/32 to 3/16" Hole Size 
Aluminum Rivet Tool Included 
Aluminum Pop Rivet Assort. 

#8647 
Universal 

Nylon Rivet 
Assortment With Tool 

,,,... .11.111111 1111111 . .,.... .11M1i111 1m111 . .. ,,.. .11.111111 !IJl!II. ,.,.,.. . u1111111 -,mu . .,.,.. , 11.111111 mill. ,,., -"'O::.~-t ~::~"" 
GIR:1"/j" .1313~ 

BIKkNylonBl!ndRlvels 1 

,,,... , 11111111 1111,1111. ""•" .11t11111111 1111111. ...... .11111111 1111111. , .. .,.. . u1111111 111n ,...... , 11111111 1mm. 

13/64" (5.20mm)Diameter 

~~~~~-~~-
15164" (6mml Diameter 

J/~~f3~:.i~ ~;. 
1/4" (6.40mm) Dia.meter 

~;,9~fJ!': rn:!: 
BlackNylo11Btin<1Rivets 6 BlackNylonBlindRivelS 8 BIIICkNylonBlindRivelS 9 

, .. .,.. .11.111111 1m111. , .. .,.. .11.11111111 mAt 1390PK 

1/4" (6.35mm)Diameter 1/4" (6.40mm) Diameter 1/4" (6.40mm) Diameter 

F~•;rS/s;~ ~~:;r ~:~~~~~;. ~g~s;~~~~: 
BlackNylonBlindRivets 11 BlackNylOnBlindRivelS 1• BlackNylonBlindRivelS 15 

9128PK .11.11111 1[!(1111. 9054PK .111.11111111 l[![IAII. 5775PK .11.111111 1!!111. , .. ,.. .11.1 11111 1.11111. 10630•• .11.111111 !l!III, 

114" (6.40mm)Diameter 

~~1~!':~~~: 
BlackNylonBlindRivels 16 

17164" (6.80mm) Diameter 9J32"(7.10mm)Diameter 

F~~JE1!.2:J;:: ~g~~~~: 
B!ackNylonBtind RiYets 18 BlackNylonBlindRivelS 19 

# 8651 
Universal 

All Aluminum Rivet 
Assortment With Tool 

10585PK .1111111. !lllll. 1888PK • m11111i: "l!H, 1889PK • I.IIIPJ 111110. 1890PK 

118"(3.175mm)Diameter 118" (3.175mm1Dillmeter 

~}~?1~ 1~-~~ m:: ~~g3~1~~~ !:!: 
All Aluminum Pop Rivets 2 All Aluminum Pop Rivets 3 

,. .. ,.. .n1111r 111~1. 10593PK ,111111m: " l,il. ""·" .,.1i1m 1111111. ,,,, •• 

Sl32" (3.96mm)Diameter 
FlangeSiz.eSl16" 
Glfl:; 1/16" - 1/8" 

AIIAluminum Pop Rivets 6 

==; 
Sl32"(3.96mm)Diameter 

Flange Siz.e5/16" 
G!R:1l8"-3116" 

All Aluminum Pop Rivets 7 

5132" (3.96mm) Diameter 
FlangeSiz.eS/16" 
G!R;3111i" -1/4" 

AUAluminumPopRivetl 8 

3/16" (4.763mm)Diameter 
FlanoeSiz.e3/8" 
GIR;1/1&"-11r 

All Aluminum Pop Rivets 9 

3/16"(4.763mm)Diameter 

F~nr,!!,z~,3/.~.• 
AIIAluminumPopRivets 10 

1901 PK .11.11111 I!! II. 1902PK .Dllll11J: 11)[1)111. 10597PK .1.11111 m11. ...... .11.1111111 1m1. 

3/1r (4.763mm) Diameter 

F~~~~,!~~~~• 
AIIAlumlnumPopRivets 11 

3116"(4.763mm)Dlameter 
FlangeSize3/8" 
GIR:3/8"- 1/2" 

AIIAlumlnumPopRlvets 12 

=i 
3116"(4.763mm)Diameter 

FlangeSiz.e3/8" 
Glfl::1/2"-S/I" 

AIIAluminumPopRivets 13 

118" (3.175mm)D!ameter 
FlangeSiz.e3/8" 
GIR:1116" -111" 

AJIAluminumPopRivets 14 

~ 
11r {3.175mm) Diameter 

Flange Size3/8" 
GIR:3/16"- 114" 

AIIAluminumPopRivets 16 

,.,,... .1111111 m111 1. ,...... .11111111 "11111. ,,,,.. .1111111 "m1. ,,.... .1111~1 tQ1111. ,,.... .1.111111 m111. 

3116" (4.763mm)Dlamele< 3/16" (4.763rnm)Oiameter 3/16" (4.763mm)Dlameter 

F~~:~z~15/:," F~~,:~':'~!° F~f~!,~,'f:.." 
A!IAtumlnumPopRivets 18 AIIAlumlnum PopRivell 19 AIIAluminumPopRivets 20 

.111111111111)[!11, 



Assortments
Assortment Rivets, All Aluminum

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty

8653 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8653BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8653GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8653RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8653YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Fuses Blade Type ATM, ATO, ATX

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8657 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8657BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8657GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8657RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8657YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 30 Different Sizes 
885 Total Pieces 
3/32 to 3/16" Hole Size 
Aluminum Pop Rivet Assort. 

Contains 19 Different Sizes 
305 Total Pieces 
5 AMP to 60AMP 

Blade Fuse Assortment I BladeType 

.,., •• . 11m1111111Jmi. ,, .... . 1,.11111111 w1~111. ,,, ..... 1w1111 

1l8"(3.20mm)Oiameter 

~,~?t,~,!~ ~::: 
ADAluminumPOf)RivelS 10 

# 8653 
Universal 

All Aluminum Rivet 
Assortment 

,ilm. 10"•••.11111111 H111, ...... . m11111111 1\1111 . 

tj 

11r (3.175mm) Diameter 

~~~1~!~~~: 
AIIAlumlnumPopl'!ivets 6 

"'''·· 10596P<,llllll11111 !nllll. 

5132" {3.96mm)Diameter 5/32"(3.96mm)Diameter 

F~/i;.r,~!~ t~!" F~/~~e3~J!~ ~~~" 
AllAlum1numPopRivets16 AIIAlwninumPopRiw!ts 16 

3116" {4.763mm) Diameter 3/16" (4.763mm) Diameter 3/16" (4.763mm) Diameter 3/16" (4.763mm) Diameter 3116" (4.763mm) Diameter 3116" (4.763mm) Diameter 1/8"C3.17Smm)Diameter 1/8"(3.175mm)Diameter 

~':'1~,~~~ r~: f~i~n:1.,~,~::· F~~~n:!'~ifar ~~~~~13/:-· f~'7iJ!'~~- F~~~~~8,," ~'::',~,s~!~ ~;::: ~~g~,~-~ t::: 
AIAlunwlumPopRiwls17 AJIAJuminumPopRivets 18 AIJAluminumPopRive!S 19 AIAlumirll&'nPopRM!ts 20 AIIAluminumPopRiw!ts 21 AIAluminumPopRivets22 AllAluminumPopRivets23 AIJAJurnjnumPopRivets 24 

118• (3.175mm) Diameter 

~~9:,~~~:: 
AIAJurninumPopRiYet!i26 

1734PK , 11.1 11111 

5Amp0range 
BladeType 

~r.::ef~: 

5Amp0range 
Blade l'ype 
TypeATO 

1)11)~11, HJ6PK , 01111111 

"' 7.5AmpBrown 
Blade l'ype 
Type ATM 

Mini fus es "' 10AmpRed 
Blade Type 
Type ATM 
Mini fuses 

,11111111 11!111111, H10PK 

Standard fuses 

,11111111 111111111, H14PK 

1786PK 

m111, 1905PK . 11.111111 IQ!IJII. 10598PK .m111111 !!!!II . 

3/16• (4.763mm) Diameter 3/16• (4.763nwn)Diameter 3/16"(4.763mm)Diameter f~~,:-~:::.- f~f~!z~13/:,," F~~n~:,z~ i/4r 
AJIAluminumPopRivet!i28 An Aluminum Pop Rivets AH Aluminum Pop Rivets 

" 7.5AmpB,own 

Bf;:!lfge 
Standard fuses 

I 

#8657 
Blade Type 

Fuse Assortment 

"' 20AmpYellow 
BladeType 
Type ATM 

Mini fuses 

.11.111111 mm. 111, • • 

• 11.111111 ~D.l!U, 1715PK 

.11.1111111 \IIIAI. '78SPK 

40Amp0<ange 
BlildeType 
l'ypeATX 

Mulfuses 

" 10AmpRed 
BladeType 
TypeATO 

Sunclardfusn 

" 

11111 I. '740PK, 11111111111! 1im111, 

11 l ;; 
25AmpWhile 

BladeType 
Type ATM 

Mini Fuses 

30AmpG,een 
Bladel'ype 
Type ATM 

Mini fuses 

,l.111111 1111111. 1712PK 

" 15AmpBlue 
Bladel'ype 
TypeATO 

Standard Fuses 

,IIIIWII m\111 . 
20AmpYellow 

e~:g:"JJ~ 
Maxi Fuses 

60AmpBlul 

B~="I:!r~ 
Ma~ifuses 



Assortments
Assortment Retainers, Hood Seal & Insulation Clips

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8559 2 e4 Hol Metal 80323 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8659 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8659BCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8659GCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8659RCP 24 Hole Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8659YCP 24 Hole Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Screws & Nut, License Plate, Nylon & Metal

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8661 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8661BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8661GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8661RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8661YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 24 Different Sizes 
331 Total Pieces 
6.00 to 7.50mm Hole Sizes 
Insulation Retainer Assortment 

Contains 20 Different Sizes 
520 Total Pieces 
1/4" and 6mm 
Nylon & Metal Nuts & Screws 
License Plate Nut & Screw 
Assortment 

#8659 
Universal 

Hood Insulation Retainers 
& Hood Seal Clips 

Assortment 
9262PK , 111111111! m111. 9520PK , 01.111111 \111111, 9522PK • n,.11,11, vivn 10••2• K •1.11,11 JMID. '°" ' • K .11.1 111111111111111 • 

1; T 
1SJ64" (6mm)HoleSlze 
9mm Stem 12mm HHd 

Black Nylon 
Hood& TrunkMouklingC tips 1 

ri;;;J~7,':/ ~~• HS~: 
Black Nylon 

HoodSe1I Rffllners 

T T 
~::.l's:::7l~t:~~ 

Black Nylon 
Hoodlnsulailon ft1u.lners 3 

~;~'s::::i;t:i\:~~ 
Black Nylon 

Hood lns ulallonl't1t11lner 

1~i;.1~~:~L~e1~1~• 
Black Nylon 

Hood lns11l1tlon Aei.lner1. 6 

10, .,.K , 1111,1,11 ,11Jiooi. , , ,,,.K .n,.,1,11, ~mm. ,,, •• K , 01,111111 1m111, 9980PK 

T T 
1r~~1ti!~r~i:1~:~~· 

Hood 1n8~:fa~i~~1~:1ainers 7 

969PK , 11!111111! 11111111~1. 2167PK 

~~~• J~e~t!'M"! ~~~~~Id 
Hood l~;:~~:~~:tainers 13 

9838PK 

1228PK 

o -
6- 1.DOmm 

10mmHoSlu 
BlackNyton 
~x Nul$ 

121.~~~~1~3':~ 5H~~d 

Hood l~;:ia~!t~:tainers 14 

,11!1111111111111111, 9B3'PK 

. Ul!IIIIIIII [1111111. 2123PK 

,11!1111111 m111, '1'1PK 

,~ ~i:~T~~°'~e~~• ~~:~'::;:,mJ='.!:: 
Hood1!':f;!;~=tainers ! Hood 1!':i'!,~~:u.iners 10 

#8661 

License Plate Screw & Nut 
Assortment 

:~~\~~~~'.!'.: 
Hood ,~:~~!~~:taine,s 11 

• m111rn m1111 . ... , . K 

T 
1ft~~(:i!~f~':1~:~~­

Hooc11:;:~~:~~:,ainers 17 

.11111111111 '!WIii, 

I 

,lf,111111 \\11111, 1009SPK .E!IIIIIIII )IJl!II. 

6 • 1.00x 16mm 
PanHndSlotted 

Black Nylon 
Lieenu PlateSerews 

.11.111111 111111. '77PK 

6 - 1.00x20mm 
PanHndSlofted 

Black Nylon 
Lic:enie Plate :SC,ews 

.11.111111 ll\1!1 11. 9934•• 

• i,,111111 lll! IYI. 2062PK 

...... 
6 • 1.00x20mm 

Pan HU d PhlllipS 
Black Nylon 

License Plate SereW1 

,E!IIIIIIII 1\\IJIU . 

•»--
.111111111111"!111. ... 



Assortments
Assortment Retainers, Door Trim Panel & Grommet, Hyundai

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8563 2 e4 Hol Metal 80323 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8663 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8663BCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8663GCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8663RCP 24 Hole Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8663YCP 24 Hole Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Bulb Halogen Head Lamp & Fog Lamp

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8665 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8665BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8665GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8665RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8665YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 23 Different Sizes 
405 Total Pieces 
Hyundai Door Panel, 
Nylon Grommet & 
Metal Retainer Assortment 

Contains 20 Different Sizes 
39 Total Pieces I High, Low & Fog Lights 
Halogen Headlight Assortment 

10767PK 

10780PK 

#8663 
Universal 

Hyundai Retainer 
Assortment 

, 111111111 1"!11110, 10766PK . lllllWi:I 1100111. 10773PK .11.111111 ,11m. 101• ••K .111111111 1111m . 

ti-

t~::~fi~~~~;: ~~:: 
WhiteNylonW/Sealer 

13 Body Moulding Screw Grommets 14 

21/64" (Imm) Hole Siu 

1~~'"mm H!~:;' o~!:;!~~r 
Na1uralNylon 

Trim Panel Reta iners 

a~ 
#14(6.30mm)ScrewSiu 

Upt0 1.50mmPanetRange 
8mmCenterofHoletoEdge 

Black Nylon 
WheelGu,rd "U"NUIS 

.1,m1111vmn. , ,1,sPK 111,Jlll, 10655PK •11.111111 ,mn .• , . 1.K 

~ 
3S/64"(14mmJ Hole Siu 

10mmStemLength 
6mm • 9mm Top Head Siu 

BlackNylonW/Sealer 
BodySideMO<JldingClips S 

1S/32" {12mm)HoleSize 
10mm Stem Length 

10mm • 12mm Top Head Size 
WhiteNylonW/Sealer 

Moulding Clips 

.. 
114" (6.40mm)HoleSlze 

1lmmStemLength 
15mm Fl1inge Oiameter 

Slack Nylon 
P1,1sh-fypeRetainers 

5/16"l8mmJHoleSize 
12mmStemLength 

18mmFlangeOiameter 
Black Nylon 

Phill ips Screw Reta iners 12 

l!\IJIII. ,,1a1PK • 11.111111 ,~1,111• '°'" '"K ~ 111111 m11, 

•~;~JE'J!!~E:!t ~~11?o!~ii!h ;ir~m~t~~::~:~;~~: 
lnte~~~:~r:;mets 16 Headligh~:'!!~NJ~0~ rommels 17 Hood l~;~~~i~~l~:tainers 18 

, 011sPK . lll1111111 11111111, ,omPK .lllll!IIIH m111. , om PK , 11.111111111v(IJ!II. , 01•••K •1.111111 HII. ,om PK • 11.111111 !~!!Im. 

7H1 .11.1l~l1 !~!Ill, 7H3 

7H9 

79004 

DualBeam 
Head l ight Bulb 
lndustria l#9004 

14mmBase Diameter 
6mmx 14mmHeadSize 

6mmOverallHeight 
Natural Nylon 

.,.__.., 
1lmmWidlh 

S~~;:;~~I 
8odySide MouldingClips 20 Bumper&GrilleRetainers 23 

,111111111 lilll!I I. 7H10 

.1111111111 \l!lllH, 79005 

#8665 
Halogen Head Lamp & 
Fog Lamp Assortment 

Dual Beam 
Head light Bulb 

lndustrial#9003(H4) 

. 1111111 WHJI. 7H8 

=-":! ► 

I 

PHOTOS NOT ACTUAL SIZE 

.0111111111 1,~1 . 

.11.11111 VIII/II, '"" , l.111111 \11111. 7H13 (SAME AS 9008) 

12Volt45Wall 
PY20d8ase 

Clear Halogen Fog Lamp 
tndustrial1H10(9145) 

Dual Beam 
Headlight Bulb 
lndu$1ril lll'900S 

12VoltSSWall 
PGJ19·2BaH 

Clear Halogen Fog/Headlight Bulb 
lodustriallH11 

,IJlq1111 ll!llll, 79007 

~ 
Head l ight Bulb 
lodustrial11'9006 

12.apw~!~!!,wan 

CtearHalogenDualBeamHeadlight 
lndustriall H13/9008 

Dual BH m 
Head Light Bulb 
lndustrial#9007 

.011111111 11!!DI, 



Assortments
Assortment Cage Nut Zinc Finish

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8667 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8667BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8667GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8667RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8667YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Retainers, Honda, Nissan, Toyota

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8669 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8669BCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8669GCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8669RCP 24 Hole Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8669YCP 24 Hole Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 11 Different Sizes 
505 Total Pieces 
10-24 to 3/8", 5mm & 6mm 
Bright Zinc Finish 
Cage Nut Assortment 

Contains 24 Different Sizes 
363 Total Pieces 
Door Panel & Hood Insulation 
Honda, Nissan & Toyota 
Import Push Retainer Assort. 

11005PK 

11008PK 

9444PK 

. m11111111111m~11, '''""" 
i[D 
10-2,rScrewS!ze 

PanelRange:.025-.063 
Mounling Hole:318" 

ZincFini$h 
Square Type C1ge Nul$ 

.m11111111111rn11. '"""" 

~a 
10-32"5<:rewSize 

PanelRange: .064-.105 

Mou~)~cgF7i:~ 3/r 

Square Type Cage Nuts 

,lll!lllll!llil!!!lll, 11013PK 

to 
114-20" ScrewSize 

PanelRange:.064-.105 

Mou~:~c\7i;~~ 3/r 

Square Type Cage Nuts 

.u111111111uurn. '"""" 

[D 
6-1.00mmScrewSize 

PanelRange: .635.1.60 

Moui:~cgF7~~~ 3/SU 

Square Type Cage Nuts 

5116- (Smm)HoleSize 
14mm Siem 12.80mm Head 

21/64"j8.50mm) Hole Size 
14mm Stem 13mm Head 

g:~~~~y~c:rM,~~~::!~ Doo,1r:r::.u~~snel~~1: iners 8 

#8667 
Zinc Finish 
Cage Nut 

Assortment 

10-2,rSi;rewSlze 
PanelRange:.064-.105 

MountingHole::llr 
Zinefinish 

Square Type Cage Nuts 

1l4-20"ScrewSiH 
PanelRange: .025-.063 

Mou~:~11F7,:~ 3/r 

Square Type Cage Nuts 

5-.80mmScrewSize 
Panel Range:1.626-2.667 

Moui:;::11 F70:~ llr 

Square Type Cage Nuts 

ta 
6·1.00mmScrew Size 

PanelRange:1.626-2.667 

Moui::::\7::~ llr 

Square Type Cage Nuts 

# 8669 

.1.11~1!.!!IHII. 11007PK 

.111.ll~l!l!ll!II. 11011PK 

. lll.l!~!umrn. '"""" 

Honda, Nissan, Toyota 
Import Retainer 

Assortment 

10-32"5Cl"9W5Ize 
P;1111IRange:.025-.063 

MO\Jntin 11 Hote:318" 
Zln,; Finish 

Square 1'ypeC1geNul$ 

[0 
5116-16"ScrewSlza 

PanelRange:.093-.126 

Mou;il~~gF~n~~~ 112" 

SquareTypeCageNuls 

.111111111m11111 . 

.111111111mw1111. 

. ll!lllll!IV\11~11. 2144PK .1l11111r [ 1~1. ••3• "" • 11!11111 1"m. 10• 3•"" .111l11m 11111m . 

~ ~ 
~!::~::\~:~:. 17.'tJ!-:.!'s~~ ~;~:~:ad 1 ~~~: (;i~~:)mH;1~;~~• 

While Nylon 
Door Trim Panel Retainers 4 

Natura l Nylon 
Door Trim Panel Retainers 6 HOOd 1:~~~~i~~l~:tainers 6 

.11.llllll!IVlll~III. 2145PK .lllllll! I 11111. 9oa,PK .!1!11111 IIJ!~III, ,o,sPK .llllll lll!l l!l!!illl. 

Mi- ~ ,-
13I64""(5.20mm)Hole Size 

9mm Stem 30mm Head 

HOOd 1:~~~~.~~I~Ztainers 12 

9282PK . lf)llllll IIIJ!III. 9382PK .llll!IIIIII l!ll~H. D-123PK .llllllllll ljj!\111 . .. 
25164"(9.9-0mm)HoleSize 
16mm Stem 20mm Flange 

Black Nylon 
f rontBlfflJ)ffPustiType Retaine<s 13 

.. 
2S/64""(9.90mm)HoleSlze 
18mm Stem 20mm Flange 
BlackNylonFront&Rear 
Bumper PushTypeRet. 14 

2516'"(1 0mm)HoleSize 
28mm Stem 20mm Flange 

Bla<:kNylonBumperFas,;ia 
PhillipsScrewRelainers ,, 

2~"(10mm)HoleSize 
24mm Stem 20mm Flange 

BlackNy1onBumperFascla 
Phillips Ser-Retainers 16 

5116"(8mm)Ho!eSlze 
18mm Stem 20mm flange 
Black Nylon Inner Fender 
PhillipsScrew Relalners 17 

17I64"(6.&0mm)HoleSiza 
12mm Stem 25mm Head 

HOOd 1:~~fa~i~~I~Ztainers 18 

9540PK 111111111, 9294PK .111l11111111 m,111. ,so3PK , ll)lllll!ll\11111, 9465PK m111. 9327PK • 11.111111 m,111. 1950PK .111l11 1111. m1111. 

511&-(&mm)Hole Site 
13mm Stem 20mm Flange 

Black Nylon 
Push Type Retainers 

25I64"\9.90mm)Hol, Size 
15mm Stem 18mm Flange 

Black Nylon 
Push Type Retainers 

9132"(7mm)HoleSiu 
12mm Stem 15mm flange 

BlackNy1on 
Phillip1Screw Re1ainer1 21 

~~:; i:::~~~0iia~~: 
Black Nylon FrontFender~iner 

Push Type Retainers 

• > 
23/64"(9mm)Ho1e Slu 

28mm Stem 18mm flange 
Bla<:kNylonRearBumper 

Cover PushType Ret,lners 23 



Assortments
Assortment Rivets, Standard Automotive

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8671 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8671BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8671GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8671RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8671YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Screws, Phillips, Pan Head, Sheet Metal, Zinc Finish

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8672 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8672BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8672GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8672RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8672YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 23 Different Sizes 
430 Total Pieces 
1/8 to 1/4" Hole Sizes 
Aluminum Steel Rivets 
Automotive Pop Rivet Assort. 

Contains 27 Different Sizes 
825 Total Pieces 
#6 to #14 Screw Sizes I Zinc Finish Phillips Pan Head 
Sheet Metal Screw Assortment 

• 

# 8671 
Universal 

Automotive Rivet 
Assortment 

....... 1111111111111111, ,.., ••. 111111 1v11i1!11111 . ...... . 11111v11ru1m111. ,,., •• . 11111v1m,m1 . ...... .11111111mm11. ,, ..... 1~11v11111i1•i111. '277PK . a11111v1111111"11, '""PK, m111111111111n1~1. 

11r(l.20mm) Oi1meter 
1~• F1;1ng• Olamet1r 
13/64".9/32" Grip Range 

81aekFinisl>AIIAluminum 
ClosedEndPopRivets 1 

I 

11l"(3.20mm)Oiameter 
3/l"FlangeSize 

7/16"-1/l"GripRange 

:.=:::~'l!1~/:~~ l 

.--.; 
1IS-(3.20mm)HoleSize 

1/,t" Fl1ng1 Size 
311r.114• GripRang1 

e11ekFinishAHAluminum 
PopRiYetl 4 

&a&f 
111" (3.10mm) Diameter 

1/4" Fl;lnge Size 11r (3.20mm) Diameter 
5/11"• lll" GripRange lJl" F"119tSize 

A/!o"s:':ti~~.m a J:;k Ff~;:~ ~\~m~1s~~I 6 

10110••. 11111111umrn. , .. , •• . 11111 1111mm111. , .. , •• . m1111v1mi1111, , .. , •• . 11111v1111m11. , .. , •• . m1111111!J111111. '""PK, m1v1m11~H. ""•• 

=>----=-- =:a) =::iJ----1=}- : c.9-..•== 
$.132"(1mm)Rive10l1met1r 

7116"FlangeO>ilm'1er 
3/64"·3/8"GripRaJl9e 

Al..., Rivel:SISteo:I Mandrel 
Front&RNrBlmperRMts9 

3116"(Smm)HoleSize 
3/S"FlangeSize 

11•'-.:i:;:riiii~:tfje 
PopRivets 

3/1r (5mm) Diameter 
Slll" FllngeSize 

111-~:~::rn.:nge 
PopRive1$ 

1609PK .111111 11111im1v111, , ...... .1111~1mv1rA11. ...... .1~11v11111m11, ""·· 

9 == 
15164" (6mm) Diameter 

13.50mm Flange Diameter 

A~~6~\n~O:~~is~ :;:;9,~I 
Nylon Capped Pop Rivel$ 

. . 
9902PK . 1w1 1111m1m11 . .. ., •• . 11111v1mwA11 . ...... .m1vim1,1J1111. ,.., •• 

tj 
11• "(6.30mm)mameter 

½"Flange Diameter 

Alu:~:~ ¾1e:/tl~f~~i~rel 
Window Regulator Peel Rivets 

""'••. 11.111111 111i•JII. , .... . 111111vi: 

8x1 " 
Phillips Pan Head 

st:r~~~ ;~%5! a 

a .111•" 
Phillips Pan Head 

si·~~r~~~~i ;~~~S:s 9 

6x1" 
Phillips Pan Head 

l 

si·:r~~~ ;~;~s:s 3 

8x1112" 
Phillips Pan Head 

si•~~h~~~f;~;~s!s 10 

11•" 16.AOmrn)Diameter 
½"Flange Diameter 

Al~=:~:?!: ~;:!IR~:~:rel 
GlassS!opPfflRivets 

#8672 
Phill ips Pan Head 

Sheet Metal Screws 
Assortment 

!11!111, .. ,.. . l~IIVl!Jl!l!IUI. 10102PK 

6x1114" 
Phillips Pan Head 

si~r~~t':f ;~r;:.:s 4 

10x112" 
Phillips Pan Head 

s':.':r~~':f~~ 12 

10x3/•" 
Phillips Pan Head 

si~~~;:.' ti~S:S u 

!11!!111 . ..... . m1111v111 1111111 . ..... . 111111111 

10x1 " 
Phillips Pan Head 

si~r~~~ ;~~~ 15 

12x11l4" 
Phillips Pan Head 
Btigh!Zinc Finish 

SheetMeta! Screws 22 

10x11l4" 
Phillips Pan Head 

si•~~r~~~f ;~~~S:s Hi 

12x11l2" 
Ph!lllpsPanHead 
Brighi Zinc Fin ish 

SheetMetal Screws 23 

14 x112" 
Phlllips PanHud 
Brighi Zinc Finish 

Sheet Metal Scr• ws 2-' 

14x31'" 
PhilllpsPanHHd 
Bright Zinc Finish 

Sheet M•talSCt•ws 26 

Ux1 • 
Phillips Pan Head 
BtightZincFinish 

SheetMetaJScr.-ws 26 

12x1" 
Phillips Pan Head 

si~r~~;:.: ti~S:S 20 

14x 11l4" 
Phillips Pan Head 
Bright Zinc Finish 

SheelMetal~rews 27 

3/16" (4.80mm)Diameter 
9/16"FtangeDiameter 

3/a;1~~~2~t~n~an'ige 
Grille &FasciaPop Rivets 

.m1111111m1M11, 

, 
114"(6 .. 0mm)Diameter 
11116"Flange0iameter 

3l1~l~c~a;1~~rn~~nge 
Bumper Cover Rivets 

14x1112" 
Phi llips Pan Head 

si·~r~~;~i ;~;~s.:s 

14x13/4" 
Phillips Pan Head 

si·~~r~~;1~f ;~;~s:s 

14x2" 
Phillips Pan Head 

sir;~r~~'t'!~ ;~;~s:s 

14x2112" 
Phillips Pan Head 
Brighi Zinc Finish 

Sheet Metal Screws 

.llllllllll !IIJl!I, 

.lllllllllll !IIJIII. 

. llllllllll l!IJIIII. 



Assortments
Assortment Wire Terminal, Crimp & Seal Type

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8674 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8674BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8674GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8674RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8674YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Vacuum Connectors & Rubber Caps

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lib Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8675 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8675BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8675GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8675RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8675YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 29 Different Sizes 
270 Total Pieces 
22 Through 12 Guage 
Crimp & Seal 
Wire Terminal Assortment 

Contains 30 Different Sizes 
280 Total Pieces 
1/8 to 1/2" 
Vacuum Caps, Unions & Tees 
Vacuum Connector & Plug 
Assortment 

'"''••.i1ii1v11 mm. ""' ••. 11111111111 mm. ,,,,. •• .1,.11111 

#a Stud Siu f10StudSi,e 
22-18 G;u1111 Wire Renge 22-11 Gauge Wire Range 

Cm-9~•:e:i~~ 1 cm,pl'~;~~is2 

f10StudSi1.t 
22-1BGaug1Wir1 Rang1 

Rt dOpenSpadt 
Crirnp&S.alWiNTerminals8 

#10StudS[ze 
16-14GaugeWire Range 

Blue Open Spade 
Cmlp&SealWlreTerminals9 

10639PK, 11,111v1m11n,11. 10640PK, lll!IIIIIII 1m11. 10641PK, ll)\III\ - -

#8674 
Crimp & Seal 
Wire Terminal 
Assortment 

# 8675 
Vacuum Connector 

& Rubber Cap 
Assortment 

- -

HutShrink 

C1im:,~ i~~ ~!r:n!~~;nal1 
C1lmp&SulWirt T.,mlnal s 

• ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----9J1S"Lnsidtlength 9/1rlnsidelength 11/4"1nsidelength 9J16"1nsidelength 1114" 1nsideLength 9116"1nsidtltngth 1114"1nsidtlength 31l31"1nsidt ltngth 
BlackRllbbfiYacuumCaps 1 BladtRubberVaaunCaps 2 BladtRubberVaaunCaps 3 BladtRubberYaaunCaps 4 BladtRubberYaaunCaps 6 B1ac1<R.-VaaunC..ps 6 BlxkRubberVxuumC,tp5 T SlackRubl>fiVxuumCaps 8 

-
..... 

½"O,O.TubeSize 
11l16"1nsidelength 

81.-d<Rlbber\.'aclunCaps 10 

3J16"x 1l4"Hosel.O. 1/4"x3J16"Hose l.D. 3l8"x1/4" Hosel.D. 

8=~=n17 B-=~=n18 B=~~n19 

'""••.1iii1v1 !IA1m, ,,,,, •• , 111111111111 \l!u:il, "'"•". 1m11v1 

\nm11, 11301 PK,IIIIIIII\II ~)!1!11. 

I 
118"x3J16"Hosel.D. 

8=~~~16 

...L 



Assortments
Assortment Wire Terminal, Crimp Type, Vinyl

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8678 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8678BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8678GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8678RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8678YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Wire Terminal, Crimp Type, Nylon

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8679 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8679BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8679GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8679RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8679YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 29 Different Sizes 
680 Total Pieces 
22 Through 12 Gauge 
Vinyl Crimp Type 
Wire Terminals Assortment 

Contains 29 Different Sizes 
71 O Total Pieces 
22 Through 12 Gauge 

Wire Terminal Assortment 
■Vinyl Crimp Type 

3511 PK ,ll)[IV[ 

# 8678 
Vinyl Ring, Spade & 

Butt Connector 
Assortment 

!!~II. 3516PK. 11.IIIV[: \IJIIII. 3500PK --114· spades,MaleType 
22·18GaugeWire R•~ 
RedVin!,'IWireTerminals 6 

-22-18GaugeWireRange 

lnsulate:~~t~(~~~nectors 

.lll!l[llll! !~!VIII. -f10 Stud Size, Sp.1de Typa #10 Stud Siie, Ring Type 114" Stud Site, Ring Type 511r SUMI Sia, Ring Type 111• Spadts, Female Type 1M. Spade$, Male Type 16-14 GaugeWireRange 

lnsulate:~:;i ti~nectors 
1S.-14 Gau,g, Wirt Range 16-14 Gauge Wire Range 16•14 Gauge Wire Range 16-14 Gauge Wiffl Range 16-14 Gauge Wire Range 16-1'- Gauge Wire Range 
BlueVinylWire Terminals 8 BlueVinylWireTenninals 9 BlueVinylWin,Tennioals10 BlueVinytWin,Terminals11 BlueViny1WireTerminals12 BlueVinylWireTftfflin.11513 

""·•. 11m11mmm. ,.,, •• . 11111111111 11n1111. ,.,, •• . 1w1 1111 

110StudSiza, RingTyp,, 
22-18Gau11,w;.-.Ran11• 
Rt1lNylonWn Terminals 1 

114~ Stud Sia, Ring Type 

~:./:y~:~ti:i~:~~~rs 2 

#10StudSize,RingType 
22-18Gauge WireRange 
RedNylonWire Terminalsi 

-12-10GaugeWire Range 

lnsula1:d1~0u~t ~~~~ectors 

16-14GaugeWireRange t 2 GaugeWire Range In Line Sell-Stripping 
Blue Nylon fully Insulated Yellow Nylon Fu lly Insulated 14•18 Gauge Wire Range 

TeeTapDisconnecis 27 TeeTapDisconnects 28 Bue NylonWireComeo:xn29 

#8679 
Nylon Ring, Spade & 

Butt Connector 
Assortment ... 

1/4"TabSize 1/4"TabSize 
110S!udSize,RingType fullylnsulated femaleSpades fullylnsulatedMa~Spades 
22·1B GaugeWire Range 22·18GaugeWir.R.ange 22-18GaugeWir.Range 

Red Nylon Wire Terminals 4 Red Nylon Wire Terminals & Red Nylon Wi1e Terminals 6 

\1!1,\1, 3601PK 

1/4~ Tab Size 

.lll!l[III!! !11111. -
110StudSiH,SpaMTyp,, #10S!udSize,Spade Type 114"TabSiz " • 16•14 GaugeWireRange 

Sumles~1~"u~YJ~~necl or$ ~!i1:y1:i~ ... ~;~~i~~rs 8 e11~~!~~~~i:i~~i~~ru ~~4 Gau 

#10StudSiz■ , RingType 

~•~9:.:1=r1s 

.lll!l[lll[! !\!111. 

12·10GaugeWireRange 

Seamle~~11~:;';~[~0n"nector$ 

() 
3/l" StudSize,RlngType 
12-10Gauge WireRange 
~NylonlMreTtmwlal$28 



Assortments
Assortment Heat Shrink Tubing Dual Wall

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8680 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8680BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8680GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8680RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8680YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Body Bolt Hex Head Metric

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8681 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8681BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8681GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8681RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8681YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 7 Different Sizes 
74 Total Pieces 
1/8 to 1" Diameter 
6" Length 
Dual Wall Heat Shrink Tubing 
Assortment 

Contains 14 Different Sizes 
345 Total Pieces 
6.00 - 40.00mm Length 
5.00 -10.00mm Diameter 
Hex L/Washer & Flange Type 
Metric Body Bolt Assortment 

#8680 
Dual Wall 

Heat Shrink Tubing 
Assortment 

12433PK .11!11/1!1 !!IIH. 12434PK 

12427PK , 11111/11 lm\\11. 12428PK , 11)11/1!1!1~!11, 12430PK 

112"01,meterl"Length 
Adhnlvelined 

Ou• !Wa11Polyo1efin 
31o 1 ShrinkRatio 
Heat Shrink Tubing 

J1•"Dl•me1er6"L1ngth 
AdhHl,,. Llr>ed 

Ou•1Wat1Potyotefin 
3to1ShrinkRatio 
Heat Shrink Tubing 

12421PK • llllllllll ~!!!Ill. ,,.,,.K • 1,m111umn. ,,., •• K .il111111 ,11111• ,,., •• K • lnl1111111 ~nm. 
318" ~~~~=;~: ~~n~:ngth 

~ut~ f;~::~v;!~f~" 
KH !ShrinkTubing 

12415PK , lf.1111111 1)1!111, 12416PK .11.1111111~111111, 1241 8PK • llllllll ~!!!QI. 12• 19•K .111111 1111 nrnn. 
11r f~~::,':; ~~,,~~ngth 

~•\~ f;~;;i:v;!~~n 
Heat Shrink Tubing 

# 8681 
Metric Hex Head 

Body Bolt 
Assortment 

3116"A~~~~::' L~~;;ngth 

D3ut~ ~;~r;~y;:~n 
Hea t S hrink Tubing 

10970PK .11w1 1111 1m111. 10097•< .11.111111 1•mu1. ,. ... K . 1.111111 l!ltll. 5705PK .1111111111 11!!11 . 

• 5 - .80 • 20mm 8mm Indented Hu Head 
12mmO.D.LooseWasher 

BlackFinishMetricOogPolnt Bo<lyBolts 

6 • 1.00 K 16mm 10mm Indented Hu Hnd 
11.5-0mm 0 .0 . Loose Washer 

Zinc and Yellow Finish Metric 6ody Bolts 

6 -1.00 x 22mm 8mm Indented Hu Head 
9mm O.D. Loose Waffler 

Black Finish Metric Dog Point Body Bolts • +-
6-1.00i28mm8mm lndented HexHead 

19mmO.D. Loose Washer 
Black Oacromet Metric Dog Point Body Bolts 

,..,. K .11w11111 11rni11. , .. ,.K .111111111 1u11. , .. , . K .1.111111 1rn11. , .. , . K .1111111111 1111111. 

.... . ........ . +-
6-1 .00 • 20mm 10mm Indented Hu Head 6 - 1.00 i 20mm 10mm Indented He• Head 6-1 .00 • 25mm 10mm Indented Hu Head 6-1.00 • 25mm 10mm Indented Hu Head 

13mm Flange Ola meter 17mm 0.0. Loose Washe< 17mm 0 .0 . Loose Wnher 24mm O.D. Loose Washer 
Black 0<1r1nic Finish Metric Type CA Flange Bolls 5 Black Finish Metric Type CA Body Bolts Black Finish Mellie Type CA Body Bolts 7 Black Phosphate Finish Metric Type CA Body Bolls 8 

5692PK .11w11111 mm. 1013•< .111111111 !lljjll, S6'7PK . 11.111111 l!llll. 9' '7PK .1111111111 JIJ!IIII . 

• 8 - 1.00 • 35mm 10mm Indented Hu Head 
17mmO.D. Loose Washer 

Bl,ckFint5hMelri<;TypeCA8ody8olts 

5688PK .111[111111 • 11111111. 9064PK 

8 - 1.25 • 2Smm 13mm Indented Hu Head 
16mm o.o. Loose Washe< 

Black Finish Metric Type CA Body Bolts 

8 - 1.2\~,:;1;;:d1:n~: ~~-~~;r Size 

Black Organic Finish Metric Type CA Body Bolts 11 

.1.111111111!1!11. 

~ 
8-1.25 • 25mm 13mm Indented Hu Head 

24mmO.D. LooseWasher 
BlackFlnlshMe1ricl'ypeCABodyBolts 

,__ •·•·_";;_;;:,•_o'.;~....c.'~~-:-.:;:· __ .:;;·---·"'_" ---=----"-·'·"_"_. 7"-m'""'[;Ill"'"iall"'iil:'"'~m'""• •O_ ••• ,_- _w .. _ ... __ --=---------"''' I Bla,k Fini,,h Metrl<; Typec CA Body Bolts Black Finish Metric Typec CA Body Bolt$ 



Assortments
Assortment Nuts, Flange, Hex & Extruded "U" Metric

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8682 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8682BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8682GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8682RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8682YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Rivets, Nylon

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8683 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8683BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8683GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8683RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8683YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 15 Different Sizes 
457 Total Pieces 
Flange Nut, Metric Hex Nut & 
Extruded "U" Nut Assortment 

Contains 19 Different Sizes 
345 Total Pieces 
3/16 to 1/4" Hole Size 

I Nylon Pop Rivet Assortment 

5797PK 

5910PK 

#8682 

Metric Hex Nut & 
Extruded " U" Nut 

Assortment 

.111l11 1111 1111111. """K .11.11111 111uumo. """K .1.11111 m 11. ,.,,.K - 0 --oo • 0 0 
5 - .80mm 8mm Hex Si~• 

11.80mm 0.0. Washer 
Black finishMellic Hex f langeNuts 

.111l11 1111 m111. """K 

6 - 1.00mm10mmHexSii• 
16mmO.D.SerratedWasht r 

BlackfinishMetricH<!xF1angeNuts 

.11l11111 1111m11. ""x•K 

1 - 1.25mm 13mm Hex Siu 
19mm O.D. Serraltd W;a$her 

Sl11ckFinishMetricHexflange Nuts 

, 1,11111 m1111, 11909PK 

.Dlllll!II 11111111. 

0 
10 - 1.50mm 15mm Hex Siu 

21mmO.O.Washt r 
BlackFinishMetricHexFlangeNuts 

.Dlllll!I vm11. 

0 -- -
12893PK 

6- 1.00mm10mmHexSite 
16mm 0.0. L005e Barbed Wa sher 

Bla.ckfinish Metric HexNuts 

6-1.00mm 10mm Hex Size 
19mmO.D.LooseBarbedWasher 

B!ackPhosptlate FinishMetricHexNuts 

.11.l!l!l!!lll!IJIII. 5560PK 

10 - 1.50mm 15mm Hex Siie 

B~a:~';;~~ ~':i,~~ ~::~':.'ts 
.1.1111! !~NII. 5558PK ,llll!ll!I !l!IJJII. 

5 - .80mrn Screw SLl!e .60mm - .3.80mm Panel Range 6 - 1.00mm Screw Size .80mm - '1nm Panel Range 10 - 1.50mm Screw Size .90mm - 6mm Panel Range 

s:~~;~~s~~-~u~~: :i°e!tgu~s ~~s.;itf~n~~n~t~.!.::~~~ :~~: 

.llllll llll 11111111. S6SOPK , 11!111!11!11!1111. 5557PK 

5 - .80mm .80mm - 4mm Panel Range 

Bl~;'Ff;;~~e~~:::~ 1~u~dJ;ts 

8 - 1.25mm .80mm - 4.50mm Panel Range 

# 8683 

Nylon Rivet 
Assortment 

B=~i~s':!~x~ru~': !':,~!t~s 

"""K • 1.1111111fi!lm111. """K • lllllllll! 11111111. "'""'· 1l11111m11111. ""PK .1l11~1mm11. '"'"K • ml111111m11111. """K . 1111111111"1111. """K 

3116" (•.80mm) Oia=1er 
11132"FlangeSize 

5/3r -11,·Grip Range 
BlackNylon Bllnd Riwts 1 

. 
13/6-4"(5.20mm) Oiameter 

15/32" Flange Size 
1/16" - 11/64"GripRange 
erack Nylon BlindRivets 2 

13/6-4"(5.20mm)Oiameter 
11132" FlangeSize 

118"-5132"GripRange 
Black Nylon Blind Rivets 3 

. 
• 

13164"(5.ZOmm)Dillmeter 
15/3rF11ngeSize 

118" -1S/M"GripRan,ye 
Black Nylon BlindRiwts • 

1316"" (5.20mm) Diameter 
15/3rFlangeSize 

1S/M" -2516-4"GripRange 
Black Nylon BlindRiwts 5 

. 
15/6"" (6mm) Oia=ter 
112" Flange0i~meler 

11/6-4"- 11132"Gr,pRange 
BlackNylonBlindRivets6 

12447PK . lllllllll!Jl)!IUI, 10563PK .llll~l!!l!!III. 10562PK ,1!1!111!!1!111111, 10560PK 

9054PK 

1S/64"(6mm) Hole Size 
20mm f langeSize 

1.50mm x 10.00mm Grip Range 
Black Nylon Blind Rivets 

1390PK 

. lllllllll!llll!Qil, S77SPK 

.. . 

11,"{6 . ..0mm)Diameter 
21132"FlangeSize 

1132" -1116-4"GripRange 
Black Nylon Blind Rivets 

. llll~l!ll¥!lll. 5770PK . . 
11,0 (6 . ..0mm)Diameter 

112" FlangeSize 
5132" -13/32"GripRange 
Black Nylon Blind Rivets 

. llll~l!!IIUII. 1467PK 

I 
1716-4"{6.BOmm)Diameter 

23/32"Flange Siie 
3/32"-3/16"GripRange 
Black Nyton Bl ind Riwts 

11•• (6.35mm) Oia=ter 
2113rFlange Si.ze 

5132·-11,· GripRange 
BlackNylon BlindRiwts 

.1~11111mm11. """K 

11<1" (6.,o.nm) Oia=ter 
21132"Flang, Siie 

5/3r-13/3rGripRange 
BlackNylon BlindRiwh 

. lll!llll!ll!!!I I. 10630PK 

9132" (7 .10mm) Diameter 
23/32"FlangeSln 

3/3r-15164" GripRange 
81ackNylon81indRiwts 

a1!~";:i~~sn~~-~:u~~~ '.,':i~:t~s 

,Hllllllllll!Wllil, 

, 
1516-4"(6mm)Diameter 

5l8"F langeSize 
5132"-5116"GripRange 
Black Nylon Blind Rivets 

.lllllllllllU!!IAI. . 
11""1~~~•i~~JeD~~r:.,eier 
5132"-9132"GripRange 

Black Nylon Blind Rivets 

.llllllllllll!llJlllll . 

114; ,~~:.?~~Jg~'tr:t•r 
5116"- 15132""GflpRange 
Black Nylon Blind Rivets 

.Hlllllllllll!l!III . 

114"(6.40mm)Diameter 
21132"FlangeSla 

5132"-3/B"GripRange 
BlaekNylonBlindRivets 



Assortments
Assortment Rivets, Automotive

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8684 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8684BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8684GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8684RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8684YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Screws, Phillips

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8685 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8685BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8685GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8685RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8685YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 20 Different Sizes 
380 Total Pieces 
1/8 to 1/4" Hole Size 
Aluminum & Steel Rivets 
Automotive Pop Rivet 
Assortment 

Contains 32 Different Sizes 
880 Total Pieces 
8 & 10 Diameter Screws 
Phillips Screw Assortment 

#8684 

Automotive Rivet 
Assortment 

,.., •• . 11111111,111m1. "'"" .111u1111!i111n111 . .,., •• . 11111111!lllmu. ,,,, •• . 1111ij1m11rm . .,,, •• . 11.1111111i1111111. '""•'. 1,111111v! 1m. 10• 00PK.11111111ru11nu11. l'""PK, 11111111111u1wi111. 

' ~ -◄ --f ==>----- =J =}--
1/8" (3.20mm) Diameter 118" (3.20mm) Diameter 118* (3.20mm) Diameter 1/8" (3.20mm) Diameter 5132" (4mm) Diameter 5132" !•mm) Hole Size 1/8" {3.20mm) Diameter I 118" (3.20mm) Diameter 

1:~:~~~~a!~~1:l.• 1 J/~£\:~!11:•:%~:~~i:!1 2 ~:::~~fi;JfJl~~~~ 3 J{!;?.,~J!~!~iit, 4 e:!!~~;~?iifl~:et g ur:fu"J=1~1irr:i"9', im'.:.:~~11i~gi~~:r!1"911l 41;:~;t~?d~}J,:p• 8 

9278PK 

10510PK 

. llllllllll!J\111111. 4005PK 

3/16"(4.80mm)Oiameter 
3Jll"flangl! Siu 

316'"· 11/32"GripRange 
Black Alum. Split-Type Rivets 

. IIIUIIVl!JIPll~H. 10459PK 

3116" (4.SOmm)Diameter 
14mmFlangeDiameter 

.1111ij11mm. ,.,, •• 

3/16"(4.80mm) Diameter 
9l16"Flange0iameter 

:~iu~--B~;ti.1:~1ih 
.1.11111mi11A11 . ...... 

.1,1111111\1911, 10965PK 

1/4" (6.40mm) Diameter 
112"FlangeSize 

1/!18-1/4" GripRange 

, ll!lllllllln\~11111. 

.111111111m1im1. 

114" (6.40mmt Diameter 
1/2"Flange0iameter 

At:~!':'s~r :::~9r~I All Steel Front Bumper Assembly Rivel Bl~::~j~::-~s~;~ :~~~~I 
4007PK . m111111nu11. " 02•• . l lll~l!lllI~II. 4008PK 

I. 

r 
114"(6.40mm)Diameter 

1/2"FlangeSize 
114"(6.40mm)RivetDi3rneter 

314"FlangeDiameter 

l!~~i~~:;t~:~~~~~:, 1rs-~t"B?:~~ ~i~i~ 

..... ...... 
•~~~~-~s=zi:-i h}~,~-~s~zi:-i 8"~~~-~s=zi:-i 

Chrome Finish Black Finish Tek$® Black Finish Teks® 
W-.eel~Mctl;Td<S!l5oews 1 Whtt!OpeningMldg.Screws2 MountingScrews 3 

#8685 

Phillips Drive 
Screw 

Assortment 

...... 
81t314" Phillips Flat Top 

13132"i~~=rHead 

114"(6.40mm) Diarneter 
112"Flange0i3meter 

~;i~~~;::,":a~~~e 

.llllll!lll!IJl!U!II . 

, 
1l4"(6.40mm)Oiameter 
11116"Flange0iameter 

Alu~1~:~l~~:~rifia~:nF~~ish 

1~1111. ,.,,PK . m11111111 !!!Ill. ,.,,PK .111111111 111111 . 

...... •+--



Assortments
Assortment Screws, Hex Head & License Plate

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8686 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8686BCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8686GCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8686RCP 24 Hole Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8686YCP 24 Hole Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Retainers, Black, Shield, 4mm to 7mm

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8687 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8687BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8687GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8687RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8687YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 24 Different Sizes 
585 Total Pieces 
8, 10 & 14 Diameter Screws 
Hex Head & License Plate & 
Phillips Screw Assortment 

Contains 18 Different Sizes 
575 Total Pieces 
4.00 to 7.00mm Hole Size 

Shield Retainer Assortment 
■Black Nylon 

# 8686 

Hex Head & 
License Plate Screw 

Assortment 

12215PK .11111111 ~1111!11. 12216PK .lllll!llli:I 1111111. 12223PK .11!11/11111q11111, 5554PK . i.!11111 1pnm. sss,PK .11!11/11 l\ll!H, 10096PK .111111111 l!IJl\11 . 

..... 

8•112" Indented1l'" HexHHd 
#2TekPolnt 

81KkFinlshTeki!l $crews 1 

. ---
8x3/4"1ndented1/4"HnHead 

nTek<!l Polnt 
Black Finish Tek9 Screws 2 

•+-
10 • 314" Indented 5/16" Hex Head ,1.2. ut x20mm7mmlndentedHHHead U-1.41 x20mm7mmlnclentedHexHead 

t3TekPoinl 12mmO.D. Loo&eWHher 17mmO.D. LOOHWasher U • is6~~ !::.;:::!'!l~a~~ZrHead 
81ackFlnlshTeke Sc,-ws 3 81.ckFinishTitke Screws 4 81ackFlnlshTeki!l $cru,s 6 Black Finish Trim Screws 6 

9256PK .111111111 mrn1. , ••• , PK .im1i111n 11m11, ., •• PK • lf!lllll 11\1111, 10684PK .11!11111 !IUIIII, 5955PK 

4.8. 2-~!;!o~_;;'_ :~'!t:, ~;~~s Head 6.3 - 1-~~;!~-~-:"!:tr ~':s Head 
4.2-1.41 x30nvn7mmlndemedHexHead 6.3- 1.81 x25mm10mmlndentedHexHead 

17mm O.D. Loose Washer 17mm O.D. Loose Washer 
BlackFinishSheetMetalScrews 8 B!ackFinishSheetMeU.IScrews 9 Black Finish Sems® Screws 11 Black Finish Sheet Meu.l Screws 12 

.1111111111'1 l!!IVIII. 10694PK • lf!lllll l!!\1111, 5950PK .11!11111 wm111, •••• PK 

1Ox3/o(" S/16" tndentedHexHead 
19132" 0.D.Loose Washer 

YellowZinc:FinishSffns®Screws 13 

1851PK 

6 - 1.00l( 16mm 
PttillipsPan~ad 

BrightZincFinishMacllineScrews19 

5602PK,l!llllll 

5.5-1.81 x18mm8mm lndentedHexHead 
15mmO.D. LooseWasher 

YellowZincFinishSems®Screws 14 

6.3 • 1.81x16mm 
Duo-Drive Truss Head 

SMl"Dilc!anetFnshl.ansef"-Screws20 

~ ... t--
10m~:eg~ =~::t!~lips 

BlackFinishSems® Screws 16 

, ll,llllll[!ll,1111, 1'lSPK • lf!lllll U II. 21 23PK 

1/4M{#1~1~~:.::;~~~1':sHead 114H(#14L~~~~~~=Slotled 

ZincPlatedlicensePl3teScrews21 BladtFinishl..icensePlateSctews22 

# 8687 

4mmto7mm 
Black Nylon Shield Retainer 

Assortment 

1¾!f J;'.::it•:.:~ ~~aed 
~l~~-:~e~m/1~6~'1'tt:~z; ~~~;~~ .. ~~:'~~!?~:~~ ~~~J~-=.mJ,~s0•1e~;: 

BlilckNyb'IShieldRelainffl-1 
Black Nylon 

WeatherstripRetainers 2 
Black Nylon 

WeatherslripReu.iners 3 
BlackNylon 

OashPanelRetainers 4 

""p" ,1111111 11,J~I. ""p" .1,.11111111 t~JIIIII. ""p" . m1111111 1,11111, ,so,PK .11,111!1! ll!!tn. 5625PK 

~;,~5.:!1;"J13~1e~~~· 
Black Nylon 

WeatherstripReu.iners a 

9130PK 

5628PK 

• 
7I32"(5.SOmm)HoleSize 

314" Stem21/32" Head 
Bb:kN)b,ShietdRelaine!s9 

, \11,11111111 !V!IIII, 9'3'PK 

1/4"(6.30mm)HoleSIH 
1111rs1emLength1HHeadOiameter 

Black Nylon Shield Retainers 

,~~~&• 3s°:::::',~<!~:!~• 
BlackNylonTrimPanelRetainers 

, 11,111!11 !111111, SS32PK 

.lllll!ll -lll 10557PK 

.11,111111 l\l.~111, 1620PK . lllllllll! 1!!1!111. 

14x314"318"IndentedHexHeadSlotled 
112"0.D. WasherHead 

E1r911Zlncf"onish~-Screws24 

.Dl!lll111 !~!Ill, 

.11,111111 !l!!U 

.111111111 !H!UI. 

9~~;.: ~~:1i~!?l~:~~e 
8IackNylon7rlmPanelRetainers 



Assortments
Assortment Retainers, Black Shield 6.30mm to 10mm

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8688 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8688BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8688GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8688RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8688YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Weatherstrip & Hood Insulation Retainers G.M. Ford Chrysler

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8689 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8689BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8689GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8689RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8689YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 10 Different Sizes 
300 Total Pieces 
6.30 to 10.00mm Hole Size 
Black Nylon 
Shield Retainer Assortment 

10064PK 

JL-33PK 

JL-120PK 

5710PK 

114"(6.lOmm) Hol&Sil• 
e$mm Stem 18mm Head 

Black Nylon Mud Flap Retainers 

~;l~~~~e~ ~-o~ee!i1 

# 8688 

6.3mm to 10mm 
Black Shield Retainer 

Assortment 

.111111111 l~l\!11, 5627PK .11111111 !QIIII. 5640PK 

• • 1111111111 \ll\\!11. 8862BPK 

114"(6.:J.Omm)HoleSi« 
1 3/32"Stem1" He'4 

BlackNylonTnmP1nelR1tainer1 

.1111111 !QIIII . 

.111111111 mm. , •••• " .11111111 l!IQH. 

BlackNylonRadiatorApron PanelRetain ers 

# 8689 
G.M., Ford, & Chrysler 

Weatherstrip & 
Hood Insulation Retainer 

Assortment 

9264PK . 11111111 11,m. 9875PK .11.1 111111rn;1111111, 10521P<, 1111 1111 

----~~ 11111 - • • _,~J 0 

18mm Stem Length 314" Stem Length 
32mm Head Diameter 1 3116" Head Diameter 

BlackNylonHoodlnsulationRetainers Black NylonHood ln1ulationR~ainer1 

,, .. , ...... ,,, .. ,,,J 
3/,t"Stem l ength 

1 5/l" HeadOlame!er 
81ackNylonHood lnsula1ionRetainers 

, 11111111 1!!1111 1, S440PK 

• I+- I 

• 

23/64"(9mm)HoleSize 
19.50mm Stem 16mm Head 

BlackNylonTrim Pane! Reta iners 

. 11111111111 ll!l\QI, 

. 1111111111! ll!IQII I. 

lQl!II. 201&PK .11111 1111 l[:!lllll ll. 9S'2PK .11111111111 !l!WI. 

.1111111111111m1. 

.11111111111 lW!II. 

' 



Assortments
Assortment Retainers, Door Panel G.M. Ford Chrysler

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8690 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8690BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8690GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8690RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8690YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Grommets, "U" Speed Nuts, Push Nuts, Body Shims

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8691 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8691BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8691GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8691RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8691YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 16 Different Sizes 
395 Total Pieces 
G.M., Ford & Chrysler 
Door Panel Retainers 
Assortment 

a, a 
"'"""~ ., ·= ..,.,,. "''"i 

,2. ~.; ~ .. ;: - ,, _ _ 

Contains 22 Different Sizes 
745 Total Pieces 
8, 10 & 14 Screw Size 

Assortment 

# 8690 

G.M., Ford, & Chrysler 
Door Panel Retainers 

Assortment 

9861PK .111\11 1!1 , 1m111, 592PK .1!111/1! \J)ml, '24'PK .m11111111 IIJIIII, 

1516<1" (6mm) Hole Size 24mm Stem Length 
16mmTopHeadDiameter 

WhittNylonTrimP•n• IRt tfiners 

9/32" (7mm) HOie Size H .aomm Siem Length 
17.60mmTopHeadDiameter 

N• tural Nylon Door Trim Panel Retainers 

11'" (6.50mm) Hole Size 21rrwn Stem LengU1 
6.30mm x 11 .50mm Top Hn d Diameter 

Nat,,1ralNylonOoorTrim P1JnelRetfine.-

114" (8.50mm) Hole Size 21mm Stem Length 
17mmTopHeadDiameter 

Natur1J INylonOoorTrimP1JnelRet1J iners 

9339PK .1111111111n1m1. ,,., •• , 1111!11 11,111, 1716PK . l!IIIPI! 1\1111. 2029PK 

t/32" (7mm) HOie Si.re 19mm Stem Length 
7mm x 12.50mm Top Head Oiameier 

White Nylon Door Trim Panel Retainers 

1/4"(6.30mm)HoleSiff 29132" StemLenglh 
29l32"TopHeadDiameter 

Natural Nylon Door Trim Panel Retainers 

9132" (7mm) HOie Size 25mm Stem Length 
17mmTopHH dDiameter 

NaturalNylonDoor TrimPanelRetainers 

114" (6.30mm) Hole Size 16.30mm Stem Length 
14.3QmmTop HeadDiameter 

WhiteNylonPush TypeDoor T, imPanelRetainers 8 

1807PK , ll!lllll!! ll\~!111, 9502PK .H ! WH. 1742PK . l!l!lll!! 1!!!11. 1575PK .n11111v 111 m111 . 

9132" (7mm) Hole Size 24mm Stem Length 
18mmTopHeadDiameter 

9132" (7mm) Hole Size 27mm Stem Length 
22mm Top He;id Diameter 

5116" (8mm) Hole Size 1" Siem Length 5116" (8mm) Hole Size 19mm Stem Length 
1/r Top Head Diameter 12.70mm Top Head Diameter 

White Nylon Door Trim Panel Retainers White Nylon Door Trim Panel Retainers Natural NylonDoorTrimPanelRetainers BlackNylonDoorTrimPanel Retainers 

9368PK .ll!l!lll!! 1!1!!111, 10649PK . 1111111 lll.ill, 2108•• .11111v1m1i1111, ,,.,.. . m1111v1 mm . 

9/32" (7mm) Hole Size 32mm Stem Length 
20mmTopHeadDiameter 

NaturalNylonDoorTrimPanelRetainers 

9132" (7mm) Hole Size 14.60mm Stem Length 
15mm Top Head Diameter 

YellowNylonDoorTrimPanelRetainers 

# 8691 

318" (9.SOmm) Hole Sile 14mm Stem Lengtl> 
15mmTopHeadDiameter 

Wt>ite NylonDoor TrimPanelRetainers 

Nylon grommet, Push on Nut, 
U Type Speed Nut & Body Shim 

Assortment 

,,,, •• . n111111rui1J,m. ,,., •• , 11111111111 wrni1, ,,,,,. , 1w11111 

DI: 
#6 (3.50mm) Screw Size 

6.50mm x 7.50mm Hole Size 
Natural Nylon 

HeadlampSaewGronwnets1 

1228PK 

,a (\~~~;Ji!"s'~: Size 

GrilleN:~~~~ ~~~°r::mets 2 

ai:: 
#8 (4j:;'~~~c;i;: Size 

Natural Nylon 
Grille Screw Grommel$ 3 

D 
#8 ("'JI:!!'m,~c;t: Size 

GrilleN;~~:~mets 4 

.11111111111 wrn11• ,.,, •• , 1w11111 1m11• ""·· 

0 

a 
#8 (4J 10~~!c;t:Siu 

Natural Nylon 
HNdllrr,p Scnw Grommets & 

10·1 .50mmBoltSize 
2:'c~! ~~~n~~-

11 PushOnl'ypeRetairom 12 

9132" (7mm) Hole Size 15mm Stem Length 
13mmTopHeadDiameter 

WhiteNylonDoorTrimPanelRetainers 

mt5g~r::im~;i~•;~,Slze 
Natural Nylon 

UceosePlilleScrewGl!Jnme(s7 

o ---
#8(4J1o6~~~~c;t:Size 

GrilleN;~~;~ ~~~,;:mets 8 

1622PK .11.llllllll 1!!!111. 1350PK .1111111 l"lll, S750PK .11.111111 !mill. 5751PK .n1111111111m11, 

G!.£ .M. -~ 8mm Stud 13mm Hu 

20~n~l~~=hSiu 

Thread Culling Nuts 

5752PK ,11111111111 1m:1, 1192PK .1111111 1\1)1!11, 6015PK 

I c::::-.L. II G.!M.l 
#10 (4.80mm) Screw Size, .025" • .150" Panel Range #14 Screw Size (6.30mm), .025" • .150" Panel Range 

19132" C~~!~rkoJi~I~~ to Edge 318" Ce~tl~~:fF~;:h10 Edite 

c::::-.L. 

" " "Thk ' •"'""~ u 1 114" •1 118" O.D. 
BrightZlncFinish 
$tN IBodyShim1 

#10ScrewSize {4.80mm), .025"•.150~ PanelRange 
11132~ c~~~~rk%~I~~ to Edge 

SpeedType "U"Nuts 

118" Thick,3J8"Slot u 
11I•· •11Iro.o. 
Brighi Zinc Finish 
$teeI8odyShlms 

■Grommet, Push & "U" Type Nut 

• ._ ___ w.;;;;':;;•.;;;• •;;, ... :;."..;;""..;;';:;""=-----"'----w"';"=••;;,'':;.' "..;;"..;;' ;:;""=--mmi:!l:imim,::ra,--------'-''------------= 



Assortments
Assortment Retainers, Push Type

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8692 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8692BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8692GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8692RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8692YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Wire Terminals, Drill Bits, Cable Ties

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8693 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8693BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8693GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8693RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8693YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 16 Different Sizes 
345 Total Pieces 
4.50 to 12.70mm Hole Size 
G.M., Ford & Chrysler 
Black Nylon 
Push Type Retainer 

Contains Cable Ties, 
Wire Terminals & Drill Bits 
12 1/4 x 18 1/4" Adj. 

1310PK 

9559PK 

1860PK 

1704PK 

.111.11111111 1,11:11, 5'7SPK 

• ir3:-4~!!~rlr2°J~~~~ 
Blick Nylon 

Tail Light Retainers 

. 111111111111 lll!llll . ...... 

1l4" (6.3Omm)HoleSize 
3/4"Stem19J32" Flange 

BlackNylonWhttlMoulding 
Push Type Reta iners 

.11111111111 Wm!. 9370PK 

H-> 
5116"(8mm)HoleSize 

20mm Stem 20mm Flange 
Black Nylon Air Baffle 
PushTypeRetainern 

.11.11111111 111111, 5'80PK 

"'""~!:i= 11116"Stem1" Flange 
Black Nylon Fascia 

PushlypeRetaineni 

4" Length 
181bs. TenslleS1rength 

uvc~'~,<;\7l~on 

# 8692 

Push Retainer 
Assortment 

. I IIIIPJ mm . 9617PK 

Cl ..+= 
114"(6 . ..0mm)Hole Size 

w1rs1em1111r rtan11• 
Blick Nylon fender& 

MltdSkirlPushType Retai~rs 

.IUl!I 

. 111.111111 [ ,~1 . -~ 

.11!.IIIVI l!l~I. -~ .,,-,.,~ 1l4" (6.30mm)HoleSize 
29l32"Stem 11116"Flange 
Blac1'. Nylon E~tef iOf Body 

Push Type Retainers 

.l,IIIPI 

318"(9.SOmm)HoleSize 
23mm Stem 18mm Flange 

Black Nylon 
Front Bumper Fasci.a Retainers 

. mJHoleSize 
1"Slem1"Flange lmmSh0tilder 

Black Nylon 
Fascia Push Type Retainer 

Hllll. 2133PK 

#8693 

Drill Bits 

718"Stem 1"flange 
81:ackHylonSplnhShield 

PushTypeRetaineB 

.111.111111 

• 5116"(8mm)HoleSize 
23mm Stern 18mm flange 

Black Nylon Fasci.a 
Push Type Retainers 

24mmStemLength 
30mm Flange Diameter 

Front Air8~~~~~~etainers 

Wire Terminal & 
Cable Tie Assortment 

. 11111111 !\~!II. 1702PK 

14" Length 
501bs. TensileSllength 

UV Black Nylon 
Cableries 

9067PK 

1861PK 

114" {6.3Omm) HOltSil e 
29l32"Stem11l16"Flange 

BlaekNytonRadiatorShroud 
PhlltlpsScrewRetalners 

.111111111111\1111 . 

)Hol Size 
7/8"Stem 1"flange 

Black Nylon Splash Shield 
PushTpe Retainers 

" Ill, 

~ 1111111m1111, 

13mmStemlength 
28mmflangeDiameter 

Front Air 0ti!ft:c~~~O~rommets 

.1111111111 l\1~11. 

.11111111111\vtll . 

iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiidiihiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 

7"Length 
50tbs. TensileStrength 

uvc~~~\tz~on 

!l!IH. 3505PK .11.11111111 \lnlll. 3'01PK .11111111 1",u. ,.,, •• . 1.1111111111~1. ,.., •• . 111111111 11m1. ,.,. •• .1111111111 11m11. -
Red Nylon 

~~ie'!:uil'.!t"t~.~=4 

1084JPK 

-0 
•1OStudSile 

Red Nylon 
22-18Gauge Wirt Range 
Rir,glypeWi~ Tennlnals 6 

Blue Nylon 

~ ~::1e~!uJ.!t "~i~~~ 6 

.11.1 11111nm11. , ...... 

aao 
f1OStudSlze 114"TabSize 

Blue Nylon f ullylnsulaled f tmaleS~ 
16-14GaugeWireRange 16-HGaugeWi,eRange 
Rlnglype WireTennillillS7 BlueNylonWiAtTermillills8 

.11111111 ijil!U 10841PK 

11." Tab Si~• 
Fully Insulated Male Spade 
16-14Gauge WireRange 
BlueNylon WireTermlnals9 

Yellow Nylon 

~u~~10 

, 1.11q111 i.1111. 1D842PK 

f 1O Stud Si~e 
Yellow Nylon 

12-1OGauge Wi,eRange 
RlnglypeWi re Termlllills11 

.1111111111 !11!111, 

Gray Plastic Tray I 
491 Total Pieces •··•""';" ,, ••• ,m,;., 

1/8" (.125) Drill Size 3116" (.1875) Drill Size for 5116" Spol Welds For 318" Spot Welds 

Contains 15 different Sizes o,dir:srnJ1i,;,:::~ o~1[8rnf!l~~~ Goldf~~~iiff~.s1" 1 Gold:1~:t~J[freis1" 1 

Drill Bits & Wire Terminal Assort♦.---'==='-------=---""="-==-1mmmamr==="----=---"'"""'==----=" I 



Assortments
Assortment Grommets, Moulding & Door Panel Clips Toyota

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8694 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8694BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8694GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8694RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8694YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Grommets, Push Retainers, Door Panel Clips, Nissan

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8695 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8695BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8695GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8695RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8695YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 22 Different Sizes 
560 Total Pieces 
Toyota Push Retainer Assort. 
Contains Nylon Grommets, 
Moulding Clips, Hood Clips, 
Push Retainers, Door Panel 
Clips and U Nuts 

Contains 19 Different Sizes 
565 Total Pieces 
Nissan I Push Retainer Assortment 
Contians Nylon Grommets, 
Hood Clip, Push Retainers 
& Door Panel Clips 

,.,..K .1i.1wi1mmm. ,,,,.K .111 -
1466PK .111111111111111. 1996PK .111111111111 Willi. 10141PK 

# 8694 

Grommets, Moulding Retainers, 
Push Retainers & Door Panel Clips 

Assortment (Toyota) 

10450PK .11!1!111!11 !!1!1111. 9327PK • l!l!IPJ !!!!ID. 9465PK .11.111111 [ HII. 10628PK 

9/32~ (7mm) Hole Size 
7.50mm Stem 18mm Flange 

Bladr.NylonfrontFellder l inerPushTyllf!Retaine~ 15 

.,,., )I 

9132• (7mm)HoleSi:re 
10mm Siem 20mm Flange 

BLackMylonFront FenderlinerPushTypeRetaint>rs 17 

e ...... 1 I~~ 
23J64·j9mm)HoleSize 

31mm Stem 18mm Flange 
Black Nylon Bumper Cover& Grille Push Type Retainow.: 18 

10570PK .11!11111111 111!11. '14SPK . 11.111111 !!!!Ill, 1601PK . lll!lll/1 !1!11 . 

9/32-(7mm)HoleSi:re 
10mm Stem 20mm Flange 

81a,ckNylonFenderSplashShietdPushTypeRetainer!i19 

11111m, 10"••<.111.1 1111111 Vlij1111. ""•K 

# 8695 

Grommets, Push Retainers, 
Hood Insulation & Door Panel Clips 

Assortment (Nissan) 

.1.11111 W~II. 16l4PK -~ .1.11q111 

#10 (4.80mm) Screw Size Up to 1mm Panel Range 
11mmCenterofHoletoEdge 

BlackNylon"U"TypeRetainen; 

1756PK .1,11111 1m11. '""•<.11,.11111111 m11111, ,..,.K . m1i 1P1 !!!II. 5901PK .1.11q111 !rnll. ,os3SPK .111111111 !11111. -~ ..... -15164" (6mm) Hole Siu 5/16" (8mm) Hole Si~e 
8mm Siem Length 15mm Stem Length 

12mm Flan11e Diameter 20mm Flange Diameter 
Blild<~P\.lsh'ftpe~7 Blild<~P\.lsh'ftpe~ B 

15164"(6mm)Hole S~e 
16mmStemlength 

14mmFlangeOiameter 
81ackNylonSQ\!W~9 

5116"(11rnm)HoleSize 
1SmmStem l ength 

20mm Flan11e Diameter 
BI.Kl<NylonlnnerfenderPhillipsScrewRetaine<s10 

5116"(8mm) HolaSiu 
10mmStemLeng1h 

18mmFlange Oiameter 
BlackNylonBumperClipPushTypeRetalners 

9114PK .111.111111r 1111;11. ""•K .11111111 H. 10616PK .1.111111 lijlQ). 9294PK .11!1111111 IJHIII, 

1975PK 

9J32" {7mm) HoleSlze 
16mm Stem 18mm Flan11a 

Blac:kNylonP!JshTypeRet.a,n.ers 

.11M111111 rnv11, "'"•K 

5116"(8mm)Hole Size 
13mm Stem 20mm Flange 

5116"(8mm)HoleSize 
13mm Stem 20mm Flan11e 

Blac:kNylonPushTypeRetairwrs 13 BlackNylonFrontBumper&RadiatorSuppa,!PushRetline"4 

.11111111 lllijll. 10576PK .1111q111 H!lll. 9539PK 

25164"(10mm)HolaSiza 
15mm Stem 18mm Flan11e 

Black NylonPushTypeRet.a,ners 

.a111w11 1 m1. 

5116" (8mm) Hole Size 20mm Stem Len 11th 
16mmFlange Diameter 

23164" (9mm) Hole Size 22mm Stem Length 511 6" (8mm) Hole Size Hmm Stem Length 5116" (8mm) Hole Size 17.60mm Stem Length 
13mmTopHeadDiameter 

Natural NylonOoor Trim PanelRetainers Black Nylon Body Side Moulding Push Type Retain trs 16 
18mm Flange Diameter 12.80mm Top Head Diameter 

Black Nylon Bumper Fueia Retain.e.- 17 Orange Nylon With SHIH 000, Trim Panel Retain.e,s 18 



Assortments
Assortment Door Panel Clips Push Retainer Grommets Honda

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8696 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8696BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8696GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8696RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8696YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Cable Ties, Nylon, Black

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8697 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8697BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8697GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8697RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8697YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 23 Different Sizes 
575 Total Pieces 
Contains Weatherstrip Clips, 
Nylon Grommets, Hood Ret., 
Push Ret. & Door Panel Clips 
Honda Push Ret. Assortment 

Contains 6 Different Sizes 
310 Total Pieces 
4", 7", 8", 11", 14" and 14"HD 
Black Nylon 
Tie Strap Assortment 

# 8696 

Weatherstrip, Grommets, 
Push Retainers & Door Panel Clips 

Assortment (Honda) 

9208PK .1.111111 !Ill.II. '"""'.IIIIIIIIIII [!l!HI. 9560PK .1,.11111 illl, """" ,111.11\111 

15/64"(6mm)HoleSiH 
12mm Head 9mm Stem 
9mmP;111elThk:kness 

Bbdc~~Relailers 

!11111. 5920PK .11111111111 um11. 2015PK .11.11111 

15164" (6mm)HoleSize 
11mm Stem 18mm Flange 
Blado;Nytor!Pl-.ps~Rel.9 

D-123PK 

--•,,..1-> 
25164" (10mm) Hole Size 28mm Stem Length 

20mm Flange Diameter 
Bladl.NylonSumperFasciaPhillipsSc"'wRetalnen; 16 

25164" 110mm) Hole Size 5116" (8mm) Hole Size 
25mm Stem 20mm Flange 14mm Stem 20mm Flange 

BlacllNytor,F,ont&ReMBumpe,PhilipsScrewRet.a~ 14 Bad<N,b'll\dl~16 

. 111.11~11 wm1. ""'"" .1111111111 1n1111. 

5116" (8mmt Hole Size 10mm Stem Length 5/tr (8mm) Hole Size 1~m Stem Length 
20mm Flange Diameter 18mm Flange Diameter 

Black Nylon Front Fender Push T~pe Reuiner.;; 17 Blacl<NylonGamish SideProlo!ctor Pust, Typo, Retai.- 18 

25/M" (10mm) Hole Size 16mm Stem Length 
20mmFlangeOiameter 

BlackNylonWilhMe!al lnsert8umperRetainers 19 

10681PK .11111111 111 [!!!Ill, '282PK . 11111m mu ,, .. " • .111.1111111 11n~a. , ... " • 

2-· (10mm) Hole Sile 13mm Stem Length 
20mmFlangeOiameter 

81ackNylonWithMetallnsenFron1BumperRetainers 20 

12334PK 

12333PK 

-
-

25164" (10mm) Hole Siu 16mm Stem Length 
20mm Flange Diameter 

81ackNylonFrontBumperPushRetainers 

23164" (9mm) Hole Size 14mm Stem Length 
12.60mm Top Head Diameter 

While Nylon 00Df Trim Panel Retainers 

- :• .. 

#8697 
Black Nylon Tie Strap 

Assortment 

14"(HO)Length Up to4" Bundle0iameter 
120 1bsT/Strength 

UV Slack Nylon 

14" (HO) Lenglh Up to4" 8undle0iameter 
501bsTISUength 
UV Slack Nylon 

5116" (8mm} Hole Sile 15mm Stem Length 
13mmTopHeadDiameter 

WhiteNylonDoorTrimPanel Retainers 

.llllll l!llU!i!Ull. 

' 
.llllll lllllU!i!HI. 

' 12330PK .lllllllllll~!lll!II. 12332PK .llllll l!llU!il!l ll. 

-
4" (HO) Leng lh Up lo7/8"Bundle 0iameter 

181bsT/S1rength 
11" (HO) Lenglh Up to3" Bundle0iameter 

501bsTIStrength 
UV Black Nylon ' UV8LackNylon . 

12331PK . ll!lllll!l~ilm. 9325PK . 111111mm1w1111 . 

~@ f-W 2!ii:UJiij> 

7"(HD) Lenglh Up to13/4" 8und!e0iameter 
501bsTISlrength 

rLength Upto 13/4u BundleOiameter 
501bs. T,St,.ngth 1/4" Hola 0 1ameter 

UV Black Nylon . UV Slack Nylon Push• Mount Cable Ties . 
. . . . . 



Assortments
Assortment O Rings Black Buna "N"

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8698 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8698BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8698GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8698RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8698YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Conditioning Disc 2" & 3"

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8699 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8699BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8699GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8699RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8699YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 30 Different Sizes 
731 Total Pieces 
1/8 to 1 3/4" Inside Diameter 
Black Buna "N" 
0 Ring Assortment 

Contains 6 Different Sizes 
114 Total Pieces 
2" & 3" Diameter Discs 

■Surface Conditioning 
Discs Assortment 

• 

#8698 

Black Buna "N" Rubber 
0 Rings Assortment 

,,.,, • .,111111111m 11111. ,,.,,..,11111111111 vnm. '""•".11!111v1 

0 0 

15098PK 

15097PK 

2" Surface 
CourseGrit (Brown) 

Condition ing Disc 

0 

I 

0 0 

#8699 
Surface 

Conditioning Discs 
Assortment 

.11.111111 ,111i11, 1S09SPK 

3" Surtace 
Fine Grit( Bluel 

Conditioning Disc I 

3"$urflC• 
MediumGrit(Maroon) 

CooditioningOisc 

3" Surfac■ 
Coars;eGril(Brown) 

Conditioning Disc 

I 

0 
111111. "'"•K, 111111vi: ww11. ,.,,,.K, m11111111 w11111. 

0 

2· surtace 
MediumGfit(Maroon) 

Cor>ditioningDisc 

rsurtace 
Fine Grit(Blue) 

Conditioning Disc 

I 

0 

.lll!lll/ll !l!III, 

.Dl!IWII 1!1111. 

.01111111 11111, 

I 

T .11!111.1,ll ,IIQl!III. 

2"0iameterDisc 
Pre<:isionCn tRubber 
114"Diameter$hank 

Quick Change Oise Holder 

' .Dl!lll,\II IIJl!II, 



Assortments
Assortment Skid Plate, Honda, Nissan, Toyota, Volkswagen

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8714 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8714BCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8714GCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8714RCP 24 Hole Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8714YCP 24 Hole Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Metric Hex Flange Bolt

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8716 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8716BCP 24 Hole Plastic 80155BC Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8716GCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8716RCP 24 Hole Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8716YCP 24 Hole Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 23 Different Sizes 
420 Total Pieces 
5.60 to 8.00mm Hole Size 
Push & Shield Retainers 
Bolts, Screws & Clips 
Covers Models For Honda, 
Nissan, Toyota & V.W. 
Skid Plate Assortment 

Contains 24 Different Sizes 
229 Total Pieces 
6.00 to 10.00mm Hole Size 
Class 10.9 Hex Flange 
Nuts & Bolts Assortment 

5610PK • 11mr rnv111. ,., ,PK 

7132" (5.60mm) Hoi. Size 
314 " 5t• m21132" Head 

Bladr.N)b\ShieldRelaillel'S 

5116"(8mm)Ho1e 5ize 
13mm Stem 20mm Flange 

BlackNylonPU$hl'ypeRet.iiners 8 

111111, ,,2ssPK .11.11111111 1mm. 

@D 
6mm Stem Diameter 6mm Stud Size 

22mm Stem 25mm Head 20mm Width 16mm Heigllt 
Black Nylon Slotted Sk~ Plate Screw Black Nylon Skid Shield Grommets 

Use With# 13 UseWith#12589 14 

# 8714 
Honda, Nissan, Toyota & V.W. 

Skid Plate 
Assortment 

5-2.12x19mm 
14mmHeadDi11meter 

T25DriveSizeBlackFinish 
ToncTrussHeadSc,.,ws 
UseWith 10937 &13256 22 

# 8716 
Bright Zinc Finish 

10.9 Grade 
Metric Hex Flange Bolt 

Assortment 

• n1.1111111 mm. ,, ,aPK .111111111 m111 . 

0mm 

::1f!~t~~t~!~ 

5-2.12ScrewSize 
8mm Lgth £;~5tFfnis~3mm Hole 

Splash Shield Retaining Nuts 
Use with1326O&1O937 23 

5/16"J~a~::it H1~~ Size 

Pu1hType:fetainers 

1mu1. 

5mm or,c crew 1ze mm D Flange 
Zincf1n>shSp!ashSh1eldRet. 

Usewith1326O&13256 24 

3200PK , 111,111111 111)\1!11. 3201 PK .1111111111 11 111}!~1 11, 17946PK • ll!ll.l!!l,l,~1111. 3203PK !IAIJII. 3204PK 

6-1.O0mm Class 1O 
10mm Hex 14mm Serrated Flange 

Brigl>tZir>eFinlsh 
Metric Spin Lock Nuts JISB119O 1 

6-1 .OOx20mm Clns1O.9 
10mm Hex 14mm Flange 

Brigh i Zinc Finish 
MetricFlangeBolts JISB1189 7 

8-1 .25mm Class1O 
12mm Hex 17mm Serrated Flange 

Brigl>\Zinc f inish 
Metric Spin Lock Nuts JISB119O 2 

6-1.OOx25mm Clan1O.9 
1OmmHex 14mmFlange 

Bright Zinc Finish 
Metric Flange Bolts 

1O-1.50mm Class1O 
15mm Hex 21.8mm ~ rrated Flange 

Bright Zinc Finish 
MelrieSpinlockNuts 

6-1 .00x30mm Clns1O.9 
1OmmHex 14mmflange 

BrightZin-cFinish 
Metric flange Bolts JISB1189 9 

9824PK • lf!lllll i111~11m. ,210PK . ll!IIIIIIIIIIIV!lll. 321 1 PK 

6- 1.OOx12mmClan 1O.9 
10mmHex 14mmFlange 

Bright Zinc Finish 
Metric Flange Bolts JISB1189 of 

6- 1.OOx35mmClan1O.9 
10mmHex 14mmFlange 

Bright Zinc Finish 
Metricfl;11nge BO1ts JISB1189 10 

1O- 1.5Ox35mm Class1O.9 
15mm Hex 22.3mmFlange 

BriOhlZinc Finish 
Metric Flange Bolts 

,llllll!l.11 !1!~11111 • 



Assortments
Assortment Blade Type Fuse

Part # Tray Material Tay # Tray Color Lid Cover Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8717G Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Paper Yes 1 Pc. NEW

8717BC Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc. NEW

8717GC Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc. NEW

8717RC Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc. NEW

8717YC Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc. NEW

Assortment Green Zirconia Surface Removal Disc

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8800 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8800BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8800GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8800RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8800YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 32 Different Sizes 
265 Total Pieces 
5To30AMP 
Blade Type 
Blade Fuse Assortment with 
Clear Vinyl Pocket Protectors 

Contains 8 Different Sizes 
147 Total Pieces 
2" & 3" Diameter Discs 1 24, 36, 50 & 80 Grit 
Green Zirconia Disc 
Assortment 

2"Diameter 
50Gri! 

# 8717G 
Blade Type Assortment 

#8800 
Rapid Stock Removal on 

Stainless Steel, Titanium, Rotors & Blades 
Green Zirconia Discs Assortment 

. m1111m ,n,11. ,,, .... 
3" 0iameter 

50Grit 

5:~~!;[f:i1•t•~n ----- Self Sharpening Grain 

a~5rz~n:1ti\sc 

.ll!IJIPI ~MIi, 1S10SPK 

3" Diameter 
24Grit 

Self$harpeningGr•ln 

G~~r.~:i~·~lsc • 

3"0iameter 
36Grit 

Sell Sharpening Grain 

G~srzr::.,:•ti\sc 

!Hill , 

"' 

I 

I 



Assortments
Assortment Nutsert Automotive & Hex

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8801 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8801BCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8801GCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8801RCP 24 Hole Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8801YCP 24 Hole Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Nutsert Round Type

Parrt # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8802 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8802BCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8802GCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8802RCP 24 Hole Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8802YCP 24 Hole Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 19 Different Sizes 
355 Total Pieces 
4.00 - 8.00mm Hole Size 
Zinc & Yellow Finish 
Hex Type Nutsert 
Assortment 

Contains 24 Different Sizes 
554 Total Pieces 
4.00 - 8.00mm Hole Size 
Zinc & Yellow Finish 
Thin & Knurled Type 
Nutsert Assortment 

# 8801 

Nutsert Automotive & 
Hex Type Assortment 

,,, • • PK .lf!iIi1I ~n,111. 12711PK .lllll!llll:1 111m. ,,mPK .ll!iI111m111. 12715PK 

6-32Thrn dSlze 
.020 •. oaoG,ipRange 

114" Dri11S1H 
Yellow Zinc 

He.TypeNutserts 

8-32ThrndSlzt 
.020-.080GripRange 

114"Dri11Size 
YellowZl11c 

HexlypeNutserts 

-
10-32Thre•dSlze 

.020-.130GripRenge 

7~~.e;~~~-
Hex Tvpe Nutserts 

,,.,.PK • lllll!llln 11m1. ,.,,.PK 

S-.80mmThreadSiu 

.som~~;°::;i,~nt;!•llgll 

Yellow Zinc 
HexTypeNutsens 

11t-20Thrn dSize 
.027-.165GripRange 

91~::;;~;~ze 

HexTypeNutserts 

6-1.00rrwn ThrndSiu 

•7m~13=~:t!""9' 
Yellow Zinc 

HexTypeNutserts 

, ,.3.PK • iil11I111I rn 1111. ,, ••• PK 

5-.aommTilreadSize 
10mm Hex Size 10mm Flange Size 

.7~'::~~5:"11w";i:3~~i=~nge 
HexlypeSt.,.,INutsen; 13 

6-1 .00mm ThreadSize 
9.50mmHex Size13mmFlangeSize 

,70mm-4.00mm Grip Range 
Front Core Support 

ZincHex TypeSteelNu1sens 14 

6-1 .00mmThreadSize 
9.50HexSize17mmFlangeSize 

,70mm-3.20mm Grip Range 
Zinc Finish 

Hex TypeSl.,.,I Nutserts 20 

6-1.00mmThru dSize 
9.50mm Hex Siu 13mm Flange Size 

.so~;:::,;.20~~\~1~a~!.r>ge 

Hex Type Steel Nutsens 21 

6-1.00mm ThreadSize 
8mm Hex Size 12mm Flange Size 

·'~=~~:,, <t.,i::i;~· 
HexTypeSleelNutsens 16 

# 8802 
Round Type Nutsert 

Assortment 
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10-24ThreadSize 
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.lllll!lllfl !1!~11. 13141PK 

0 ;;;; 
4-7.0mmThrudSize 
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6.4mm0rl11$ize 

Thin ~~~~eu~~erts 

5-.aommThreadSize 
.50-3.00mmGripRange 

1.2~~0s'!~in 

Think SheetNutserts 

10-32ThreadSize 
.020-.130GripRange 

7-64~ 0ri11Size 

Thin fr:.,~~~:serts 

6-1.00mmThreadSize 
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9.60mm0ri11S1.z• 
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8-32 Thrn dSize 
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YeltowZincKn1>rtedShank 

RoundfypeNutsens 

10-24 ThreadSize 

.02,09;~!g;;ri : i:~ge 

YellowZincKnuf1edShank 
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10-32ThreadSize 

.0~9~ g~il ;,!:ge 

Yellow Zinc Knurled Shank 
Roundfype Nutsens 

Sl1f>-18ThreadSlze 
,027 -.150GripRange 

~~'1?:i~: 
HexTypeNutsens 

12446PK • ll!llllll 

O. .. ,..,,;,. 
9.50mm Hex Size 17mm Flange Size 

,70mm-3iJ:~::n?:~p Range 

HexTypeNutsens 

318-16 ThreadSiz• 
,027-.150GripRange 

~~'i?C::i~: 
HexTypeNutsens 

8·1.25mmThreadSize 
12.50mm Hex 17mm Flange Size 

.70mm-4mm Grip Range 
Zinc Finish 

Hex fypeSteel Nutsens 18 

8·1.25mmThreadSize 
12.70mm Hu Size 22mm Flange Size 

,70 -3.SOmmGrip Range 
Zinc Finish 

HexTypeSteel Nutsens 24 

\l[Jl)!III, 13138PK 

1l•r-20ThreadSize 

•02:s:!!! g;:ri ;i:~ge 
Yellow Zinc Knurled Shank 

RoondType Nutsens 

!IR, 

3/8"•16ThreadSize 

•02J7i!~~ g~il ;i::ge 
VellowZincKnurledShank 

Round Nutsens 



Assortments
Assortment Mercedes Retainers

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8803 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8803BCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8803GCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8803RCP 24 Hole Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8803YCP 24 Hole Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Battery Terminals

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8804 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8804BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8804GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8804RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8804YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 24 Different Sizes 
530 Total Pieces 
Repair Kit for 
Doors, Fenders & Rocker 
Moulding Mercedes 
Retainer Assortment 

Contains 9 Different Sizes 
56 Total Pieces 
Repair Kit for 

Battery Terminal Assortment 
■Battery Cable Ends 

#8803 
Mercedes Retainers 

Assortment 
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#8804 
Battery Terminal 

Assortment 
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Assortments
Assortment Subaru Retainer

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8805 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8805BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8805GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8805RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8805YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment BMW Retainer

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8806 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8806BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8806GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8806RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8806YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 28 Different Sizes 
327 Total Pieces 
Contains Grommets, 
Shield Retainers, Push Type 
& Hood Retainers 
Subaru Retainer Assortment 

Contains 32 Different Sizes 
400 Total Pieces 
Repair Kit for 
Door, Fenders & 
Rocker Moulding 
BMW Retainer Assortment 

#8805 
Subaru Retainers 

Grommets, Shield Retainers, 
Push Type & Hood Retainer Assortment 

9/32" (7mm1Holo Size 
10mm Stom Longlh 

20mmFlangornamolcr 
BlaekNy!onBumper 
Pu, hlyp,oRetainer,; 23 

#8806 
BMW Retainers 

Shield Retainers, Screw & Push Type, 
Hood & Moulding Retainer Assortment 

H!!l"IJI, 13346P~ I • 
!1.1111. ,,.,,,~ 1111111111 ~l!!III, """", 11.111111 !HIii, "'"'~ l!II IVI 

·• •► 21mmStem Lengt 
7mm Stem Length 29mm Overall Leng 
mm x 15mm Head Size 16mm x 20mm TopHea 
ck Nylon With Sealer Red Nylon 
rlorTrimPanelCllp519 Moulding Clips 

+ •-+= 114" (UOmm) Moll Sizt 114" (6.30mm) Hole Size 
Hmm Slt m Length 17mm Stem Length 

20mm Flang, Oiamettr 20mm Flange Diameter 

• 151$.4"(5mm)HoleS1 

1n!~";~~i.: ~:ail11~ 

SiH 

,;:.th 

11111 iurn. 

Black Nylon Bumper Trim BlaekNylonlnterior Trim 
Push 1R1t.alntrs 21i Push Retainers 27 

BlackNylonln • 



Assortments
Assortment Universial Weatherstrip Retainer

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8807 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8807BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8807GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8807RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8807YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Oil Drain Plugs & Gaskets

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8808 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8808BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8808GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8808RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8808YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 32 Different Sizes 
1155 Total Pieces 
Adjustable Gray Plastic Tray 
Universal 
Weatherstrip Assortment 

Contains 32 Different Sizes 
224 Total Pieces 
Adjustable Gray Plastic Tray I Oil Drain Plug & 
Gasket Assortment 

#8807 
Universal 

Weatherstrip Retainers 
Assortment 
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$/16" (8mm)Hole Siz.e 
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s..!~~~~ ~::J'~ze 
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Yellow Nylon 

Weathers1ripRetaine rs 1a 
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Slue Nylon 

WeatherstripRerainers20 
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Weatherstrip Retainers 22 Wuthersuip RHainers 23 
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5mm x 15mm Head s,ze uo:!0xm1~.:~~ L~;:J\;z, s~~;~;i,:,~;=~~i~e 
White Nylon Whitt Nylon Yellow Ny Jon Door & H~ Seal 

Weatherslfip Retair,ers 25 Wt atht rntrip Re1ain1rn 26 Weatherstrip Retamers 27 

Ummln1ldt Oiomelor 
20m!IIOUl1kleOl1meler 

2mmTI!lckMII 
CopperC,u1Mblt 

OilDraln PlugGHkell 26 

Ummln1l<11 Dlamoto, 
Wmm Ou11ldo Dlamote, 

2mmlhlckneu 
Aluminum Typo 

ooo,alnPlugGn ke11 2& 

♦ I&- ~ •~ tt- lf-9 

# 8808 
Oil Drain Plug 

& Gasket 
Assortment 

16/64"(6mm) HoleSize 

5.2~:xm1~.i~~~ Li:~hSitt 
Black Nylon 

Wuthel'$tripRttainers 30 

114" (6.SOmm)HoleSize 

s~!~~:~e;~::1mze 
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,..!!~~6~e: ~::dgmze 
Black Nylon 
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--
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OHOralnPlugGnke10 31 OIIDr1lnPlugGn ket1 3 



Assortments
Assortment Oil Drain Plugs

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8809 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8809BCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8809GCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8809RCP 24 Hole Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8809YCP 24 Hole Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Oil Drain Plugs Gaskets

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8810 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8810BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8810GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8810RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8810YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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Contains 24 Different Sizes 
96 Total Pieces 
1/2 • 20, 12 X 1.25, 12 X 1.75 
14 x 1.25, 14 x 1.50 Hole Sizes 
Oil Drain Plug Assortment 

Contains 28 Different Sizes 
280 Total Pieces 
1/2", 11mm, 12mm, 14mm 
Oil Drain Gasket 
Assortment 
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# 8809 
Oil Drain Plug 
Assortment 

# 8810 

Oil Drain Gasket 
Assortment 
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Assortments
Assortment Self Piercing Rivet

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8811 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8811BCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8811GCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8811RCP 24 Hole Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8811YCP 24 Hole Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortments Universal Door Trim Panel

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8812 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8812BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8812GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8812RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8812YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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# 8811 

Self Piercing Rivet (SPR) 
Assortment 
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1.3•··°"'"' 
SINorllffll«ALMAC 
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1, 160 Total Rivets 13328PK ,11.11111111 immi, 12s23PK .ni1i1m 1m1o, 12s2sPK .1vi1m ~11111. 13329PK • 11.11111111 iJmll. 

1 Extraction & Insertion Tool 
Self Piercing Rivet Assortment 

Contains 32 Different Sizes 
320 Total Pieces 
Adjustable Gray Tray 
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1/2" Flan110Sin 
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1""(i.30rnm}Diam-
1/TFl.a"9"Siff 

.189"- .:rnl" Grip~ 
F-l!iOTrucl<>,WllhAJum. Body 

AIISlffl POfl-

# 8812 
Universal Door Panel 

Assortment 

11'"(6.30mm)Olamet., 
112" Fl.an{loSiu 

.268-.:MrG,ipRan11• 
F-1S0 Tn.iek• Wi111Alum . Sody 

AJI Slnl PopRivob 

■Universal Door Trim Panel 
Assortment 

• 
9/J2"(7mm)HoleSIH 

l~!,mmm H!:J' o\-:::..~:, 
Ooo< r,?!•~~~:/;:1.11no,s 2& 

9'32"(7mm)HolaSlu 

2~~"'.,,"' H!':.."' o~!::..!:, 
Door r::"i~:,;~:u,;.,.,.. 21 

23/t4"{tmm)Ho11Slu 
15mmS1em lo1191!1 

UmmTopHHdDilmelu 

Oo«T=.:':i':u.1,..,..29 

9/J2"(7mm)HoleSIH 
2,mmStemten;th 

20mm TopHHdDl1me1u 

0oo,r!'.h~:!~1~:t1iners 31 

9/32"j7mm)HoleSIH 
J2mmS1emlength 

20mm J!,~~Ttd ~~meter 

Door TrlmPoneYR.ialners 32 



Assortments
Assortments Black Nylon Tie Strap

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8813 Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8813BCP Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8813GCP Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8813RCP Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8813YCP Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Self Piercing, Nylon & Pop Rivet

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8814 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8814BCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8814GCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8814RCP 24 Hole Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8814YCP 24 Hole Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.
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I 

I 

Contains 7 Different Sizes 
475 Total Pieces 
Adjustable Gray Tray 
Sizes from 4" to 14" 
Black Nylon Tie Strap 
Assortment 

-ffe"'lt ts~ ?~ %-a. ~ ~ 

Contains 24 Different Sizes 
1,055 Total Pieces 
3.50 - 6.80mm Hole Size 
Self Piercing, Nylon & 
Pop Rivet Assortment 

12286PK 

# 8813 

Black Nylon Tie Strap 
Assortment 

.11)11/IIIQ~ll!IID, 1571, PK • lllllll.lllllll!!UII, 

Miiiiiiiiid!iliiii!HilHHHHHHBPINEl-➔i -- $ lllhllliiliiliililiiliililiiiiilllillliillillillllililhlllillllllillllllllillilllllillli 

12333PK 

12330PK 

7112" Length UpTo13/16"Bundle Diameter 
SO lbs.T/Strtngth 

UVBlackNylonCab!e TiH 

• iil11111111uimu. ,,, ,,PK 

14"(HO) Length Up 1ol" B1mdle0i1meter 
501bsT/Strength 
UVBl;o,;kNylon 

13mm Ho'- Diameter 170mm Length 
IOmmBundle Dlameter 

Bl1ckNylonPushMount C1b1eTiH 

,lllllllllllQ~U!HI. 

4" (HO)Leng th Up !o 7/8" Bundle Diameter 
18 1bs T/Strength 

11" (HO) l ength Up !o3" Bundle0iameter 
501bs T/Strength 

UV B lack Nylon UV Black Nylon 

12331PK 

7" jHD) Leng!h Up to 1 3/4"Bund!e0iamew 
50 1bs T/Streng1h 
UV B lack Nylon 

' 11,llllll!l~UllH, 9325PK 

# 8814 
Self Piercing & Blind Rivets 

Assortment 

r Length Up to 1 314" Bundle0iameter 
SO lbs. T/Strength 1/,l" Hole Diameter 

UV81ackNylon Push-Mount Cable Ties 

.llllllllll!DIIIWIIU, 

. Hlll,1,15\l!!IUI. 18122PK • ml!\1,1, ,0,~!!11 1, 18123PK .1,111,1,11,U,IJ!I II. 18124PK , ll,1!1,1,111,l~IHI. 18125PK • l,1!1,1), ,l!DJV!III. 90S4PK .ll!IIIPII IIJ l~!I, 

• • • 
3.35 x 3.5mm 

SilverSteelHfALMAC 
S<!tfPiercing Rivets (SPR) 
Che,::k OEM or OE Vendor 

Specs. BeforeUsingThis Part 1 

3.35x4.0mm 
Si lverSteel H4 ALMAC 

Self Piercing Rivets(SPR) 
Check OEMorOE Vendor 

Specs.Before UsingThis Pan 2 

3.35x5.0mm 
Sil\lerSteelHfALMAC 

SelfPiercingRivets(SPR) 
Clw!ckOEMorOE Vendor 

Specs. 8eloreUsingThis Pan 3 

3.35x6.0mm 
SilverSteelHfALMAC 

S<!tfPiercingRivets (SPRJ 
Che,::kOEMorOEVendor 

Specs. 8eforeUsing This P1rt , 

18126PK . 1m11,1J11,1111v111. 18127PK 

• ti-

.11!111,1,1 ,ll!V!II, 1B12BPK .l ,lll,l,11,l!IJH, 18129PK 

5.3Jt5.0mm 
s11 ... rsteel H•ALMAC 

S<!tf Piercing Rivets (SPR) 
Che-ckOEM orOEVendor 

Specs.BeforeUsing This Part 7 

5.3x6.0mm 
Si lverSteelH4 ALMAC 

SelfPiefc ing Rivets (SPR) 
Check OEM orOEVendor 

Specs. Bel oreUsing Thls Pan 8 

5.3x6.Smm 
SitverSteelHfALMAC 

SelfPiercingRivets(SPR) 
ChoeckOEM orOEVendor 

Specs. 8eloreUsing This Pan 9 

5.3x7.0mm 
Sil,,,.rSteelHfALMAC 

S<!lfPiercingRivets(SPR) 
Che-ckOEM or OEVendor 

Specs. Before Using This Part 10 

18131PK ,1!,111,1,15\IIJml. 18132PK , 1!!111,1,1 1nm11, 18133PK .1,111,1,IH !l!ID. 18134PK 

5.3 x 10.00mm 
Silver Stffl Hf ALMAC 

SelfPiercingRivets(SPR) 
CheckOEM orOE Vendor 

Specs. 8eloreUslng This Pan 16 

5.l xf.Omm 
Silver Stee l HfALMAC 

SelfPiercingRivets(SPR) 
Clw!ck0EMor0E Vendor 

Specs. 8eforeUsingThisPan 6 

• 17l64"(6.80mm)Oiameter 
1l2" Flange Size 

3l32" -3l16" Grip Range 
Black Nylon 
Blind Rivets 

. l!lll,l,l!l\111!11111. 1390PK . ~ .ll!IIIVII IV!III . 

5.3 x 7.Smm 
SilverSteel H•ALMAC 

Self PiercingRivets (SPR) 
ChoeckOEMorOE Vendor 

Specs. 8eforeUsing This Pan 11 

1l4"(6.40mm)Oiameter 
1l2"Flange Slte 

S/32" - 13/32"GripRange 

:1r"c:~t:i: 
,1!111111 1111)!11, S770PK .ll!W!l !IIUII. 

1316-4"{5.20mm) Oiameter 
1S/32" flange SI~• 

15/M"- 2S/6-4" Grip Range 
Black Nylon 
Blind Rivets 

~ 
1l4"(6.40mm)Oiameter 

21IJ2"FlangeSize 
513 2"-13l32"Grip Range 

Black Nylon 
Blind Rivets 

13328PK .ll!IIIPI IU III, 12623PK , 111!11111! "m,111, 12625PK . ,.111111 mm. 13329PK . 11,11111 IIH. S76'PK ,1!111111! 11!1111, S77SPK .ll!IIIPI mu 

11• " (6.30mm) Oiameter 
1lrFlange Slu 

.268 •.:MG" GripRange 
F-1SOTrucks WithAl11m. 8ody 

All Steel Pop Rivets 

1316-4" (5.20mm)Oiameter 
1S/32" Flange Siu 

1/8" · 15/M" GripRange 
Black Nylon 
Bl!nd Rlvets 

"'"'"(UOmm(Ol•m• <o• •• I 23132:"FlangeSize 
3l32"-3116"Grip R1n9e 

Black Nylon 
Blind Rivets 



Assortments
Assortment Tek® Screw Hex Washer Head

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

8815 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123 Gray G ayr Adhesive No 1 Pc.

8815BCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80155BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8815GCP 2 e4 Hol Plastic 80123GC Gray Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8815RCP 24 Hole Plastic 80152RC Red Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

8815YCP 24 Hole Plastic 80123YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes 1 Pc.

Assortment Stainless Steel Machine Screw

Part # Tray Type Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Type Clear Pocket Qty.

8816G Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No Sold Each

8816BC Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes Sold Each

8816GC Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes Sold Each

8816RC Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes Sold Each

8816YC Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes Sold Each
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Contains 24 Different Sizes 
835 Total Pieces 
Black & Bright Zinc Finish 
Hex Washer Head 
Teks® Screw Assortment 

Contains 32 Different Sizes 
920 Total Pieces 
6-32 to 1/4-20 Screw Size I Nuts, Flatwashers, Screws 
Phillips Pan Head 
Stainless Steel 
Machine Screw Assortments 

# 8815 
Hex Washer Head Teks® Screw 

Assortment 

12215PK , IJll!I/\: Qll!IJII, 12216PK • in111111: 1111111. 12211•• , IIIJljlj Jll~I. 12222PK • 11m1 m11. ""'"" ,mll\11 1111111. 1970PK .111111111!1111 . .... 
1l4" 1nde8nfe!f2~ xHead 

#2TekPoinl 
Black Finish 

Teksll Screws 

...... 
114" lnde~ie!4~u Head 

#2TekPoint 
Black Finish 

Teks®Screws 

......, 
1x1· 

114"IndentedHexHead 
#2Tek Point 
Black Finish 

Teh«D Screws 

• 10x1/2'" 
5/11"1ndentedHexHead 

12:TekPoinl 
Black Finish 

TeksCJScrews 

12224PK , 11111111' QIIJIIII, 1077PK ,1111 11111 l\~111 1, 107SPK • u1111111 111!1111. 9791PK 

14x314" 
511r 1nJ:n~e~~n Head 

#3TekPoinl 318" 113e~!tdp~r;t Hetel 
Black Finish 

Teks®Screws 

.11111111 n,111U11, "''"" 

(i .......... 

8rl11htZincFinish 
Tek&«!Screws 

.11111111 m111. 

~ 

9353PK .ll!IJIPJ!l!!ll!III. 9841PK .IIIII IPJ! 11111111 1. 107'PK , 11,ljljlj \11!1111. 9346PK ,i,.11101 !!!VII. 1080PK . 11111111 l!IQllll, '7'7PK .ll!IJIPI 11\ll!II . 

8x1112" 
1l4"1ndentedHexHead 

"2TekPoint 
Bright Zinc Finish 

Teks®Screws 

10x1/2" 
S/16" IndentedHexHead 

#2TekPoint 
BrightZinc Finish 

Teks®Screws 

10x S/r 
S/16" 1ndente<IHexHead 

#3 TekPoint 
Bright Zinc Finish 

Teks® Sl:«!WS 

10x314" 
5116"1.ndented HexHead 

#3Tek Poinl 
Bright Zinc Finish 

Teks® Screws 

10x1" 
S11rlndente<1HexHead 

#3Tek Point 
Bright Zinc Finish 

Teu®Screws 

14x11/4" 
3l8"1ndentedHexHead 

#3TekPoint 
Bright Zinc Finish 

Teks® Screws 

9793PK .IIJIIPI !l!IIUI. 9794PK . IIIII IPI! 1111.1111, 9843PK .11111111 \IVllll. 9795PK . l!)IIUI 1111,111. 9796PK . IF.111!11 11111,1111, 9842PK 

f) ,rt:wtw:S f) ~__, f) ~ f) ll--= f) ~ • 
10x 11/4" 

S/16" 1ndented HexHead 
#3 TekPoint 

Bright Zinc Finish 
Teks®Screws 

10x1112" 
S/16"1ndentedHexHead 

#3TekPoinl 
Blight Zinc Fin is h 

Teks®Screws 

12x314" 
S/16"1ndente<IHexHead 

#3TekPoinl 
Bright Zinc Finish 

Teks®Screws 

# 8816G 

12x 1" 
S/16"1ndentedHex Head 

#3 Tek Point 
Bright Zinc Finish 

Teks® Screws 

Stainless Steel 
Machine Screw 

Assortment 

12x11/4" 
S/16" 1ndentedHexHead 

#3TekPoint 
Bright Zinc Finish 

Teks®Screws 

14 x 11/2" 
318"1ndentedHexHead 

#3TekPoint 
Bright Zinc Finish 

Teks® Screws 

18628PK,l lll1,1.I 1111\11. 18629PK,n!.IJ\l,I !Ill II. 186JOP~m1111,1,1 \llm. 18632P~ IIIJD,1,I 111111. 18633PK, .111,1,1 \1\1,11, 18689P~ ,IJl,l,1/ll\\lJ/,D, ""'"~ •111,1.111,1,n,1~11. 18692PK,m!ill•.1 I\IIIQI. 

l-32 x1 1/4" 
Phillip1PanHHd 

1~~;.::!:1;!~.~-1 H 

o-

a.u.1112· 
Phillips Pan Head 

t~~;.::~:1;!~.~ :•I l& 

l,32 x2" 
Philllp1 PanHead 

1!t~;;~l;!!,9.!."I 19 

114•20x314" 
Phillips Pan Head 

18.SS!llin1H1StNI 
MachinllSc,..... 28 

10•24•1114" 
Phillips Pan Head 

11.:~~~~--::.~ 22 

114•20•1114" 
Phillips Pan Head 

1a.ssuinln1S1et1 
MachlneScrews 30 

10•24x1112" 
Phillipi Pan Head 

1~~:~:,::1;~~.s:·1 23 

,ir. ... .,. 

1/4•20x 11l2" 
Phillips Pan Head 

18.SStalnlHISIN I 
MachlrMScrews 31 

1/4,20x2" 
Phillips Pan Head 

11-IJSlllinlenSt" I 
Machln•Screws 32 



Assortments
Assortment Stainless Steel Sheet Metal Screw

Part # Tray Type Material Tray # Tray Color Lid Color Label Type Clear Pocket Qty.

8817G Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No Sold Each

8817BC Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes Sold Each

8817GC Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes Sold Each

8817RC Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes Sold Each

8817YC Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes Sold Each

Assortment Abrasive Disc

Part # Tray Material Tray # Tay Color Lid Color Label Clear Pocket Qty.

9000G Adjustable Plastic 80132 Gray G ayr Adhesive No Sold Each

9000BC Adjustable Plastic 80156BC Dark Blue Clear Paper Yes Sold Each

9000GC Adjustable Plastic 80132GC Gray Clear Paper Yes Sold Each

9000RC Adjustable Plastic 80153RC Red Clear Paper Yes Sold Each

9000YC Adjustable Plastic 80132YC Yellow Clear Paper Yes Sold Each
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Contains 32 Different Sizes 
763 Total Pieces 
6 X 1/2" to 14 X 1 3/4" 
Screw Size 
Phillips Pan Head 
Stainless Steel Sheet Metal 

1, 2 & 3" Disc 50, 80 & 120 Grit 
24 Total Pcs. 
Contains 12 Different Items 
Adjustable Gray Tray 
Gasket Removal 
Abrasive Discs Assortment 

1,112· 
Pllillips PanHaad 

;~:~':..~:c:: 1 

@ 0,..,-

lilll/4" 
PllillipsPanHud 

11-IIStalnlHs StHI 
Shff1Meta1$,;,.wt; 2 

# 8817G 
Stainless Steel 

Sheet Metal Screw 
Assortment 

@ 0- @ 0-- ® ~ • 

lix1" 
Phillips Pen Head 
1Ul$tain le n $1HI 
$hff1Metal$<::r.ws 3 

6 11 111<1" 
Phill ipsPanKead 

1&-IIStain1en s1..i 
ShNI MetalSc .. ws .. 

--Ill 1112'" 
PhillipsPanHllad 

;~:~~i:.~i~= Ii 

+ ~ + ~r•r @ o---• @ (Jal--• @o---• 

~ -~ s...-. Sl.!o --i,,o 

~ 0=:::::: <iJ I):;;;===-I -~-12x13/<I" 12x2" 

1~•~r:i:~s~:!1 1:~1~r:i~!~sH::e'!1 
SheelMelalScrews 21i Sl>eetMetalScrewss 26 

18766PK 

18763PK 

18769PK 

--

#9000G 
Abrasive Discs 

Assortment 

= -~-14•1 314" 

:~·~:i:i~.~:!i 
Machine Screws 32 



Assortments
Assortment Miniature Light Bulb & Cabinet

8700 M nii ature Light Bulb Assortments
112 Total Pcs.

1 Pc.

Assortment Hose Clamp Standard

8701 H e Cl p Asos am sortment
100 Total Pcs.

1 Pc.
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I 

• Wedge, Bayonet & Headlight Bulbs 
• Contains 13 different bulbs 
• Supplied in a# 80321 Cabinet 
• Clear shelves with adjustable dividers 

Disco# 
7194 Industrial Bulb# 194 (10 per box) Clear Miniature Light Bulbs 
7194A Industrial Bulb# 194A (10 per box) Amber Miniature Light Bulbs 
7906 Industrial Bulb# 906 (10 per box) Clear Miniature Light Bulbs 
71156 Industrial Bulb# 1156 (10 per box) Clear Miniature Light Bulbs 
71157 Industrial Bulb# 1157 (10 per box) Clear Miniature Light Bulbs 
71157A Industrial Bulb# 1157 A (10 per box) Amber Miniature Light Bulbs 
72057 Industrial Bulb# 2057 (10 per box) Clear Miniature Light Bulbs 
73057 Industrial Bulb# 3057 (10 per box) Clear Miniature Light Bulbs 

I 73156 Industrial Bulb# 3156 (10 per box) Clear Miniature Light Bulbs 
73157 Industrial Bulb# 3157 (10 per box) Clear Miniature Light Bulbs 
73157A Industrial Bulb# 3157A (10 per box) Amber Miniature Light Bulbs 
79004 Industrial Bulb# 9004 (1 per box) Clear Miniature Light Bulbs 
79007 Industrial Bulb# 9007 (1 per box) Clear Miniature Light Bulbs 

HOSE CLAMPS 

• Includes both Mini & Standard Type Clamps 
• Consists of 10 popular sizes from #4 to #36 
• Clamp Range: Minimum 1/4" to Maximum 2 3/4" 
• Stainless Steel Band & Housing, will not cut 

into rubber hose under normal conditions 
• Display Rack included, can be wall mounted 

or free standing 
• Customizable Banner 



Assortments
Assortment Hose Clamp European Style

8702 E ropea lu n Hose C amp Assortment
100 Total Pcs.

1 Pc.

Assortment Wire Rack Starter

8715 Wire Rack Starter Assortment
12 Total Pcs.

1 Pc.
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n, nn4 nus 

• Consists of 10 popular sizes = , o:. = , ':. =;:. 
• Clamp Range: Minimum 10mm to 

Maximum 80mm 
• European OEM style 
• Stainless Steel Band & Housing, will not cut 

into rubber hose under normal conditions 
• Display Rack included, can be wall mounted 

or free standing 
• Customizable Banner 

Wire Rack Starter Assortment 
Four Bar Metal Wire Spool Rack 
Four Pre Drilled Mounting Holes 
Handy Measure Guide on the Side 
Space for Extra Wire Spools and Tools 
Underneath 
37 1/4" High x 16 1/8" Wide 
Contains: 
3-18 Gauge 100' Rolls of Red, White and Black 
3-16 Gauge 100' Rolls of Red, White and Black 
3-14 Gauge 100' Rolls of Red, White and Black 
2-12 Gauge 100' Rolls of Red and Black 

Euro~ean Sty__le 
HOSE CLAMPS 

I 



Assortments
Compl te Boe dy Shop

8414 C aiont ns 365 Different Items
5844 Total Pieces
12 D erraw s 20 5/8" x 21 1/4"
Fastening System
C etompl e Body Shop Assortment
C aiont ns: Body Bolts, Bulbs, Door Panel
Retainers, Electrical Terminals, Flange
N sut , Fuses, Headlights, Loose Washer Hex
Nuts, Pop Rivets, Push Retainers, Screws,
Tie Straps, "U" Nuts

Sold Each
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8414: Made up of 3 steel cabinets, 1 base, and the following 12 Assortments • 

"' · '"'"'-"" f't1 ~ o+r :.L)U,C,O AulOIMlrteH•,.,.,··· Retainers + at- t ~ -1-- --- --•----

Full Cabinet Dimensions: 
51 1/4" High , 23 1/2" Wide, 22 1/2" Deep 
Drawer Inside Dimensions: 
20 5/8 X 21 1/4" 

Empty Cabinet 

8877: Black Nylon Shield Retainers 
Contains 26 Different Parts, 570 Total Pcs. 4mm to 10mm 
Diameter Range Black Nylon Shield Retainers 

8878: Weatherstrip & Hood Retainers 
Contains 29 Different Parts, 625 Total Pcs. Nylon 
Weatherstrip & Hood Retainers 

8879: Black Nylon Push & Screw Type Retainers 
Contains 32 Different Parts, 435 Total Pcs. 5mm to 7 .1 mm 
Diameter Range Black Nylon Push & Screw Retainers 

8880: Black Nylon Push Type Retainers 
Contains 32 Different Parts, 320 Total Pcs. 8mm to 10mm 
Diameter Range Black Nylon Push Retainers 

8881: Door Trim Panel & Moulding Retainers 
Contains 33 Different Parts, 380 Total Pcs. Door Trim 
Panel & Moulding Retainers 

8882: Nylon & Metal Retaining Nuts 
Contains 34 Different Parts, 425 Total Pcs. Nylon & Metal 
Retaining Nuts 

8883: Sheet Metal Screws 
Contains 32 Different Parts, 740 Total Pcs. Phillips, Hex & 
Torx® Head Sheet Metal Screws 

8884: Hex Nut, U Nut & Body Bolts 
Contains 31 Different Parts, 550 Total Pcs. Hex Loose 
Washer Nuts & Body Bolts 

8885: Nylon, Aluminum & Steel Pop Rivets 
Contains 32 Different Parts, 630 Total Pcs. Nylon, 
Aluminum & Steel Pop Rivets 

8886: Black Nylon Tie Straps 
Contains 7 Different Parts, 300 Total Pcs. Black Nylon 
Tie Straps 

8887: Wire Terminals & Small Assortments 
Contains 46 Different Parts, 648 Total Pcs. Wire Terminals 
& Small Assortments 

8888: Bulbs & Headlamps 
Contains 32 Different Parts, 221 Total Pcs. Wedge & 
Round Base Bulbs & Headlamps 

Cabinets and assortments listed are available for individual purchase. 



Assortments
Assortment Body Shop Set Up Kit

Part # Assortments Dimension Cabinet Color Tray Color Qty.

8401 20 59 1/4" H 41.5" W 14 1/4" D Gray Gray/Gray Lid 1 Pc.

8401B 20 59 1/4" H 41.5" W 14 1/4" D Black Blue/Clear Lid 1 Pc.

8401G 20 59 1/4" H 41.5" W 14 1/4" D Gray Gray/Clear Lid 1 Pc.

8401R 20 59 1/4" H 41.5" W 14 1/4" D Red Red/Clear Lid 1 Pc.

8401Y 20 59 1/4" H 41.5" W 14 1/4" D Black Yellow/Clear Lid 1 Pc.
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8401B 

8401 

8401G 8401R 8401Y 

• Body Shop Set Up Kit 
• Contains over 373 Different Items with 

Over 8000 Pieces 
• Customizable Labels 
• Improved & Updated Assortments Included 
• Comes Complete With 20 Assortments, 
5 Metal Sliders & 2 Metal Slider Stands 

CONTAINS 

# 8687 - Black Shield Retainer Assortment 
# 8688 - Black Shield Retainer Assortment 
# 8685 - Phillips Drive Type ScrewsAssortment 
# 8686 - Hex Head & License Plate Screw Assortment 

# 8689 - Weather Strip & Hood Insulation Assortment # 8683 - Nylon Pop Rivets Assortment 
# 8690 - Door Panel Assortment # 8684 - Automotive Rivets Assortment 
# 8691 - Grommets, Push & "U" Nuts Assortment # 8682 - Hex Nuts & Extruded "U" Nuts Assortment 
# 8692 - G.M., Chrysler & Ford Assortment # 8681 - Hex Head Body Bolts Assortment 
# 8637 - Black Nylon Ergo Tuflocks Assortment # 8693 - Drill Bits & Wire Terminals Assortment 
# 8694 - Toyota Retainers Assortment # 8627 Tray 1 - Miniature Bulbs Assortment 
# 8695 - Nissan Retainers Assortment # 8627 Tray 2 - Headlamp Bulbs Assortment 
# 8696 - Honda Retainers Assortment # 8665 - Halogen Headlights Assortment 



Assortments
Assortment Body Shop Set Up Kit

Part # Assortments Dimension Cabinet Color Tray Color Qty.

8400 12 59 1/4" H 20 3/4" W 14 1/4" D Gray Gray/Gray Lid 1 Pc.

8400B 12 59 1/4" H 20 3/4" W 14 1/4" D Black Blue/Clear Lid 1 Pc.

8400G 12 59 1/4" H 20 3/4" W 14 1/4" D Gray Gray/Clear Lid 1 Pc.

8400R 12 59 1/4" H 20 3/4" W 14 1/4" D Red Red/Clear Lid 1 Pc.

8400Y 12 59 1/4" H 20 3/4" W 14 1/4" D Black Yellow/Clear Lid 1 Pc.
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8400 

• Body Shop Set Up Kit 
• Contains 251 Different Items 
With Over 4,000 Pieces 

• Professional Grade Cabinets & Stands 
• Improved & Updated Assortments Included 
• Comes Complete With 12 Assortments, 

Metal Sliders & A Metal Slider Stand . 

CONTAINS 
• # 8603 - Universal Body Bolt Fasterner Assortment 
• # 8605 - Universal Trim Screw Assortment 
• # 8609 - Universal Shield Retainer Assortment 
• # 8611 - Universal Nut & Shim Assortment 
• # 8613 - Universal Push Type Retainer Assortment 
• # 8615 - Universal Door Panel & Hood Clip Assortment 
• # 8619 - Universal Grade 8.8 Nut & Bolt Assortment 
• # 8627 Tray 1 - Miniature Bulb Assortment 
• # 8627 Tray 2 - Headlamp Bulb Assortment 
• # 8637 - Black Nylon Ergo Tuflok Assortment 
• # 8683 - Nylon Pop Rivet Assortment 
• # 8671 - Universal Automotive Rivet Assortment 



Assortments
Assortment Bolts & Nuts Grade 8

Part # Grade Diameter Length Cabinet Labels Total Pcs. Qty.

8709A USS 8 1/4 to 1" 1/2 to 6" #80372, #80375, #80378 S te #17818 3167 1 Pc.

8710A SAE 8 1/4 to 1" 1/2 to 6" #80372, #80375, #80378 S te #17819 2751 1 Pc.

Part # Grade Diameter Length Cabinet Labels Total Pcs. Qty.

8709B USS 8 1/4 to 1" 1/2 to 6" #80372, #80375, #80378 S te #17827 3167 1 Pc.

8710B SAE 8 1/4 to 1" 1/2 to 6" #80372, #80375, #80378 S te #17828 2751 1 Pc.
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MASTER ASSORTMENTS 
Cap Screws, Nuts, & Washers 
Contains 112 Items 
3,167 Total Pcs. 
Includes Professional Grade 
Cabinets and Stand. 
Overall dimensions are: 
75 1/2" height, 35 1/2" width, 
and 12 1/4" depth. 

t' 1149 0 PK 8 1111~ \ I ~I\ 11111~1~1~ ~1~11111 1 'I 

3/8" x 1 1/2" USS 
Hex Head Cap Screws Grade 8 

3/8" x 1 1 /2" USS 
Hex Head Cap Screws Grade 8 



Assortments
Assortment Bolts & Nuts Grade 8 & Grade 5

Part # Grade Diameter Length Cabinet Labels Total Pcs. Qty.

8703A USS 8 1/4 to 5/8" 1/2 to 4" #80372 S te #17818 2000 1 Pc.

8705A SAE 8 1/4 to 5/8" 1/2 to 4" #80372 S te #17819 2000 1 Pc.

8707A USS 5 1/4 to 1/2" 1/2 to 4" #80372 S te #17816 2465 1 Pc.

Part # Grade Diameter Length Cabinet Labels Total Pcs. Qty.

8703B USS 8 1/4 to 5/8" 1/2 to 4" #80372 S te #17827 2000 1 Pc.

8705B SAE 8 1/4 to 5/8" 1/2 to 4" #80372 S te #17828 2000 1 Pc.

8707B USS 5 1/4 to 1/2" 1/2 to 4" #80372 S te #17825 2465 1 Pc.
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3/8" x 1 1 /2" USS 
Hex Head Cap Screws Grade 8 

3/8" x 1 1 /2" USS 
Hex Head Cap Screws Grade 8 



Assortments
Assortment Bolts & Nuts Class 10.9 & Class 8.8

Part # Class Diameter Length Cabinet Labels Total Pcs. Qty.

8711A Metric 8.8 6 to 14mm 20 to 70mm #80372 S te #17820 1470 1 Pc.

8712A Metric 10.9 6 to 14mm 10 to 60mm #80372 S te #17821 1375 1 Pc.

Part # Class Diameter Length Cabinet Labels Total Pcs. Qty.

8711B Metric 8.8 6 to 14mm 20 to 70mm #80372 S te #17829 1470 1 Pc.

8712B Metric 10.9 6 to 14mm 10 to 60mm #80372 S te #17830 1375 1 Pc.
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,, 14496PK s lllt1\1~\1!111~1~ 1JV 1ll lll 3" 

8-1.25 x 25mm 
I\,. 

Hex Head Cap Screws Class 10.9 

8-1.25 x 25mm 
Hex Head Cap Screws Class 10.9 

I 



Assortments
Assortment Bolts & Nuts Class 10.9 Flange All Coarse Threads

Part # Class Diameter Length Cabinet Labels Total Pcs. Qty. NE W

8713A Metric 10.9 6 to 10mm 12 to 90mm #80372 Gray Bin S te #17822 915 1 Pc. NEW

Part # Class Diameter Length Cabinet Labels Total Pcs. Qty. NE W

8713B Metric 10.9 6 to 10mm 12 to 90mm # 80372 Gray Bin S te #17831 915 1 Pc. NEW
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3213PK 111111111111111111111111111111 
8 41213 01574 6 

8-1.25 x 25mm 
Class 10.9 Hex Flange Bolts 

8-1.25 x 25mm 
Class 10.9 Hex Flange Bolts 

I 



Assortments
Assortment Starter Kits

8055 D3
Top Selling 50 Items
150 Total Bags
Includes Catalogs, Posters &
Labeled Storage Bin Boxes

1 Pc.
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Disco Starter Kit # 8055 • 

*Shelf Not Included 

• No guessing on what to order & how to stock 
• Great system for PBE or Warehouse Suppliers 
• Top 50 most popular body shop items 
• Ready to sell in 150 packaged bags 

with photo & description 
• Supplied with bin boxes labeled with photos, 

quantity & description 
• Includes: Wall Charts, Catalogs, Pricing & 

Planographs on how to set up & lots more 
• The #8055 Disco Starter System comes with everything 

you need to get you selling A.S.A.P. 

Contains: 
• 5 Bags of the top 10 most poplar 
• 3 Bags of the next 20 most poplar 
• 2 Bags of the last 20 items 

I 



Assortments
Assortment Starter Kits

8050 Top Selling 200 Items
750 Total Bags
Includes Catalogs, Posters
& abelL ed Storage Bin Boxes

1 Pc.
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• Disco Starter Kit 
• Great system for PBE or Warehouse Suppliers 
• Top 200 most popular body shop items 
• Ready to sell in packaged bags with photo & 

description 
• Supplied with 200 bin boxes labeled with photos, 

quantity & description 
• Includes: wall charts, catalogs, pricing & planographs 

on how to set up & lots more. 
• The # 8050 Disco Starter System comes with 

everything you need to get you selling A.S.A.P. 

CONTAINS 
• 5 Bags each of the most popular 100 items 
• 3 Bags each of the next 50 most popular items 
• 2 Bags each of the remaining 50 items 



Assortments
Assortment Starter Kits

8056 Top Selling 212 Items
674 Total Bags
Includes: Catalogs, Posters,
Labels & Storage Bin Boxes

1 Pc.

89
Automotive Hardware • Sulphur, Oklahoma®

Disco Starter Kit # 8056 

*Shelves Not Included 

Contains: 

• 
This Setup Covers 
All The Items On 

The Disco 
1 EP Wall Poster 

Popular Body Shop Fasteners 
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• No guessing on what to order & how to stock 
• Great system for PBE or Warehouse Suppliers 
• Top 212 most popular body shop items 
• Ready to sell in 674 packaged bags with photo 

& description. 
• Supplied with bin boxes, labels with photos, 

quantity & description. 
• Includes: Wall Charts, Catalogs & 

Planographs on how to set up & lots more 
• The #8056 Disco Starter System comes with 

everything you need to get you selling A.S.A.P. •5 Bags of the top 50 most popular 
•4 Bags of the next 50 most popular 
•2 Bags of the last 112 items 
•212 of the 4" Storage Boxes 
•5 Catalogs & 1 0 of the 1 EP Wall Posters 

I 



Assortments
Assortment Merchandisers

Part # # of Different Products Bags Per Pole Total # of Bags Qty.

8010 464 1 464 1 Setup

8011 464 2 928 1 Setup

8015 464 3 1392 1 Setup

8016 464 4 1856 1 Setup
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Fits on a 48" x 48" peg board gondola rack or mount 
directly on a wall. Gondola not included. 
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( f : 
• Nearly 500 of ourfastest 
moving numbers . 

• Actual Sample Boards on Top. 
Now your customer can easily 
find exactly what they are 
looking for and know where it is 
located on the rack. 

• Sample Boards Can Be 
Customized With Your Name 
and Logo. 

• Photos on End of Panel Show 
Customers What Is on Each 
Panel. 

• Specially Designed Poles 
Hold the Bags in Place. 

• Bags Made of "Super Tough" 
Polyethylene. 

• Racks Marked With Easy to 
Use Reorder Information. 




